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Brady is an expert in 
safety and identification 

solutions, helping 
businesses to be safe, 

secure and productive. 

MAKING SAFETY SIGNS EASY

As a global leader in facility signage, there’s no other company 
that can help you communicate critical information better 

than Brady. We offer more than 12,000 different signs for safety, 
maintenance and facility identification. Brady signs feature bright 

colours, bold text and intuitive pictograms to ensure that the 
communication is highly visible and easily understood. 

The signs are compliant with Australian standards and 
regulations, and have been designed to withstand the harshest 

application and industrial environments.

CUSTOMISATION

Brady recognises that every workplace is different and may require 
different Safety Signs products to suit its workplace environment. 

We pride ourselves on our custom offering of signs and labels, 
which we produce in-house from our state of the art Sydney and 
Perth facilities. We work with suppliers and customers to find the 

right sign for the right purpose. 
 

For more information please contact our Brady representatives.

(minimum order quantity and lead time may apply) 
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On the fence about which material to choose for your next safety sign? Check out this handy guide outlining four  
of Brady’s most popular sign materials.  We’ve stacked up our sign materials head to head to help you decide which  
one is best for your next safety sign!  

BRADY HAS THE SAFETY SIGNS YOU NEED!

Your Guide to Choosing a 
Safety Sign Material

1. Metal (AKA Colorbond Steel)

CONSTRUCTION ENVIRONMENT COMMON USES

A strong, 0.6mm thick rigid 
material manufactured from 
Bluescope Colorbond® Steel. 
Standard with round corners  
and mounting holes.

Holds well in windy conditions, 
ideal for outdoors. Withstand 
temperatures of -40˚C to 80˚C 
and an outdoor average 
durability life of 5–8 years.

Entrance, exit, traffic, parking, 
building, construction, 
directional, safety, wall  
or post mounting.

2. Polypropylene (AKA Poly)

CONSTRUCTION ENVIRONMENT COMMON USES

1.4mm thick semi rigid sign 
with rounded corners and 
four corner mounting holes. 
Made from 50% recycled 
material, this UV stabilised 
is one of our most popular 
choices!

Suitable for indoor and outdoor, 
resists fading and cracking. 
Withstand temperatures of 
-40°C to 160°C and an outdoor 
average durability for 3-5 years.

Directional, informational, 
departmental, safety 
equipment, special event, 
temporary construction,  
wall or post mounting.

3. Self-Adhesive Vinyl (AKA Labels/Stickers)

CONSTRUCTION ENVIRONMENT COMMON USES

Flexible self-adhesive material. 
Can adhere to virtually any 
clean, dry surface. Well suited to 
flat or soft curved texture.

Indoor or outdoor conditions. 
Highly resistant to fading, 
shrinking and chemicals. 
Withstand temperatures of 
-29°C to 65°C and an outdoor 
average durability for 3-5 years.

Informational, directional, 
safety. On pipes, poles, 
containers, windows, 
equipment, storage  
racks, tanks.

4. Multiflute (AKA Flute or Corflute)

CONSTRUCTION ENVIRONMENT COMMON USES

Manufactured from 3mm 
corrugated plastic. Lightweight, 
low cost and durable.

Ideal for short-term outdoor 
use but can also be used for 
indoors.

Ideal for temporary applications 
such as construction and 
building sites or retail signage. 
Tie to fencing, stick to walls or 
hang from ceiling.

0.6mm thick

1.4mm thick

0.11mm thick

3mm thick

Still unsure which material to choose?  
CHECK OUT OUR ULTIMATE SIGN MATERIAL GUIDE TO FIND THE BEST OPTION!
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You can customise and 
create your own safety 
sign with Brady.

Refer to page 128 for information 
on how to design and order your 
custom sign today!

STANDARD

MTL = Metal (Colorbond Steel)    

POLY = Polypropylene

FLT = Multiflute (Flute)

SAP = Self-Adhesive Polypropylene

SS = Self-Adhesive Vinyl 

SS(FA) = Face-Adhesive Vinyl

REFLECTIVE

C1 REF(M) = Class 1 (400) Reflective Metal

C2 REF(M) = Class 2 (100) Reflective Metal

C1 REF(A) = Class 1 (400) Reflective Aluminium 

C1 REF(SS) = Class 1 (400) Reflective Self-Adhesive Vinyl

C2 REF(A) = Class 2 (100) Reflective Aluminium

C2 REF(P) = Class 2 (100) Reflective Polypropylene

LUMINOUS (GLOW IN THE DARK)

LUM(M) = BradyGlo Luminous Metal

LUM(P) = BradyGlo Luminous Polypropylene

LUM(SS) = BradyGlo Luminous Self-Adhesive Vinyl

ULTRATUFF

UT(MTL) = UltraTuff Metal 

 

Note: All Metal and Polypropylene signs have standard 

round corners and mounting holes. Other corner and 

mounting options available on request.

Material Reference Guide

When browsing, refer to the key below for 
sign material descriptions

Add Brady UltraTuff overlaminate to Metal or 
Aluminium signs for added abrasive protection 
and durability. Ask Brady Customer Team for 
more information. Protective overlaminate film
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Need a Unique Signage Solution? 
With in-house manufacturing 
and design capabilities, along 

with different materials, we can 
create the sign you need.  

See page 128
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WARNING SIGNS

These signs warn of hazards or a 

hazardous condition that is not 

likely to be life-threatening. The 

hazard symbol features in black on 

a yellow background surrounded 

by a black triangle. Sign wording, if 

necessary, is in black lettering on a 

yellow background.

FIRE SIGNS

Fire signs advise the location of fire 

alarms and fire-fighting equipment.  

They feature a white symbol and/or  

text on a red background.

EMERGENCY  
INFORMATION SIGNS

These signs indicate the location 

of, or directions to, emergency-

related facilities (exits, first aid, 

safety equipment, and so on). They 

feature a white symbol and/or text 

on a green background.

MANDATORY SIGNS

These signs specify that an 

instruction must be carried out. 

Symbols (or pictograms) feature 

in white on a circular blue back 

ground. Sign wording,  if necessary, 

is in black lettering on a white 

background

PROHIBITION SIGNS

These signs specify behaviour or  

actions which are not permitted. 

The circle and slash feature in  

red over the action symbol in  

black. Sign wording, if necessary,  

is in black lettering on a  

white background.

DANGER SIGNS

These signs warn when a hazard  

or a hazardous condition is likely  

to be life-threatening. The word 

DANGER features inside a red  

oval, which in turn is inside a  

black rectangle.

TRAFFIC & SCHOOL SIGNS

These signs comply with Australian 

Standard® AS 1742.1:2014. They are 

designed to protect people inside  

and outside car parks.

GENERAL INFORMATION SIGNS

Although Australian Standard®  

AS 1319 – 1994 does not refer to 

these signs, they’re available 

due to popular demand. They 

communicate general information 

and often refer to housekeeping, 

company practices and logistics.

THE AUSTRALIAN STANDARD

The Australian Standard® AS 1319–1994 outlines specific parameters for safety signs for the occupational environment such 

as workplaces. Our comprehensive range of more than 12,000 compliant safety signs helps you foster a safer environment 

by making compliance easy. If you need a safety sign outside of our stock collection, our custom sign production 

department will design and make what you need.

Complying with Australian Standards



Viewing Distance Guide
Safety signs should be large enough to view without straining the eyes.

Follow this easy four-step guide to ensure your safety signs comply with 

Australian Standard® AS 1319 – 1994 and help everyone return home safely.

1.       CONSIDER THE  OVERALL POSITIONING 

	� Mount your safety sign in a reasonably prominent position, close to the 

line of sight when standing

	� Place your safety sign against a contrasting background

	� Ensure stacked materials won’t block the sign under any circumstances.

2.     MEASURE THE VIEWING DISTANCE

	� The viewing distance is the distance between where the sign will  

be mounted and where everyone should sight the sign upon entry  

to the room or site

	� To determine the best sign size for your situation, use the  

Sign Guide below

	� Measure the viewing distance and apply it to the pictogram and  

text size below in Step 4 
NOTE: THIS GUIDE IS ONLY APPLICABLE TO BRADY AUSTRALIA MANUFACTURED SIGNS DUE  

TO THE DESIGN OF THE ARTWORK.  

3.     CONSIDER THE LIGHTING CONDITIONS
	� If your sign is unlikely to fall easily into the observer’s line of sight in  

poor lighting conditions, you must increase the pictogram and text  

sizes by 50% (see Step 4)

4.     SELECT THE RIGHT AND COMPLIANT SIZE SIGNS 

	� Australian Standard® AS 1319 – 1994 recommends the following  

minimum sizes when positioning signs prominently in good lighting

	� Ensure pictogram size is at least 15mm per metre of viewing distance

	� Uppercase text must be 5mm per metre of viewing distance

	� Lowercase text must be 4mm per metre of viewing distance

                   NOTE: When in poor lighting, increase above specifications by 50% to  

	     ensure sign falls readily into the line of sight.

Up to 12mViewing Distance Up to 18m Up to 27m

300mm

225mm

450mm

300mm

600mm

450mm

Top Tips for 
Compliance

 

The AS 1319-1994 makes 

it the user’s responsibility 

to maintain their sign for 

maximum effectiveness. 

Ensure a safety sign stays 

compliant by following these 

tips: 

 

1. Regularly clean the sign  

    with a wet sponge/towel  

    and mild detergent. Avoid  

    chemical cleaning products.  

 

2.  Replace damaged or        

     illegible signs. 

 

3. Install the sign in a  

    well-lit area. 

 

4.  Do not block the sign  

     from view. 
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Fire Signage
Help others easily identify 

the closest fire-fighting 

equipment in emergencies

Mandatory 
Signage

Indicate where eye 

protection is mandatory  

in a certain areas

Label  
Your Site

Pictogram and Stick-On 

labels are made from 

durable vinyl with a fully 

self-adhesive backing to 

help identify and warn of 

potential hazards

Choosing  

Signs  
to suit your application

Warning Signage
These signs warn of hazards or a 

hazardous condition that is not 

likely to be life-threatening
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Take Control
Enforce road rules and 

increase driver awareness in 

and around a site

A26867 (F) A26869 (F)

Traffic 
Signage
Increase driver  

awareness and safety  

on your site and roads

Enable  
Access

Ensure your facilities are 
accessible with clear and 

visible signage

First Aid 
Signage

Identify where first aid and 

life saving equipment are 

located in the event of an 

emergency

Prohibition 
Signage

Specify behaviour or actions  

which are not permitted

Danger Signage

 Danger signs are for 

warning when a hazard or a 

hazardous condition is likely 

to be life threatening
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#

10 Forklift Speed Limit 81
10 Speed Limit 113
100 Speed 70
100 Speed No Border 57
100 Speed With Border 54
11,000 Volts 14, 65, 125
110 Speed No Border 57
110 Speed With Border 54
110 Volts 14
15 Speed Limit 113
2 Upward Arrows 58
20 Speed Limit 113
22,000 Volts 65
240 V. Ac 24
240 Volts 14, 20, 65, 

125
25 Speed Limit 113
2-Way View Signs 41
3 Upward Arrows 58
3,300 Volts 65
3-Way View Signs 41
40 Ahead No Border 58
40 Speed No Border 57
40 Speed With Border 54
415 V. Ac 24
415 Volts 14, 20, 65, 

125
440 Volts 65
5 Forklift Speed Limit 81
5 Speed Limit 113
50 Speed No Border 57
50 Speed With Border 54
6,600 Volts 14, 65
60 Ahead No Border 58
60 Speed No Border 57
60 Speed With Border 54
70 Speed No Border 57
70 Speed With Border 54
8 Speed Limit 113
80 Speed No Border 57
80 Speed With Border 54
90 Speed No Border 57
90 Speed With Border 54

A
A Warning Go Slow Sound Horn 112
Access 90, 92, 111
Access At Side Of Building 111
Access For Less Mobile People 97
Accessible Lift 98
Accessible Route 98
Acetylene 14
Acid 14, 20
ACT Specific No Smoking Signs 34
AED Automated External 
Defibrillator

78

AED Automated External 
Defibrillator In Vehicle

38

AED Automated External 
Defibrillator Landscape Left Arrow

38

AED Automated External 
Defibrillator Landscape Right 
Arrow

38

AED Automated External 
Defibrillator On Site

38

AED Automated External 
Defibrillator Portrait

38

Ahead R7-4 117
Aisle Must Be Kept Clear 25
Alcohol Not Permitted On Site 30
All Accidents No Matter How 
Minor Must Be Reported To Your 
Supervisor

71

All Bicycles W6-212 117
All Bicycles W6-7 117
All Contractors Must Be Site 
Inducted Prior To Commencing 
Work - Notice

86

All Cylinders Must Be Chained 25
All Electric Leads & Power Tools 
Must Be Checked & Tagged Before 
Being Used On Site

79

All Personnel Must Be Site 
Inducted Before Starting Work On 
This Site - Notice

87

All Visitors Must Register At Office 
- Notice

86

All Visitors Must Report To 
Reception - Restricted Area

88

All Visitors Must Report To 
Reception - Security Notice

84, 85

All Visitors Must Report To Site 
Office

79

All Visitors Must Report To Site 
Office - Notice

87

All Visitors Please Report To Site 
Office - Notice

86

All Visitors Report To Office 79, 101
Always Face Ladder Use Both 
Hands Climb Slowly

20

Ammonia 14
Area In Front Of Electrical Panel 
Must Be Kept Clear

29

Asbestos 14
Asbestos Containing Material 14
Asbestos Containing Material 
Cancer And Lung Disease Hazard

23

Asbestos Containing Material 
Existing In This Building

23

Asbestos Register Located Here 39
Asbestos Removal In Progress 14
Ascent Ahead Drive Forward Up 
Slope When Carrying Load

81

Assistance Dogs Allowed 97
Authorised Employees Only - 
Restricted Area

88

Authorised Personnel Only 30, 37, 64, 
68, 78, 81, 
126, 127

Authorised Personnel Only - 
Notice

86

Authorised Personnel Only - 
Restricted Area

88

Authorised Use Only 125
Authorised Vehicles Only 110
Automated External Defibrillator 
(AED)

40

Automatically Controlled 14
Automatically Controlled May 
Start At Any Time

73, 125

Avoid Injury Carry Loads With A 
Straight Back

74

Avoid Injury Don't Climb On 
Equipment Or Racks

74

Avoid Injury Don't Jump From 
Heights

74

Avoid Injury Don't Twist Move 
Your Feet

74

Avoid Injury Straight Back And 
Knees Bent

74

Avoid Injury Use Mechanical 
Means

74

B
Baby Change 90
Batteries Being Charged 73
Batteries Charging Charge Must 
Be Shut Off Before Connecting Or 
Disconnecting

73

Batteries Charging No Smoking 73
Batteries Must Be Charged Here 81
Battery Charging Area 73
Battery Charging Area No 
Smoking

14

Battery Charging Station No 
Smoking Or Naked Flames

73

Battery Charging Station No 
Smoking Or Open Flames

20

Before Forklift Operation: Check... 
Report Any Defects Promptly - 
Safety First

89

Beware Of Back Injury When 
Lifting

20

Beware Of Moving Forklift 127
Beware Of Moving Parts 20
Beware Of Opening Door 20, 76
Beware Of Snakes 20
Beware Of The Dog 101
Beware Of Vehicles 20, 64
Beware Of Welding Flash 20
Bicycle And Pedestrian R9-2 117
Bicycle Lane R8-2 117
Bicycle On Slippery Road W6-212 117
Bicycle Only 117
Bicycle W6-210 117
Bicycles W6-7 117
Biohazard 81
Biohazard Authorised Personnel 
Only

20

Biohazard Sharps Receptacle 20
Biological Hazard 20
Black And Yellow Stripe Bollard 
Sleeve

120

Blank Danger 125
Blasting Ahead 65
Blind Corner Sound Horn 72
Blind Intersection Sound Horn 25
Body Protected Electrical Area 103
Boiling Water 20
Bottles & Cans 100
Breathing Apparatus Must Be 
Worn In This Area

25

Bridgework Ahead No Border 55
Bridgework Ahead With Border 51
Buried Cable 20
Buried Electric Cable Below 65
Buried Gas Line 24
Buried Pipeline 24
Buses 97
Business Hours Mon - Fri 80

C
Cable Buried Below 65

Car Park 104
Carbon Dioxide Electrical Spirits 
Oils

46

Cardiac-Protected Electrical Area 103
Cardiology 102
Cattle 117
Caustic 14
Caution 73
Changed Traffic Conditions Ahead 59
Charging In Progress 65
Chemical Storage 14
Chemical Storage Area 20, 81
Chemical Stored Area 14
Chemical Waste 14
Chevron Marker Box Edge 119
Chevron Marker Horizontal Box 
Edge

119

Children Crossing 116
Chlorine 14
Class 2 Laser In Use 24
Class 3A Laser In Use 24
Class 3B (Restricted) Laser In Use 24
Clean It Up! 99
Clean Up Spills - Think Tidy 89
Cleaners 90
Clearance ____Metres 24
Clearance ----Mtrs 78
Closed Circuit Surveillance 
Cameras In Operation - Security 
Notice

84

Co2 Electrical Spirits Oils 46
Combustible Liquid 108
Commissioning In Progress 65
Committee 104
Compressed Air 14, 24, 125
Compressed Air Do Not Use For 
Clothing

14

Compressed Air Hazard 20
Conference Room Vacant 95
Confined Space 15, 77, 125
Confined Space Entry By Permit 81
Confined Space Entry By Permit 
Only

15, 36, 65

Confined Space Entry Permit 
Required Call

15

Confined Space Hazardous 
Atmosphere

15

Confined Space Hazardous 
Atmosphere Entry By Permit Only

15

Construction Site Do Not Enter 15
Construction Site Unauthorised 
Persons Keep Out

15, 36, 65

Construction Work In Progress - 
Restricted Area

88

Contains Asbestos Fibres 15
Contains Asbestos Fibres Avoid 
Creating Dust

125

Convector Oven 67
Conveyor May Start Without 
Warning

20

Corrosive 15, 20, 127
Corrosive Class 8 107
CPR Charts 42
Crane Working Overhead 15, 125
Crush Zone. Keep Clear When 
Engine Is Running

64

Customer 104
Customer Parking 110
Cycle Route 97

D
Dangerous Goods 107
Dangerous When Wet 4 Class 4 107
Deep Excavation 15, 65
Deep Fat Fryer 67
Deliveries 101
Demolition Work In Progress 15
Descent Ahead Reverse Down 
Slope When Carrying Load

81

Despatch Left Arrow 105
Despatch Right Arrow 105
Detour Ahead 58
Detour Ahead Box Edge 118
Detour Ahead No Border 55
Detour Ahead With Border 52
Detour Left Arrow Box Edge 119
Detour Right Arrow Box Edge 119
Diesel Fuel 15, 65, 125
Directional Arrow No Border 56
Directional Arrow With Border 53
Directional Signs 105
Disabled 93
Disabled Parking 111
Disabled Persons Parking Only 111
Dish Washing Machine 67
Do Not Block Door 21
Do Not Block Driveway 24 Hour 
Access Required

101

Do Not Drink 30

Do Not Drink This Water 65
Do Not Dump Chemicals Down 
This Drain - Notice

86

Do Not Enter 15, 21, 82, 
125

Do Not Enter Authorised 
Personnel Only - Restricted Area

88

Do Not Enter Cleaning In Progess 21
Do Not Enter! - Restricted Area 88
Do Not Operate This Machine 
Without Guards In Place

21, 127

Do Not Operate Unless Safety 
Guards Or Devices Are In Place 
And Properly Adjusted

125

Do Not Operate Without Guards 
In Place

125

Do Not Overtake Turning Vehicle 
Rear Marker

69

Do Not Start This Machine 15, 73
Do Not Use Mobile Phones 
Beyond This Point

99

Do Not Use Mobile Phones Or 
Other Non Approved Electrical 
Devices

64

Do Not Use Mobile Telephones 30, 127
Do Not Use Of Mobile Phones Or 
Other Non Approved Electrical 
Devices

30

Do Not Watch Welding Arc 21
Do Not Wear Gloves 30
Doctors Only 102, 104
Dog Exercise Area 99
Dogs Allowed 97
Dogs On A Lead Allowed 97
Don't Try To Lift More Than You 
Are Able - Safety First

89

Door Alarmed In Case Of 
Emergency Exit - Notice

86

Double-Sided Fire Equipment 
Signs

46

Drive Safely No Border 57
Driver Safety Zone 71
Drug & Alcohol Testing Done On 
This Site - Notice

87

Dry Powder Ab (E) 46
Dry Powder Be 46
Due To Flooding With Border 53
Dust Mask Must Be Worn In 
This Area

25, 126

E
Ear Plugs Must Be Worn In This 
Area

25

Ear Protection Area 81
Ear Protection Must Be Worn 
When Operating Equipment

25

Electric Arc Welding In Progress 21, 127
Electric Fence 15, 104
Electric Vehicle Charging Station 112
Electric Vehicle Parking Signs 112
Electric Vehicles Excepted Only 
While Charging

112

Electrical Equipment Authorised 
Personnel Only

15, 36, 75, 
125

Electrical Hazard 125
Electrical Hazard Authorised 
Personnel Only

125

Electrical Shock Hazard 125
Electrical Shock Survival Sign 42
Electrolyte Burns 39
Elevated Temperature Substances 107
Emergency 102
Emergency Assembly Point 39, 120
Emergency Breathing Apparatus 39
Emergency Chemical Spill Kit 40
Emergency Dial 000 In Case Of 
Emergency

39

Emergency Exit 47, 83
Emergency Exit Alarm Will Sound 47
Emergency Exit Keep Clear 47
Emergency Eye Wash 39, 40, 82
Emergency Eye Wash Arrow 82
Emergency If You Come In 
Contact With Corrosive Chemicals

39

Emergency Main Power Cut Off 79
Emergency Phone Number Fire 
Police Ambulance

39

Emergency Shower 40, 82
Emergency Shower And Eye Wash 39, 82
Emergency Shower And Eye 
Wash Arrow

82

Emergency Shower Arrow 82
Emergency Spill Kit 40
Emergency Spill Kit Spill Kit Type 40
Emergency Stairs 83
Emergency Stop 39, 73
Emergency Stop Downward 
Arrow

78

Emergency Telephone 39, 40
Employees Are Not Permittedto 
Remove Guards ... - Safety First

89
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Employees Must Wash Hands 
Before Returning To Work - Notice

86

Employees Only 81, 93
Empty Cylinders 71
End Blasting Area 54
End Blasting Area No Border 57
End Detour Box Edge 118
End Roadwork 58, 59
End Roadwork Box Edge 119
End Roadwork No Border 56
End Roadwork With Border 53
End Shared Zone 116
End W6-210 117
Enter Only 113
Entrance 97, 104
Entrance For Employees Only - 
Restricted Area

88

Entrance Left Arrow 105
Entrance Right Arrow 105
Entry 101
Entry & Overhead Sign Yellow/
Black Diagonal Stripe

77

Entry & Overhead Sign Yellow/Red 
Diagonal Stripe

77

Environmentally Hazardous 
Substance

107

Escalator 97
Evacuation Procedure 39
Evacuation Procedure Emergency 
Assembly Point For This Area

39

Evacuation Route 47
Evacuation Route With Left Arrow 47
Evacuation Route With Right 
Arrow

47

Excavation In Progress 15
Exit 47, 97, 101, 

104, 113
Exit Black & White 47
Exit Door Open Inwards 47
Exit Door Open Outwards 47
Exit Only 47, 113
Exit Right Arrow Symbol 47
Exit Sign Replacement Legends 49
Exit Upward Arrow 82
Exit Upward Arrow Symbol 47
Exit With Both Directions Arrow 47
Exit With Downward Arrow & 
Pictogram

48

Exit With Left Arrow 47
Exit With Left Arrow & Pictogram 48
Exit With Left Downward Arrow 47
Exit With Left Upward Arrow 47
Exit With Pictogram 47
Exit With Right Arrow 47
Exit With Right Arrow & 
Pictogram

48

Exit With Right Downward Arrow 47
Exit With Right Upward Arrow 47
Exit With Upward Arrow & 
Pictogram

47, 48

Exit With Wheelchair 47
Explosive 1.4 Class 1 107
Explosive 1.5 Class 1 107
Explosive 1.6 Class 1 107
Explosive Class 1 107
Explosive Gas No Smoking 15
Explosive Vapours No Smoking, 
Sparks Or Naked Flames

15

Explosives 65
Explosives Keep Out 16
Eye Protection Area 81
Eye Protection Must Be Worn 50, 75, 76
Eye Protection Must Be Worn In 
This Area

25, 29, 36, 
64, 68, 126

Eye Protection Must Be Worn On 
This Site

25

Eye Protection Required Beyond 
This Point

25

Eye Protection Required When 
This Equipment Is Operating

26

Eye Wash Station 39
F

Face Shield Must Be Worn In 
This Area

26, 29

Faculty And Staff Parking 110
Falling Rocks 65
Female Ambulant Toilet 90, 92
Female Change Room 92
Female Shower 90
Female Toilet 90, 92
Female Toilet Lh 90, 92
Female Toilet Shower 90
Fire Alarm 43, 44, 

45, 83
Fire Alarm Call Point 43
Fire Alarm With Arrow 43
Fire Blanket 43, 44, 45
Fire Door Do Not Block 45
Fire Door Do Not Obstruct 45

Fire Door Do Not Obstruct Do Not 
Keep Open

45

Fire Door Keep Closed 45
Fire Emergency Phone 43
Fire Equipment With Arrow 43
Fire Escape With Left Arrow 44
Fire Escape With Right Arrow 44
Fire Exit 44, 47
Fire Exit Left Arrow 78
Fire Extinguisher 43, 44, 45, 

126
Fire Extinguisher Co2 45
Fire Extinguisher Foam 45
Fire Extinguisher Has Been 
Removed

44

Fire Extinguisher Powder (Abc) 45
Fire Extinguisher Powder (Be) 45
Fire Extinguisher Triangle Beige 45
Fire Extinguisher Triangle Black 45
Fire Extinguisher Triangle Blue 45
Fire Extinguisher Triangle Red 45
Fire Extinguisher Triangle White 45
Fire Extinguisher Water 45
Fire Extinguisher Wet Chemical 45
Fire Extinguisher With Arrow 43
Fire Fighting Equipment 45
Fire Hose 43, 44, 

45, 83
Fire Hose Paper, Timber, Texteles 46
Fire Hose Reel 43, 44
Fire Hose With Arrow 43
Fire Hydrant 44
Fire Hydrant & Hose 43, 44
Fire Hydrant & Hose Reel 43
Fire Naked Flame And Smoking 
Prohibited

30

Fire Naked Flame Prohibited 127
Fire Point 44
Fire Red Arrow 44
Fire Safety Door Do Not Obstruct 44
Fire Safety Door Do Not Obstruct 
Do Not Keep Open

44

Fire Symbol 43
Fire White Arrow 44
Firefighting Equipment 43
Firing In Progress 65
First Aid 38, 40, 83, 

90, 93, 126
First Aid 3D Signs 41
First Aid Equipment 38
First Aid Kit 38
First Aid Kit - Safety First 89
First Aid Room 38
First Aid Station 38, 82
First Aid Station - Safety First 89
First Aid With Left Arrow 38
First Aid With Right Arrow 38
Fissile 7 Class 7 107
Flammable 16
Flammable Gas 16
Flammable Gas 2 Class 2 107
Flammable Keep Flames And 
Heat Away

16

Flammable Liquid 3 Class 3 107
Flammable Liquids 16, 125
Flammable Material No Smoking 16
Flammable Material Storage Keep 
Heat & Flames Away

16

Flammable Materials 16, 31
Flammable Materials No Matches 
Or Naked Flames

16

Flammable Materials No Smoking 30, 75, 127
Flammable Solid 4 Class 4 107
Foam 46
Food Preparation Area 67
Food Preparation Area Cooked 
Food Only

67

Food Preparation Area Raw 
Food Only

67

Food Preparation Area Veg & 
Salad Only

67

Foot Bath Must Be Used 26
Foot Protection Must Be Worn 50, 75
Foot Protection Must Be Worn In 
This Area

25, 29, 36, 
64, 68, 126

Foot Wash Must Be Used 25, 29
Footpath Closed 58
Footpath Closed Ahead With 
Border

53

Footpath Closed No Border 56
Footpath Closed With Border 53
For Operation Only By Authorised 
Personnel

125

Forklift 5 Speed Limit 72
Forklift Area 81
Forklift Lane Please Keep Clear 81
Forklift Operating Area 16, 72
Forklift Parking Area 72
Forklift Stop Sound Horn Proceed 
Slowly

72

Forklifts In Use 21, 36, 64
Forklifts Keep To Walking Pace 
Watch Out For Pedestrains

72

Forklifts Lane No Pedestrians 81
Forklifts Prohibited 81
Formwork Being Stripped Keep 
Clear

16

Formwork Stripping In Progress 
Keep Clear

16

Fragile Roof 62
Fuel Storage No Smoking 16
Full Cylinders 71
Full Face Respirator Must Be Worn 
In This Area

29

G
G.U.R. Ground Under Repair 104
Gentlemen 102, 127
Give Way 112, 114
Give Way To Stock 117
Give Way To Stock Next Km 117
Glass Bottles & Jars 100
Good Housekeeping Is Essential 
To Safety - Think Tidy

89

Grader Ahead No Border 55
Grader Ahead With Border 51
Grass Cutting Box Edge 118
Guard Dogs On Duty 21
Guards Must Be In Place 25

H
Hair Must Be Contained 81
Hair Must Be Contained In This 
Area

25

Hair Protection Must Be Worn In 
This Area

25, 68

Half Face Mask Respirator Must 
Be Worn

26

Hand Hazard De-Energise Before 
Reaching In

21, 127

Hand Protection Must Be Worn 
In This Area

26, 29, 64, 
68, 126

Hands Must Be Washed Before 
Returning To Work

26, 36

Hard Hat Area 29, 81
Hard Hat Must Be Worn 50
Hazardous Chemicals 16
Hazardous Materials 16, 125
Hazardous Materials Area 
Authorised Personnel Only

16, 125

Hazardous Materials Storage Area 21
Hazardous Waste 16
Hazchem 108
Hazchem Custom Sign Order 
Form

106

Hazchem In Emergency Dial 000, 
Police Or Fire Brigade

108

Head Protection Must Be Worn 75, 76
Head Protection Must Be Worn 
In This Area

26, 36, 64

Hearing And Eye Protection Must 
Be Worn

76

Hearing And Eye Protection Must 
Be Worn In This Area

25, 29, 36, 
64, 126

Hearing And Eye Protection Must 
Be Worn On This Site

25

Hearing And Eye Protection 
Must Be Worn When Operating 
Equipment

26

Hearing Loop 90, 92
Hearing Protection Must Be Worn 51, 75, 76, 

120
Hearing Protection Must Be Worn 
In This Area

25, 29, 64, 
126

Hearing Protection Must Be Worn 
On This Site

25, 36

Hi Visibility Clothing Or Vest Must 
Be Worn

26

High Noise Area Hearing 
Protection Must Be Worn

26

High Pressure 125
High Pressure Pipeline 24
High Visibility Clothing Or Vest 
Must Be Worn

75

High Visibility Clothing Or Vest 
Must Be Worn In This Area

36

High Visibility Safety Weights 124
High Voltage 16, 21, 36, 

37, 65, 77, 
127

High Voltage Authorised 
Personnel Only

17, 36, 
65, 75

High Voltage Overhead 17
High Voltage Overhead Keep Out 17
High Voltage Symbol 24
High Voltage Turn Off Power 
Before Servicing

75

High Voltage Unauthorised 
Personnel Keep Out

17

High Voltage Underground Cables 65
High Voltage Within Keep Out 75
Hold Handrail 97
Hot 17, 21, 125, 

127
Hot Surface 21, 37, 127

Hot Surface Do Not Touch 68, 125
How To Lift Correctly 74
Hydrochloric Acid 17

I
If You Can't See My Mirrors I Can't 
See You!

70

In Event Of Fire Do Not Use Lifts 
Use Stairway

44

In Use/Vacant 95
In/Out 95
Infectious Substance 6 Class 6 107
Intensive Care 102
Inward Goods 71
Isolate Drive Before Removing 
Guard

66

Isolator 24
It Is Everyone's Responsibility - 
Think Tidy

89

K
Kangaroo W5-29 115
Keep Aisle Way Clear 78
Keep Aisle Ways Clear Of 
Equipment

44

Keep All Leads 2.5 M Above Floor 
Or Ground Level

17

Keep Clear 21, 64, 66, 
82, 104

Keep Clear Explosive Powered 
Tools In Use

17

Keep Clear Of Moving Machinery 21, 127
Keep Dogs On Leads 99
Keep Door Closed 21, 77, 93, 

101
Keep Door Closed At All Times 102
Keep Driveway Clear 79
Keep Fingers Clear Of Pinch Point 125
Keep Floors Free Of Oil & Grease 
Or Inflammable Material - Safety 
First

89

Keep Hands Clear 17, 21, 125, 
127

Keep Hands Clear Of Moving 
Conveyors

17

Keep Left 113, 114
Keep Off 17
Keep Off The Scaffolding 62
Keep Out 17, 30, 78
Keep Out - Restricted Area 88
Keep Out Authorised Personnel 
Only

17, 36

Keep Out Brittle And Fragile Roof 30
Keep Out No Access 17
Keep Out Open Shaft 66
Keep Right 113, 114
Keep This Area Clear At All Times 79
Keep This Door Closed - Notice 86
Keep This Doorway Clear 78
Keep This Space Clear At All Times 21

L
Ladies 93, 102, 127
Landscape Reverse Fold 'A' Frame 123
Lane Closed Pictogram No Border 57
Lane Closed Pictogram With 
Border

53

Lane Open Pictogram No Border 57
Lane Open Pictogram With 
Border

53

Laser Beam 21
Left Arrow Pictogram No Border 56
Left Arrow Pictogram With Border 53
Left Arrow This Way Out 93
Left Arrow With Border 53
Left Detour No Border 55
Left Detour With Border 52
Left Lane Closed Pictogram No 
Border

56

Left Lane Closed Pictogram With 
Border

53

Left Lane Ends Box Edge 119
Left Lane Must Turn Left 114
Left Pedestrians No Border 55
Left Pedestrians With Border 52
Left Turn W1-1 115
Left Turn W1-3 115
Left-Hand Rear Marker 69
Level Access 98
Lift 93, 97
Lift With Care 21
Limited Quantity - Air 107
Limited Quantity - Sea 107
Liquid Petroleum Gas 17
Lithium Battery 9 Class 9 107
Live Busbars 24
Live Parts Enclosed 24
Live Steam 17
Live Wires 17
Loading And Unloading Zone 110
Local Traffic Only No Border 57
Long Vehicle 70
Look Out For Lift Trucks 17
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Look Out For Moving Vehicles 17, 66
Look Out For Trucks 18
Loose Stones Pictogram 59
Loose Stones Pictogram No 
Border

56

Loose Stones Pictogram With 
Border

53

Loose Stones/Gravel Box Edge 118
Loose Surface No Border 56
Loose Surface With Border 53
Low Clearance 66
Low Headroom 22, 77
Lp Gas Storage 18
Luminous Eye Wash Signs 41
Lunch Room 79, 93, 102

M
Machine Starts Automatically 22, 127
Machinery In Operation 18
Mailroom 93
Main Switch 24
Make Every Move A Safe One 
- Think

89

Male Ambulant Toilet 90, 92
Male Change Room 92
Male Female Toilets 90
Male Shower 90
Male Toilet 90, 92
Male Toilet Lh 90, 92
Male Toilet Shower 91
Management Is Not Liable For 
Injuries Or Accidents Caused 
While Playing On Playground

99

Maternity Ward 102
Maximum Allowable Mezzanine 
Load

71

Maximum Height ---- Mtrs 78
May Contain Asbestos 22
Meeting Point 97
Meeting Room Vacant 95
Member 104
Men 93, 102
Merge Left No Border 56
Merge Left With Border 53
Merge Right No Border 56
Mincing/Mixing Machine 67
Mind The Step 77
Mind The Step - Safety First 89
Mind Your Head 77
Miscellaneous Dangerous Goods 
9 Class 9

107

Mixed Multi Message Signs 50
Mobile Phones Prohibited 99
Moving Machinery 125
Moving Machinery Keep Hands 
And Feet Clear

126

Moving Parts 125
Moving Walkway 97
Mowing Ahead 59
Mowing Ahead No Border 56
Mowing Ahead With Border 52
Multiple Condition Signs 27 & 28
Multiple Prohibition Signs 27 & 28
Multi-Purpose Dry Powder 46
Must Remain Locked 26, 126
Muster Point 39

N
Nailing Tools In Use Keep Clear 22
Nearest SDS's Are Located: 39
Neurology 102
Next 2Km No Border 55
Next 2Km With Border 52
Nitrogen 18
No Access 79
No Access Cleaning In Progress 75
No Admittance Employees Only - 
Restricted Area

88

No Admittance For Asbestos 
Fibres

30

No Admittance Without 
Authorisation - Restricted Area

88

No Admittance Without Security 
Pass - Security Notice

85

No Alcohol Pictogram 35
No Bicycles R6-10-3 115
No Bicycles, No Skateboards, No 
Rollerblades

99

No Bikes Pictogram 35
No Cameras 30
No Cash Or Valuables Kept On 
These Premises

126

No Cash Or Valuables Kept On 
These Premises - Notice

86

No Cats Or Dogs, No Fires, No 
Camping

99

No Deliveries Specify Hours 80
No Dogs Allowed 99
No Dogs In The Playground Area 99
No Drinking Pictogram 35

No Dumping Under Penalty 
Of Law

101

No Eating Or Drinking In This 
Area - Notice

86

No Entry 37, 77, 79, 
101, 114

No Entry Authorised Personnel 
Only

18, 36, 
76, 78

No Entry Authorised Persons Only 30, 31, 37, 
64, 75

No Entry Blasting In Progress 66
No Entry Landscape 30
No Entry No Border 57
No Entry Pictogram 35
No Entry Portrait 30
No Entry Restricted Area 81
No Entry Unless Authorised - 
Notice

86

No Entry With Border 54
No Entry Without A Confined 
Space Permit

31, 127

No Entry Without Permission 
From Area Supervisor - Restricted 
Area

88

No Exit 31, 44, 77, 
101, 113

No Exit Black & White 47
No Exit R2-8 115
No Flames Pictogram 35
No Food Or Drink In This Area 31, 127
No Food Pictogram 35
No Forklifts 31, 75
No Forklifts Beyond This Point 31, 72, 81
No Gloves Pictogram 35
No Horses, No Trailbikes, No 
Vehicles

99

No Left Turn 112, 114
No Left Turn Pictogram No Border 57
No Left Turn Pictogram With 
Border

54

No Lines No Border 57
No Mobile Phones Allowed - 
Notice

99

No Mobile Pictogram 35
No Naked Flames 31
No Parking 104
No Parking - Restricted Area 88
No Parking Any Time 109
No Parking Anytime 81
No Parking Bidirectional Arrow 109
No Parking In Driveway 109
No Parking Left Arrow 109
No Parking Loading Zone 109
No Parking Service And Delivery 
Area

109

No Parking Tow Away Zone 109
No Pedestrian Access 31, 37, 51
No Right Turn 114
No Sharpes Pictogram 35
No Skateboarding, No Bicycle 
Riding, No Rollerblading, No 
Scooter Riding

99

No Skates/Boards Pictogram 35
No Smoking 18, 37, 64, 

76, 77, 78, 
125, 127

No Smoking Beyond This Point 37
No Smoking Beyond This Point 
Landscape

32

No Smoking Beyond This Point 
Portrait

32

No Smoking Combustible Liquids 18
No Smoking Except In Designated 
Smoking Areas

32

No Smoking Expect In Designated 
Areas

32

No Smoking Flammable 32
No Smoking Flammable Gases 18
No Smoking Flammable Gases 
Keep Fire Away

66

No Smoking Flammable Liquids 18
No Smoking Flammable Liquids 
Keep Fire Away

66

No Smoking In This Area 37, 75, 76
No Smoking In This Area 
Landscape

32

No Smoking In This Area Portrait 32
No Smoking Landscape 32
No Smoking Matches Or Open 
Flames

32

No Smoking No Eating No 
Drinking In This Area - Notice

86

No Smoking No Ignition Sources 18
No Smoking No Naked Flames 
No Matches

18, 75

No Smoking No Open Flames 18
No Smoking No Vaping No 
E-Cigarettes

32

No Smoking On Premises 33, 127
No Smoking Or Naked Flames 
Within M

18

No Smoking Or Vaping Within 4 
Metres Of Entrance Or Exit

32

No Smoking Pictogram 35, 81
No Smoking Please 32
No Smoking Portrait 32
No Smoking Red Sign 32
No Smoking Switch Off Engine 
Before Opening Fuel Tank

18

No Smoking Within ----Metres 32
No Sparks, Flames Or Hot Work 
Activity In This Area

31

No Standing 110
No Standing Any Time 110, 111, 120
No Standing At Any Time 110
No Stopping 111
No Stopping At Any Time 111
No Stopping In Safety Ramp 111
No Thongs Pictogram 35
No Thoroughfare 31, 78, 127
No Thoroughfare - Restricted Area 88
No Through Road 112
No Through Road R9-18 115
No Travelling 66
No Trucks 112
No Trucks R6-10-2 115
No Unauthorised Personnel 
Beyond This Point - Restricted 
Area

88

No Unauthorised Persons Beyond 
This Point

77

No Unauthorised Persons Beyond 
This Point - Security Notice

85

No Vehicles Allowed Beyond 
This Point

101

No Vehicles Beyond This Point 109
No Walking Or Standing On 
Conveyor

31

Non Flammable Non Toxic Class 2 107
Non Recyclable Waste 100
Non-Ionizing Radiation 22
Non-Potable Water Not For 
Drinking Or Cooking Use - Notice

86

Notice Offences Relating To 
Fire Exits

44

NSW Specific No Smoking Signs 33
NT Specific No Smoking Signs 34

N
Office 93, 102
Office Graphic Symbol Signs 94
Office Left Arrow 105
Office Right Arrow 105
On Side Road No Border 56
On Side Road With Border 53
One Way 113
One Way Left Arrow 105, 114
One Way Right Arrow 105, 114
Only Authorised Persons To Enter 
This Site - Notice

86

Open Cut 66
Open Door Slowly 93, 125
Open Door With Care 22, 76
Open Hole 66
Open Pit 18, 66
Open Stope 66
Organic Peroxide 5.2 Class 5 107
Out Of Service 22
Outward Goods 71
Overhead Crane 22, 64
Overhead Hazard 66
Overhead Hoist 22
Overhead Power Lines 18
Oversize 70
Oversize Load Ahead 70
Oxidising Gas 2 Class 2 107
Oxidizing Agent 5.1 Class 5 107
Oxygen 18
Oxygen No Smoking-No Open 
Flames

66

P
Paediatrics 102
Paper & Cardboard 100
Parking 110, 111
Parking For Disabled Only 111
Parking On This Site Is At Your 
Own Risk - Notice

86

Part Road Closed Box Edge 119
Pastry Preparation Area 67
Pedestal Sign Mounting Base 121
Pedestrian Access 23
Pedestrian Crossing 116
Pedestrian Only Bicycle Only W6-7 117
Pedestrian Route 97
Pedestrian Safety Zone Forklifts 
Prohibited

72

Pedestrian Traffic Only 81, 83
Pedestrians Keep Tp Marked 
Walkway

72

Pedestrians Left Arrow 59

Pedestrians Left Arrow Box Edge 119
Pedestrians Prohibited Forklift 
Operating Area

72

Pedestrians Right Arrow 59
Pedestrians Right Arrow Box Edge 119
Pedestrians Watch Your Step 
Box Edge

118

Pedestrians Watch Your Step 
No Border

56

Personal Protective Clothing 
Required Beyond This Point

24

Personal Protective Equipment 
Is Available See Your Supervisor - 
Safety First

89

Pesticide Storage 18
Physiotherapy 102
Pinch Point 18, 66, 125
Pinch Point Can Cause Severe 
Personal Injury

22, 64, 127

Pitch In! 99
Pitch In! Put Rubbish In Its Place 99
Playground Rules Adult 
Supervision Required For Use Play 
Carefully!

99

Please Close The Gate 104
Please Do Not Park On The Grass 104
Please Don't Litter 99
Please Ensure Doors And 
Windows Are Closed When Not 
In Use

103

Please Ensure You Turn Off The 
Taps

103

Please Keep Aisles Clear 81
Please Keep Off The Garden 104
Please Keep Off The Grass 104
Please Keep This Area Clean And 
Tidy - Think Tidy

89

Please Keep This Area Clear - 
Notice

86

Please Keep This Walkway Clear 
- Notice

86

Please Keep Work Areas Clean - 
Think Tidy

89

Please Rake The Sand 104
Please Ring For Attention 98
Please Turn Down Heating During 
Evenings, Weekends And Holidays

103

Please Turn Off All Electrical 
Appliances When Not In Use

103

Please Turn Off The Light When 
Not In Use

103

Please Turn Off The Light When 
You Leave

103

Please Turn Off The Lights 103
Please Use The Path 104
Please Wash Hands Before 
Leaving - Think Tidy

89

Please Wipe Your Feet 101
Poison 18, 22, 126
Pool Closed No Swimming 99
Prams Allowed 97
Prepare To Stop 59
Prepare To Stop Box Edge 118
Prepare To Stop No Border 55
Prepare To Stop With Border 52
President 104
Prevent Back Injury Bend Knees 
To Lift

74

Priority Seating 97
Private 98
Private Car Park 98
Private Property Keep Out - 
Restricted Area

88

Private Property No Trespassing 101
Private Property Trespassers Will 
Be Prosecuted - Restricted Area

88

Private Property Trespassers Will 
Be Prosecuted - Security Notice

84

Protective Clothing Must Be Worn 
In This Area

26, 29, 64

Pull 91, 92, 93, 
101

Push 91, 92, 93, 
101

Push Pull 102
Put Tools Back In Their Proper 
Place - Notice

86

Q
Queensland Specific No Smoking 
Signs

33

Queue Here 97
R

Radiation Area 22
Radiation Area Authorised Entry 
Only

22

Radioactive I 7 Class 7 107
Radioactive Ii 7 Class 7 107
Radioactive Iii 7 Class 7 107
Radioactive Materials 24
Radiology 102
Ramped Access 98
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Rear Marker Plate Reflective 
Aluminium

69

Receiving 79
Receiving And Despatch 71
Receiving Left Arrow 105
Receiving Mon - Fri Specify Hours 80
Receiving Right Arrow 105
Reception 98, 102
Recessed Lights Have Been 
Installed In This Roof Spaces

23

Reclaimed Water Do Not Drink 31
Recycling 100
Reduce Speed 59
Reduce Speed Box Edge 119
Reduce Speed No Border 58
Report All Unsafe Conditions To 
Your Supervisor - Safety First

89

Reserved 104
Reserved For Employees 110
Reserved For Use By Disabled 111
Reserved Parking 110, 111
Reserved Parking Click & Collect 120
Respirator Must Be Worn 75
Respirator Must Be Worn In 
This Area

26, 126

Rest Rooms 93
Restricted Area Authorised 
Personnel Only

81

Restricted Area Authorised 
Personnel Only - Security Notice

84, 85

Restricted Area Keep Out 81, 82
Restricted Area Keep Out - 
Security Notice

85

Restricted Area No Entry 
Authorised Personnel Only

81

Restricted Area No Entrywithout 
Permission From The Area 
Supervisor

81

Restricted Area No Thoroughfare 82
Restricted Area No Unauthorised 
Personnel Beyond This Point

82

Restroom 102
Restrooms 102, 127
Rhs Config Backing Frame 122
Riding On Forks Is Strictly 
Prohibited

72

Right Arrow 79
Right Arrow This Way Out 93
Right Lane Closed Pictogram 
No Border

57

Right Lane Closed Pictogram 
With Border

53

Right Lane Must Turn Right 114
Right Turn W1-1 115
Right Turn W1-3 115
Right-Hand Rear Marker 69
Ring For Service 101
Risk Of Electric Shock 22, 77, 127
Risk Of Explosion 22
Risk Of Radiation 22
Road Closed 59
Road Closed Ahead No Border 56
Road Closed Ahead With Border 52
Road Closed Box Edge 119
Road Closed No Border 56
Road Closed With Border 52
Road Hump Ahead W5-4 115
Road Hump W5-10 115
Road Plant Ahead Box Edge 118, 119
Road Plant Ahead No Border 55
Road Plant Ahead With Border 51
Road Train 70
Road Work Ahead 59
Road Work Ahead Box Edge 119
Roadwork Ahead No Border 55
Roadwork Ahead With Border 51
Roadwork On Side Road No 
Border

55

Roadwork On Side Road With 
Border

52

Roofing Material Contains 
Asbestos

22

Rough Surface No Border 56
Rough Surface With Border 53
Round About Pictogram 112
Round Sign Posts 122
Roundabout 114
Roundabout Ahead W2-7 115

S

SA Specific No Smoking Signs 34
Safety First Report All Accidents 39
Safety Footwear Must Be Worn 
On This Site

25, 26, 36

Safety Glasses Required Beyond 
This Point

71

Safety Goggles Must Be Worn In 
This Area

26, 36

Safety Guards Must Be Used 29
Safety Harness Must Be Worn 26, 36

Safety Harness Must Be Worn In 
This Area

29

Safety Helmets Must Be Worn 26
Safety Helmets Must Be Worn On 
This Site

36

Safety Is Your Responsibility 
Take Care

39

Safety Is Your Responsibility Take 
Care - Safety

89

Safety Record 40
Safety Shower 39, 83
Safety Shower And Eye Wash 40
Safety Starts With You 126
Safety Vest Must Be Worn 26
Saftey Footwear Required 81
Sand Blasting In Progress 19, 66
Scaffold Incomplete Do Not Use 19
Scaffolding Incomplete 19
Scaffolding Incomplete Do 
Not Use

62

SDS Located Here 40
Secretary 104
Semi-Custom Food Safety 
Pictogram

68

Shared Zone 116
Sharp Edges Watch Your Fingers 22, 127
Shoulder Closed Box Edge 118
Shower 91, 101
Shut Off Machine Before Servicing 126
Sign Mounting Brackets 122
Sign Mounting Foam Tape 121
Site Access 79
Site First Aid Personnel 38
Site Office 79, 101
Site Parking 79
Slicing Machine 67
Slippery Road Box Edge 118
Slippery Road W5-20 115
Slippery Surface 22
Slippery Surface Ahead Reduce 
Speed Proceed With Caution

81

Slippery Surface Pictogram 59
Slippery Surface Pictogram No 
Border

56

Slippery Surface Pictogram With 
Border

53

Slippery When Wet 22, 37, 
76, 81

Slow Paddles 116
Smile You're On Film Surveillance 
Cameras In 24 Hour Use - Security 
Notice

84

Smoke Door Do Not Obstruct 45
Smoke Hazard Box Edge 118
Smoking Area 87, 93
Smoking Area Left Arrow This Way 87
Smoking Area Pictogram 87
Smoking Area Please Keep This 
Area Tidy

87

Smoking Area Right Arrow 
This Way

87

Smoking Area Up Arrow This Way 87
Smoking Permitted In This Area 
Landscape

87

Smoking Permitted In This Area 
Portrait

87

Smoking Prohibited 51
Soft Edges No Border 57
Sound Horn 78
Sound Horn Blind Intersection 
Proceed With Caution

81

Sound Horn Now 81
Speed Hump Ahead 113
Speed Limit 10 113
Speed Limit 15 113
Speed Limit 20 113
Speed Limit 25 113
Speed Limit 5 113
Spill Control Station 40
Spill Response Kit 40
Spontaneously Combustible 4 
Class 4

107

Stack Correctly 23
Staff 104
Staff Only 101, 103
Stairs 97
Steaming Oven 67
Steel Cans & Tins 100
Steel Picket And Post Driver 121
Step Down 23, 24
Step Up 23, 24
Stock Multiple Condition Signs 29
Stop 82, 83, 112, 

114
Stop Authorized Personnel Only 82
Stop Engine Before Fuelling No 
Smoking

33

Stop Hard Hat Area 82
Stop Here On Red Signal R6-6 115
Stop No Smoking 82

Stop Paddles 116
Stop Restricted Area 82
Stop Safety Glasses Required 
Beyond This Point

82

Stop Watch For Forklifttraffic 82
Stop Wear Your Hearing 
Protection

82

Stop/Slow Worker Box Edge 118
Stop-Slow Worker Pictogram 59
Storeroom 101
Strictly No Admittance 75, 127
Strong Magnetic Field 23
Sulphuric Acid 66
Surveillance Cameras In Use - 
Security Notice

84

Swimming Pool Under 
Construction Keep Children Out

19

Swing Stand And Fixings Kit 123
Switchboard 101
Switchroom Authorised Personnel 
Only

24

Swl Kg 70
T

T Intersection W2-2 115
TAS Specific No Smoking Signs 34
Taxis 98
Telephone 93
Tenant 104
Thank You No Border 57
These Premises Are Patrolled By 
Guard Dogs - Security Notice

85

These Premises Are Protected 
By Video Surveillance - Security 
Notice

84

This Area Is Under 24 Hour Tv 
Surveillance Trespassers Will Be 
Prosecuted - Security Notice

85

This Building Is Under 24 Hour 
Surveillance - Security Notice

84

This Door For Emergency Exit 
Only

47

This Door Is Alarmed - Restricted 
Area

88

This Door Is Alarmed - Security 
Notice

85

This Door Must Be Kept Closed 125
This Door Must Remain Closed 71
This Equipment Is Supplied With 
Two Electrical Services

19

This Equipment Must Be Earthed 24
This Equipment Starts And Stops 
Automatically

125

This Equipment Starts 
Automatically

19, 66, 68, 
73, 126

This Gate Must Remain Closed 
When Not In Use

27

This Is A Hard Hat Area Safety 
Helmets Must Be Worn

27

This Is A Smoke Free Building 33
This Is A Smoke Free Workplace 33
This Is Your Lunch Area Keep It 
Clean - Please

89

This Machine Must Be Locked Out 
Prior To Servicing

23

This Property Is Protected By 
Electronic Surveillance - Security 
Notice

85

This Room Is For Your 
Convenience Please Keep It Clean 
- Think Tidy

89

This Sink Is For Food Equipment 
Only

67

This Sink Is For Food Wash Only 67
This Sink Is For Handwash Only 67, 68
This Sink Is For Utensil Wash Only 67
Toilet 93, 102
Toilet Pictogram 98
Toilets Female Pictogram 79
Toilets Male Pictogram 79
Toxic And/Or Flammable Vapours 
May Be Present

23

Toxic Class 6 107
Toxic Gas 2 Class 2 107
Toxic Hazard 23
Traffic Hazard Ahead 59
Traffic Hazard No Border 55
Traffic Hazard With Border 52
Trailing Cable 66
Training Room Vacant 95
Tree Felling In Operation 24
Trespassers Will Be Prosecuted 101
Trespassers Will Be Prosecuted - 
Security Notice

85

Triage 102
Tripping Hazard 23
Truck Ahead Box Edge 118
Trucks Crossing 23
Turn Off All Mobile Phones 99
Turn Off Mobile Phones - Security 
Notice

85, 99

Turn Off When Not In Use 126
Two Lanes Ahead Box Edge 118

U
Unauthorised Persons Prohibited 
Beyond This Point

62

Underground Cables 19, 36, 66
Underground Tank 108
Uneven Surface Do Not Turn 81
Unfit For Human Consumption 67
Unisex Ambulant Toilet 91, 92
Unisex Shower 91
Unisex Toilet 91, 92
Unisex Toilet Lh 91, 92
Unisex Toilet Lh + Baby Change 91
Unisex Toilet Lh + Shower 91
Unisex Toilet Shower 91
Up Arrow No Border 56
Upward Arrows No Border 57
Upward Arrows With Border 54
Use Crawling Boards 62
Use Handrail 24
Use Of Mobile Phones Is 
Prohibited In This Area - Security 
Notice

85, 99

Use Of Mobile Phones Prohibited 76
Use Of Mobile Phones Will Result 
In Confiscation - Security Notice

85

Use Other Footpath 59
Use Other Footpath Box Edge 119
Use Other Footpath No Border 56
Use Other Footpath With Border 53

V
Vehicles And Contents Are Left 
Entirely At Owners Risk - Security 
Notice

85

VIC Specific No Smoking Signs 35
Video Surveillance In Use On 
These Permises - Security Notice

84

Video Surveillance In Use On 
These Premises - Restricted Area

88

Video Surveillance In Use On 
These Premises - Security Notice

85

Visitor 104
Visitor Parking 79, 103 110
Visitors Parking Only 109
Visitors Please Report To Office 
Before Entering Building

71, 101

W
WA Specific No Smoking Signs 34
Ward 102
Warning Contains Asbestos 19
Warning Forklift Traffic 83
Warning Live Conductor 24
Wash Hands Before Returning To 
Work - Notice

86

Wash Your Own Cups & Dishes 
- Please

89

Waste Disposal Machine 67
Watch For Bicycle W6-210 117
Watch Out For Forklift Operating 
Area

23

Watch Out For Forklifts 78, 81
Watch Out For Forklifts Trucks 83
Watch Out For Pedestrians 23, 37, 64
Watch Out For Vehicles Operating 
Area

120

Watch Out Forklift Operating Area 37, 72
Watch Your Hands And Fingers 126
Watch Your Step 19, 23, 37, 

76, 81, 127
Watch Your Step Vertical 127
Watch Your Step With Border 53
Water Over Raod 59
Water Over Road Box Edge 118
Water Over Road No Border 56
Water Over Road With Border 53
Water Paper, Timber, Textiles 46
Wear Face Shield And Rubber 
Gloves When Handling Chemicals

19

Weed Spraying Box Edge 119
Welding In Progress 23
Welding Mask Must Be Worn 27
Wet Chemical 46
Wheel Clamps In Use 98
Wheels Must Be Chocked 26
When Fire Alarm Sounds 
Evacuate Immediately

40

Winding Road W1-5 115
Women 93, 102
Worker Dig Pictogram 59
Worker In Confined Space 19
Workers Above 19, 66
Workers Ahead Night Time Use 
Box Edge

118

Workers Below 19, 66
Wrong Way Go Back 112

X
X-Ray 102

Y
Your First Aid Personnel Are: 38



B
R

A
D

Y
ID

.C
O

M
.A

U

14

S
A

F
E

T
Y

 S
IG

N
S

  
  

D
A

N
G

E
R

 S
IG

N
S Danger Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

873794 600 x 450

873796 450 x 300

873798 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

873795 600 x 450

873797 450 x 300

873799 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

873800 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834044 450 x 300

840916 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840912 600 x 450

840914 450 x 300

840915 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833138 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840908 600 x 450

834045 450 x 300

840911 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840907 600 x 450

840909 450 x 300

840910 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833140 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840900 600 x 450

832544 450 x 300

840902 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840899 600 x 450

835795 450 x 300

840901 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833277 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840904 600 x 450

832543 450 x 300

840906 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840903 600 x 450

835794 450 x 300

840905 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833276 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

850784 600 x 450

832307 450 x 300

842697 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

844837 600 x 450

835122 450 x 300

843177 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841288 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843016 600 x 450

832206 450 x 300

843227 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

843356 600 x 450

835124 450 x 300

843226 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

832850 250 x 180

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862822 600 x 450

832215 450 x 300

850140 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

862821 600 x 450

841422 450 x 300

852308 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838610 250 x 180

841423* 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832268 600 x 450

834603 450 x 300

840730 300 x 225

Multiflute (Flute)

840732 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

836656 600 x 450

835093 450 x 300

840729 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840731 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

881164 600 x 450

881163 450 x 300

881162 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

881161 600 x 450

881160 450 x 300

881159 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

881158 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840734 600 x 450

840735 450 x 300

853458 300 x 225

Multiflute (Flute)

830016 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

840733 600 x 450

835098 450 x 300

852789 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

862828 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832492 600 x 450

841428 450 x 300

841430 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835131 600 x 450

835132 450 x 300

841429 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841431 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832303 600 x 450

832304 450 x 300

841447 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835133 600 x 450

835134 450 x 300

841446 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841448 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840348 600 x 450

840349 450 x 300

840351 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835270 600 x 450

835271 450 x 300

840350 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840352 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

854900 600 x 450

832408 450 x 300

849348 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

852311 600 x 450

835137 450 x 300

848824 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838607 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834033 450 x 600

834032 300 x 450

841476 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835138 450 x 600

835139 300 x 450

841475 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833434 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841307 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835140 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841308 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840433 600 x 450

832065 450 x 300

840436 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840432 600 x 450

840434 450 x 300

840435 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

832964 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840807 600 x 450

840809 450 x 300

840811 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840806 600 x 450

840808 450 x 300

840810 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840812 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841424 600 x 450

832394 450 x 300

841426 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835127 600 x 450

835128 450 x 300

841425 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833133 250 x 180
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BEST SELLER

CONSTRUCTION
SITE

DO NOT ENTER

BEST SELLER

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832393 450 x 600

840721 300 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

834778 450 x 600

835307 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838644 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844917 900 x 600

841773 600 x 450

832249 450 x 300

841775 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835301 600 x 450

835604 450 x 300

841774 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Polypropylene

845889 125 x 90

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838643 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832393 600 x 450

840721 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

834778 600 x 450

835307 450 x 300

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841815 450 x 600

832252 300 x 450

841817 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835602 450 x 600

835603 300 x 450

841816 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842746 180 x 250

841818* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840715 600 x 450

834007 450 x 300

840717 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840714 600 x 450

835303 450 x 300

840716 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840718 250 x 180

*Can be ordered as a Custom Sign 
to add specific details

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

875337 600 x 450

Multiflute (Flute)

877038 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844922 900 x 600

832438 600 x 450

845520 450 x 300

861639 300 x 225

Multiflute (Flute)

831003 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

844510 600 x 450

835604 450 x 300

854759 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

853406 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840737 600 x 450

840739 450 x 300

852785 300 x 225

Multiflute (Flute)

840740 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

840736 600 x 450

840738 450 x 300

862834 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

851761 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852224 600 x 450

832358 450 x 300

850169 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

853064 600 x 450

835141 450 x 300

851653 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838164 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832444 600 x 450

832058 450 x 300

841400 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835823 600 x 450

841398 450 x 300

841399 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841401 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832446 600 x 450

861660 450 x 300

861658 300 x 225

Multiflute (Flute)

831005 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

854902 600 x 450

842685 450 x 300

854014 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

861657 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832447 600 x 450

Multiflute (Flute)

831001 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844914 900 x 600

841450 600 x 450

832306 450 x 300

841452 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

841449 600 x 450

835145 450 x 300

841451 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838608 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844920 900 x 600

841801 600 x 450

841803 450 x 300

841452 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835272 600 x 450

835273 450 x 300

841802 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833134 250 x 180

841804* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840439 600 x 450

832111 450 x 300

840441 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840438 600 x 450

835827 450 x 300

840440 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840442 250 x 180

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843271 600 x 450

843262 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

844562 600 x 450

839166 450 x 300

840889 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841805 600 x 450

832545 450 x 300

841807 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835274 600 x 450

835275 450 x 300

841806 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

832939 250 x 180

841808* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840780 600 x 450

832327 450 x 300

840783 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835350 600 x 450

840781 450 x 300

840782 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840784 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

875348 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832462 600 x 450

840794 450 x 300

840796 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835351 600 x 450

835352 450 x 300

840795 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842403 250 x 180
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FORMWORK STRIPPING
IN PROGRESS

KEEP CLEAR

Signs comply with AS1319.1994 

however if you require signs to 

help comply with AS3000, please 

purchase sizes 450 x 300mm or 

larger to meet character height of 

this standard.

Danger Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832308 600 x 450

841828 450 x 300

841830 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835146 600 x 450

835147 450 x 300

841829 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841831 250 x 180

841832* 125 x 90

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840814 600 x 450

840816 450 x 300

840818 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840813 600 x 450

840815 450 x 300

840817 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840819 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844910 900 x 600

840790 600 x 450

832230 450 x 300

840793 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835355 600 x 450

840791 450 x 300

840792 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838659 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855742 600 x 450

832232 450 x 300

843612 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835354 600 x 450

841421 450 x 300

847175 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838632 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

858391 900 x 600

840743 600 x 450

832238 450 x 300

840745 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835356 600 x 450

842349 450 x 300

840744 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

832961 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840797 600 x 450

832662 450 x 300

840800 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835357 600 x 450

840798 450 x 300

840799 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838658 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

875338 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

838900 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

831008 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832311 450 x 600

832019 300 x 450

841456 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835184 450 x 600

835148 300 x 450

841455 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838606 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840746 600 x 450

832461 450 x 300

840748 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835358 600 x 450

835359 450 x 300

840747 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842649 300 x 125

834617 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832411 600 x 450

832412 450 x 300

841087 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835295 600 x 450

835296 450 x 300

841086 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838600 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834034 600 x 450

840786 450 x 300

840788 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835353 600 x 450

840785 450 x 300

840787 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840789 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844928 900 x 600

841655 600 x 450

841657 450 x 300

841659 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

841654 600 x 450

841656 450 x 300

841658 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Poly (SAP)

852236 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841660 250 x 180

BEST SELLER

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841324 600 x 450

834036 450 x 300

841326 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835150 600 x 450

835151 450 x 300

841325 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833135 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832313 600 x 450

841327 450 x 300

841329 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835152 600 x 450

835153 450 x 300

841328 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841330 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840342 600 x 450

832373 450 x 300

840345 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835276 600 x 450

840343 450 x 300

840344 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840346 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862844 600 x 450

841206 450 x 300

851658 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

862843 600 x 450

835154 450 x 300

852288 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833121 250 x 180

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832424 600 x 450

842165 450 x 300

842167 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

842162 600 x 450

842164 450 x 300

842166 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Poly (SAP)

850761 600 x 450

837448 450 x 300

856350 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842168 250 x 180

842169* 125 x 90
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Please note this legend does 

not comply with Australian 

standards however is offered 

due to its popularity.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840445 600 x 450

832609 450 x 300

840447 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840444 600 x 450

835833 450 x 300

840446 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840448 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842699 600 x 450

840501 450 x 300

840503 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840500 600 x 450

835834 450 x 300

840502 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

832923 250 x 180

838812* 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832419 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835160 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838623 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862847 600 x 450

832316 450 x 300

850753 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

862846 600 x 450

841278 450 x 300

862845 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841279 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834039 600 x 450

834038 450 x 300

840885 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835791 600 x 450

835792 450 x 300

840884 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840886 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840520 600 x 450

832264 450 x 300

840522 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835816 600 x 450

835817 450 x 300

840521 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840523 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

835800 600 x 450

835801 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840514 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832476 600 x 450

832207 450 x 300

841813 300 x 225

Multiflute (Flute)

831004 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

835281 600 x 450

835282 450 x 300

841812 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841814 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844925 900 x 600

834608 600 x 450

832208 450 x 300

841811 300 x 225

Multiflute (Flute)

831002 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

835279 600 x 450

835280 450 x 300

841810 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

832922 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862483 900 x 600

832479 600 x 450

842256 450 x 300

842258 300 x 225

Multiflute (Flute)

831000 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

842254 600 x 450

842255 450 x 300

842257 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842259 250 x 180

842260* 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832422 600 x 450

843400 300 x 225

Multiflute (Flute)

831009 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

842747 600 x 450

843047 450 x 300

843240 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842771 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

853731 600 x 450

832503 450 x 300

853348 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

852828 600 x 450

835299 450 x 300

852796 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838609 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840106 600 x 450

Multiflute (Flute)

831013 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

838901 600 x 450

Multiflute (Flute)

831007 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844916 900 x 600

840880 600 x 450

840881 450 x 300

840883 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840879 600 x 450

836778 450 x 300

840882 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Poly (SAP)

846756 600 x 450

846755 450 x 300

846754 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

836779 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

834031 700 x 350

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834030 700 x 350

Polypropylene (Poly)

835099 700 x 350

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840875 600 x 450

832540 450 x 300

840877 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835789 600 x 450

835790 450 x 300

840876 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840878 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862476 900 x 600

840338 600 x 450

832580 450 x 300

840340 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835277 600 x 450

835278 450 x 300

840339 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Poly (SAP)

852118 600 x 450

852117 450 x 300

852116 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838549 250 x 180

840341* 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840516 600 x 450

832578 450 x 300

840518 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840515 600 x 450

835885 450 x 300

840517 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840519 250 x 180
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OVERHEAD
POWER LINES

Danger Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840495 600 x 450

832259 450 x 300

840497 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835835 600 x 450

835815 450 x 300

840496 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840498 250 x 180

840499* 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842393 600 x 450

832423 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

845508 600 x 450

835162 450 x 300

842394 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841285 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841303 600 x 450

841304 450 x 300

841306 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

841302 600 x 450

835164 450 x 300

841305 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838620 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840249 600 x 450

842244 450 x 300

840253 300 x 225

Multiflute (Flute)

840250 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

842241 600 x 450

842243 450 x 300

840252 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840254 250 x 180

842248* 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

875347 600 x 450

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

MACHINERY
IN OPERATION

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

838982 600 x 450

832581 450 x 300

841123 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

841121 600 x 450

839125 450 x 300

841122 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

832916 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841170 600 x 450

841172 450 x 300

841174 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

841169 600 x 450

841171 450 x 300

841173 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841175 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840541 600 x 450

840543 450 x 300

840545 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840540 600 x 450

840542 450 x 300

840544 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840546 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840105 600 x 450

842662 450 x 300

842709 300 x 225

Multiflute (Flute)

831022 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

842710 600 x 450

842708 450 x 300

842700 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842667 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842351 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

842350 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842352 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840525 600 x 450

840527 450 x 300

840529 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840524 600 x 450

840526 450 x 300

840528 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840530 250 x 180

840531* 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844924 900 x 600

832421 600 x 450

832305 450 x 300

842264 300 x 225

Multiflute (Flute)

831165 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

842261 600 x 450

842262 450 x 300

842263 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842265 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840749 600 x 450

834040 450 x 300

840751 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835360 600 x 450

835361 450 x 300

840750 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840752 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840533 600 x 450

840535 450 x 300

840537 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840532 600 x 450

840534 450 x 300

840536 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840538 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

850028 600 x 450

841439 450 x 300

848602 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

852829 600 x 450

835182 450 x 300

850124 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838630 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840760 600 x 450

834041 450 x 300

840763 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835362 600 x 450

840761 450 x 300

840762 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840764 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855429 600 x 450

841437 450 x 300

862850 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

862848 600 x 450

835167 450 x 300

862849 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841438 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

850599 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

872036 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840505 600 x 450

840506 450 x 300

840508 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840504 600 x 450

835802 450 x 300

840507 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840509 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841433 600 x 450

834043 450 x 300

841435 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

841432 600 x 450

835168 450 x 300

841434 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838618 250 x 180



Need a Unique Signage Solution? 
With in-house manufacturing 
and design capabilities, along 

with different materials, we can 
create the sign you need.  

See page 128
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844740 600 x 450

844738 450 x 300

844736 300 x 225

Multiflute (Flute)

861681 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

844739 600 x 450

844737 450 x 300

844735 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

844734 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832477 600 x 450

Multiflute (Flute)

831006 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

835793 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840888 450 x 300

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

SWIMMING POOLSWIMMING POOL
UNDER CONSTRUCTIONUNDER CONSTRUCTION

KEEP CHILDREN OUTKEEP CHILDREN OUT

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840459 600 x 450

832192 450 x 300

840461 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840458 600 x 450

835886 450 x 300

840460 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

832932 250 x 180

838810* 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841170 600 x 450

841172 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840890 600 x 450

840892 450 x 300

840893 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840895 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840846 600 x 450

840848 450 x 300

840850 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840845 600 x 450

840847 450 x 300

840849 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840851 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844480 600 x 450

832582 450 x 300

842723 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

845540 600 x 450

835174 450 x 300

843065 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838626 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840722 450 x 300

840724 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835306 450 x 300

840723 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840450 600 x 450

832218 450 x 300

840452 300 x 225

Multiflute (Flute)

842653 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

835818 600 x 450

835819 450 x 300

840451 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840453 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840454 600 x 450

832120 450 x 300

840456 300 x 225

Multiflute (Flute)

843275 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

835820 600 x 450

835821 450 x 300

840455 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840457 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

862904 100 x 200

862903* 40 x 75

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844719 600 x 450

844717 450 x 300

844715 300 x 225

Multiflute (Flute)

861676 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

844718 600 x 450

844716 450 x 300

844714 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

844713 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

859063 600 x 450

859065 450 x 300

859067 300 x 225

Multiflute (Flute)

852347 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

856392 600 x 450

859064 450 x 300

859066 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

859068 250 x 180



BEWARE OF
SNAKES

BEST SELLER

See our Material Reference Guide on page 5Warning Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

861693 450 x 600

845049 300 x 450

844088 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840927 300 x 450

861692 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840928 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

859220 450 x 600

841177 300 x 450

842253 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

859221 450 x 600

841176 300 x 450

842252 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841178 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852124 450 x 600

843184 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840925 300 x 450

844549 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840926 300 x 450

842778 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840859 450 x 600

840860 300 x 450

840862 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835389 450 x 600

835391 300 x 450

840861 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840863 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841602 450 x 600

833861 300 x 450

841605 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841601 450 x 600

841603 300 x 450

841604 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841606 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852087 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

841618 450 x 600

841619 300 x 450

844337 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832068 450 x 600

838254 300 x 450

841497 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841495 450 x 600

835514 300 x 450

841496 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

836649 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862813 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

835084 300 x 450

851644 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833110 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840392 450 x 600

832579 300 x 450

840394 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840391 450 x 600

835887 300 x 450

840393 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840395 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855750 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

835083 300 x 450

853416 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842298 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

880116 450 x 600

880115 300 x 450

880114 225 x 300

Multiflute (Flute)

880119 450 x 600

880118 300 x 450

880117 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832069 450 x 600

838255 300 x 450

840999 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840997 450 x 600

835076 300 x 450

840998 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833096 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

833859 450 x 600

841673 300 x 450

841675 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

833884 450 x 600

833885 300 x 450

841674 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841676 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

846075 450 x 600

846073 300 x 450

846071 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

846074 450 x 600

846072 300 x 450

846070 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

846069 180 x 250

846814* 90 x 125

BEWARE OF 
WELDING FLASH

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852658 450 x 600

852660 300 x 450

852662 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

852657 450 x 600

852659 300 x 450

852661 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

852663 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832077 450 x 600

832078 300 x 450

841466 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835107 450 x 600

835108 300 x 450

841465 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

846069 180 x 250

846814* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840464 450 x 600

840466 300 x 450

840468 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840463 450 x 600

840465 300 x 450

840467 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840469 180 x 250

840470* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

861601 450 x 600

832546 300 x 450

840405 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840401 450 x 600

840403 300 x 450

840404 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840406 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832293 450 x 600

832295 300 x 450

841419 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835103 450 x 600

835104 300 x 450

841418 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841420 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841459 450 x 600

841460 300 x 450

841462 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835105 450 x 600

835106 300 x 450

841461 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838633 180 x 250
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*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.



Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832488 450 x 600

841488 300 x 450

841490 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

834774 450 x 600

835523 300 x 450

841489 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841491 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841252 450 x 600

832403 300 x 450

841254 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835266 450 x 600

835267 300 x 450

841253 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841255 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832401 450 x 600

832402 300 x 450

841250 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835264 450 x 600

835265 300 x 450

841249 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833220 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840488 450 x 600

840490 300 x 450

840492 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840487 450 x 600

840489 300 x 450

840491 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840493 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832070 450 x 600

838256 300 x 450

840947 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835369 450 x 600

835370 300 x 450

840946 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840948 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841236 450 x 600

832265 300 x 450

841238 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835268 450 x 600

835063 300 x 450

841237 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841239 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832082 450 x 600

832083 300 x 450

841664 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

833886 450 x 600

833887 300 x 450

841663 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Poly (SAP)

846731 450 x 600

846730 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841665 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840369 450 x 600

840370 300 x 450

840372 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840368 450 x 600

835808 300 x 450

840371 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840373 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844929 600 x 900

841648 450 x 600

841650 300 x 450

841652 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841647 450 x 600

841649 300 x 450

841651 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Poly (SAP)

846729 450 x 600

846728 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841653 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832296 450 x 600

832297 300 x 450

841416 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835111 450 x 600

835112 300 x 450

841415 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841417 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840605 450 x 600

832560 300 x 450

840607 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835805 450 x 600

835806 300 x 450

840606 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842395 180 x 250

833285* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832086 450 x 600

832087 300 x 450

840921 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835780 450 x 600

835781 300 x 450

840920 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833341 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

861604 450 x 600

854913 300 x 450

850039 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

861603 450 x 600

855896 300 x 450

850666 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

850595 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832561 450 x 600

832562 300 x 450

840644 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840642 450 x 600

835807 300 x 450

840643 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840645 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

861613 450 x 600

845041 300 x 450

844083 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835639 450 x 600

835640 300 x 450

842648 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842621 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842501 450 x 600

845186 300 x 450

845184 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841661 450 x 600

841662 300 x 450

845183 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832089 450 x 600

832090 300 x 450

841493 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835516 450 x 600

835515 300 x 450

841492 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841494 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840472 450 x 600

840474 300 x 450

840476 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840471 450 x 600

840473 300 x 450

840475 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840477 180 x 250

842397* 55 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841764 450 x 600

832015 300 x 450

841767 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835505 450 x 600

841765 300 x 450

841766 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841768 180 x 250

BEST SELLER

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841382 450 x 600

841384 300 x 450

841386 225 x 300

Multiflute (Flute)

831147 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

841381 450 x 600

841383 300 x 450

841385 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841387 180 x 250

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.
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*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.



Warning Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841390 450 x 600

841392 300 x 450

841394 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841389 450 x 600

841391 300 x 450

841393 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841395 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852285 450 x 600

852283 300 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

852284 450 x 600

852282 300 x 450

852281 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

851952 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840480 450 x 600

840482 300 x 450

840484 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840479 450 x 600

840481 300 x 450

840483 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840485 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

831145 450 x 600

Multiflute (Flute)

840309 450 x 600

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840313 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841641 450 x 600

841642 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832093 450 x 600

832094 300 x 450

840375 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835809 450 x 600

835810 300 x 450

840374 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840376 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

835742 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841798 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841739 450 x 600

841740 300 x 450

841742 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835517 450 x 600

835518 300 x 450

841741 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

836650 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855750 450 x 600

841180 300 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

841636 450 x 600

841637 300 x 450

851690 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832537 450 x 600

840917 300 x 450

840919 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835773 450 x 600

835774 300 x 450

840918 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833274 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832098 450 x 600

832099 300 x 450

841464 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835109 450 x 600

835110 300 x 450

841463 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838636 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832398 450 x 600

832370 300 x 450

840241 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835246 450 x 600

835247 300 x 450

840240 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840242 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840615 450 x 600

832563 300 x 450

840617 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840614 450 x 600

835811 300 x 450

840616 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840618 180 x 250

833288* 90 x 125

842402* 55 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852665 450 x 600

852667 300 x 450

852669 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

852664 450 x 600

852666 300 x 450

852668 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

852670 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862814 450 x 600

841180 300 x 450

850806 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

850588 450 x 600

841179 300 x 450

862815 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841181 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832456 450 x 600

832124 300 x 450

840821 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835385 450 x 600

835386 300 x 450

840820 225 x 300

840823 210 x 297

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840824 210 x 297

840822 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832104 450 x 600

832105 300 x 450

840857 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835377 450 x 600

835378 300 x 450

840856 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840858 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862525 300 x 450

862528 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841620 450 x 600

841621 300 x 450

862529 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840315 450 x 600

840317 300 x 450

840319 225 x 300

Multiflute (Flute)

831162 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

840314 450 x 600

840316 300 x 450

840318 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840320 180 x 250

840321* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840378 450 x 600

840379 300 x 450

840381 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840377 450 x 600

835812 300 x 450

840380 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840382 180 x 250

833289* 90 x 125

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844521 450 x 600

844522 300 x 450

844524 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

833888 450 x 600

833889 300 x 450

844523 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

844525 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840839 450 x 600

832459 300 x 450

840841 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840838 450 x 600

835380 300 x 450

840840 225 x 300

840843 210 x 297

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840844 210 x 297

840842 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840832 450 x 600

832460 300 x 450

840834 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840831 450 x 600

835379 300 x 450

840833 225 x 300

840836 210 x 297

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840837 210 x 297

840835 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840620 450 x 600

840621 300 x 450

840623 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840619 450 x 600

835813 300 x 450

840622 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840624 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

835747 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841799 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832425 450 x 600

Multiflute (Flute)

831163 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

875530 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

875531 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

838251 450 x 600

832107 300 x 450

841458 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835113 450 x 600

835114 300 x 450

841457 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838635 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

846965 450 x 600

846961 300 x 450

846964 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

846966 450 x 600

845875 300 x 450

846962 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

846963 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832455 450 x 600

840825 300 x 450

840827 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835387 450 x 600

835388 300 x 450

840826 225 x 300

840829 210 x 297

Self-Adhesive Poly (SAP)

840830 210 x 297

840828 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855150 450 x 600

855152 300 x 450

861627 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

855151 450 x 600

855153 300 x 450

861626 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

861628 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

875532 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

875533 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844440 450 x 600

844442 300 x 450

844444 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

844439 450 x 600

844441 300 x 450

844443 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Poly (SAP)

855675 450 x 600

858893 300 x 450

858892 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

844526 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841745 450 x 600

832442 300 x 450

841748 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841744 450 x 600

841746 300 x 450

841747 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841749 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

874899* 275 x 200

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

875363 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

846965 450 x 600

846961 300 x 450

846964 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

846966 450 x 600

845875 300 x 450

846962 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

846963 180 x 250

*Supplied as a pack of 10.
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Warning Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838560* 50 x 25

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

875497 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838559* 50 x 25

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

875498 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

875496 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841293 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841294 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841295 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842400 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

842401 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842399 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841639 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841638 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841640 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

861714 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

861713 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

851752 300 x 125

840874* 50 x 25

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

849347 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

844571 450 x 180

840940 300 x 125

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840941 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852156 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

835384 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

840932 300 x 125

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840933 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832088 300 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833278 300 x 300

833279 150 x 150

838588 100 x 100

840922* 50 x 50

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840931* 50 x 25

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

840641 350 Tri.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844512 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

844214 450 x 180

840938 300 x 125

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840939 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840936 600 x 300

842704 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

840937 600 x 300

843284 450 x 180

840934 300 x 125

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840935 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841299 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841300 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841301 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841291 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841292 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833116 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841296 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841297 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852155 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

835383 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

840929 300 x 125

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840930 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

851667 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

833234 450 x 180

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

CLASS 3B (RESTRICTED)
LASER IN USE

DO NOT STARE INTO BEAM
OR VIEW DIRECTLY WITH
OPTICAL INSTRUMENTS

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

B
R

A
D

Y
ID

.C
O

M
.A

U

24

S
A

F
E

T
Y

 S
IG

N
S

  
  

W
A

R
N

IN
G

 S
IG

N
S



B
R

A
D

Y
ID

.C
O

M
.A

U

25

S
A

F
E

T
Y

 S
IG

N
S

    M
A

N
D

A
T

O
R

Y
 S

IG
N

S

Mandatory Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844905 600 x 900

832132 450 x 600

832134 300 x 450

841019 225 x 300

Multiflute (Flute)

841021 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

835012 450 x 600

835011 300 x 450

841018 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Poly (SAP)

845687 450 x 600

845686 300 x 450

845685 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838531 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832209 450 x 600

832205 300 x 450

841015 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835026 450 x 600

835025 300 x 450

841014 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838707 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834020 450 x 600

834023 300 x 450

841247 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835048 450 x 600

835047 300 x 450

841246 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841248 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

834746 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844904 600 x 900

838192 450 x 600

838191 300 x 450

841244 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835014 450 x 600

835013 300 x 450

841243 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Poly (SAP)

845690 450 x 600

845689 300 x 450

845688 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838673 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832531 450 x 600

840867 300 x 450

840869 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

834626 450 x 600

834743 300 x 450

840868 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840870 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832368 450 x 600

832369 300 x 450

841233 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835046 450 x 600

835045 300 x 450

841232 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838712 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832431 450 x 600

Multiflute (Flute)

831140 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832435 450 x 600

Multiflute (Flute)

831143 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832433 450 x 600

Multiflute (Flute)

831142 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832432 450 x 600

Multiflute (Flute)

831141 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844900 600 x 900

832129 450 x 600

832130 300 x 450

840584 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835037 450 x 600

835036 300 x 450

840583 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Poly (SAP)

845678 450 x 600

845677 300 x 450

845676 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838714 180 x 250

841981 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

848442 450 x 600

843698 300 x 450

844014 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

845503 450 x 600

843004 300 x 450

844048 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838557 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843529 450 x 600

843527 300 x 450

843525 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

843528 450 x 600

843526 300 x 450

843524 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843523 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832138 450 x 600

834022 300 x 450

840367 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835039 450 x 600

835038 300 x 450

840366 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838710 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834631 450 x 600

840942 300 x 450

840944 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835366 450 x 600

835367 300 x 450

840943 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840945 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832114 450 x 600

838116 300 x 450

841026 225 x 300

Multiflute (Flute)

841028 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

835004 450 x 600

835300 300 x 450

841025 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838555 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834028 450 x 600

834027 300 x 450

840581 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835032 450 x 600

835031 300 x 450

840580 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838675 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852649 450 x 600

852651 300 x 450

852653 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

852648 450 x 600

852650 300 x 450

852652 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

852654 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832214 450 x 600

840362 300 x 450

840364 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840361 450 x 600

835050 300 x 450

840363 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840365 180 x 250

BEST SELLER

HAIR MUST
BE CONTAINED

HAIR PROTECTION 
MUST BE WORN

IN THIS AREA

EAR PROTECTION 
MUST BE WORN 

WHEN OPERATING
 EQUIPMENT

BEST SELLER

BEST SELLER

BEST SELLER

BEST SELLER



Mandatory Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832212 450 x 600

832210 300 x 450

841226 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835030 450 x 600

835029 300 x 450

841225 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838708 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832149 450 x 600

834021 300 x 450

841224 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835028 450 x 600

835027 300 x 450

841223 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838578 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832435 450 x 600

Multiflute (Flute)

831143 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832139 450 x 600

832140 300 x 450

841231 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835043 450 x 600

835042 300 x 450

841230 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838711 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852624 450 x 600

852626 300 x 450

852628 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

852623 450 x 600

852625 300 x 450

852627 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

852629 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840950 450 x 600

832097 300 x 450

840952 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840949 450 x 600

835371 300 x 450

840951 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

832918 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832204 450 x 600

832159 300 x 450

841017 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835024 450 x 600

835023 300 x 450

841016 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838706 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840357 450 x 600

832213 300 x 450

840359 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835884 450 x 600

835049 300 x 450

840358 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838713 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

863538 450 x 600

863540 300 x 450

863542 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

863537 450 x 600

863539 300 x 450

863541 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

863543 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834751 450 x 600

832122 300 x 450

841041 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835016 450 x 600

834653 300 x 450

841040 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838674 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832436 450 x 600

840025 300 x 450

840027 225 x 300

Multiflute (Flute)

831144 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

842734 450 x 600

839154 300 x 450

840026 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840028 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

838790 450 x 600

838791 300 x 450

841031 225 x 300

Multiflute (Flute)

841032 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

841029 450 x 600

838792 300 x 450

841030 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838793 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832142 450 x 600

832143 300 x 450

841039 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835020 450 x 600

835019 300 x 450

841038 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838556 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840589 450 x 600

840590 300 x 450

840592 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840588 450 x 600

833302 300 x 450

840591 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838530 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852536 450 x 600

852539 300 x 450

852541 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

852535 450 x 600

852538 300 x 450

852540 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

852542 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852642 450 x 600

852644 300 x 450

852646 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

852641 450 x 600

852643 300 x 450

852645 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

852647 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832151 450 x 600

834025 300 x 450

841229 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835041 450 x 600

835040 300 x 450

841228 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838577 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832119 450 x 600

834024 300 x 450

841023 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835010 450 x 600

835009 300 x 450

841022 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838672 180 x 250

841024* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

835757 450 x 600

840279 300 x 450

840281 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835725 450 x 600

835726 300 x 450

840280 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840282 180 x 250

FOOT BATH 
MUST BE USED

HEARING AND EYE 
PROTECTION MUST 

BE WORN WHEN 
OPERATING EQUIPMENT

HI VISIBILITY 
CLOTHING OR VEST 

MUST BE WORN

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.
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Choose your own mandatory pictograms to meet your specific 

requirements. Accepts four 200mm discs (choose from the following 

page). Specify pictograms when ordering, signs will be sent ready to use.

Choose your own prohibition pictograms to meet your specific requirements. 

Accepts four 200mm discs (choose from page 35). Specify pictograms when 

ordering, signs will be sent ready to use.

Multiple Condition Signs

Multiple Prohibition Signs

* Price includes up to 4 prohibition pictos, chosen from page 35.

* Price includes up to 4 mandatory pictos, chosen from the following page.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844899 600 x 900

832145 450 x 600

834026 300 x 450

841037 225 x 300

Multiflute (Flute)

842266 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

835022 450 x 600

835021 300 x 450

841036 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838705 180 x 250

Part No. Legend W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832103 In This Area 900 x 600

832109 Beyond This Point 900 x 600

832152 Within This Facility 900 x 600

834596 On This Site 900 x 600

Part No. Legend W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

838910 In This Area 900 x 600

838911 Beyond This Point 900 x 600

838912 Within This Facility 900 x 600

838913 On This Site 900 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

838202 450 x 600

838197 300 x 450

840586 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835018 450 x 600

835017 300 x 450

840585 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838704 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

846129 600 x 900

846131 450 x 600

Multiflute (Flute)

846128 600 x 900

846130 450 x 600
Need a Unique Signage Solution? 

With in-house manufacturing 
and design capabilities, along 

with different materials, we can 
create the sign you need.  

See page 128
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Mandatory Pictograms

Material Size (mm)

Self-Adhesive  

Vinyl (Labels)

300 Dia.

200 Dia.

100 Dia.

50 Dia.

Metal  
(Colorbond 
Steel)

300 x 450

Part No.

840291

840290

840289

840288

840292

Apron Breathing Apparatus Chain Cylinders Dusk Mask

Hair Protection Half Face Respirator Hand Protection Head Protection 

Ear protection Ear/Eye Protection Face Shield Foot Protection

High Vis Clothing/Vest Protective Clothing Respirator Safety Harness

Safety Glasses Safety Goggles Wash Hands Welding 

Part No.

833183

833906

838724

840257

832243

Part No.

833916

833189

838734

840604

832236

Part No.

833490

830492

838727

840299

830491

Material Size (mm)

Self-Adhesive  

Vinyl (Labels)

300 Dia.

200 Dia.

100 Dia.

50 Dia.

Metal  
(Colorbond 
Steel)

300 x 300

Part No.

834592

833007

838739

838746

832135

Part No.

833910

834591

838740

838747

832225

Part No.

838269

833011

838721

836997

832128

Part No.

833101

833008

838729

840298

832131

Material Size (mm)

Self-Adhesive  

Vinyl (Labels)

300 Dia.

200 Dia.

100 Dia.

50 Dia.

Metal  
(Colorbond 
Steel)

300 x 300

Part No.

840086

840084

840085

840083

832164

Part No.

833918

833180

838726

-

832234

Part No.

838271

833012

838732

840603

832141

Part No.

833102

833009

838722

840258

832144

Material Size (mm)

Self-Adhesive  

Vinyl (Labels)

300 Dia.

200 Dia.

100 Dia.

50 Dia.

Metal  
(Colorbond 
Steel)

300 x 300

Part No.

840286

840285

840284

840283

840287

Part No.

833907

833187

838731

840297

832223

Part No.

838274

833010

838725

836996

832148

Part No.

834710

833182

838723

840601

832237

Material Size (mm)

Self-Adhesive  

Vinyl (Labels)

300 Dia.

200 Dia.

100 Dia.

50 Dia.

Metal  
(Colorbond 
Steel)

300 x 300

Part No.

833100

833006

838737

838744

832117

Part No.

838272

838273

838720

838745

836657

Part No.

833917

834770

838735

840278

832240

Part No.

834712

833181

839721

840354

832231
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Landscape

 Stock Multiple Condition Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834752 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)	

834642 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840293 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832256 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)	

835057 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841235 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832262 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)	

835061 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840296 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

846133 600 x 900

846135 450 x 600

Multiflute (Flute)

846132 600 x 900

846134 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

877121 600 x 900

Polypropylene (Poly)	

875435 600 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

846123 600 x 900

Multiflute (Flute)

846122 600 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

846121 450 x 180

Multiflute (Flute)

846120 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

853135 600 x 900

851563 450 x 600

Multiflute (Flute)

861387 600 x 900

851564 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)	

875436 600 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832247 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)	

835051 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838748 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832261 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)	

835060 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840355 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832263 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)	

834727 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840295 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832247 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)	

835051 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838748 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840302 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)	

840301 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840300 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832257 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)	

835058 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840256 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832247 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)	

835051 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838748 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832253 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)	

835053 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838750 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832247 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)	

835051 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838748 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832248 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)	

835052 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838749 300 x 125
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General Prohibition Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832437 450 x 600

832343 300 x 450

843794 225 x 300

Multiflute (Flute)

840248 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

834637 450 x 600

835220 300 x 450

840176 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838699 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832437 450 x 600

832343 300 x 450

843794 225 x 300

Multiflute (Flute)

840248 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

834637 450 x 600

835220 300 x 450

840176 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838699 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

846713 600 x 900

834733 450 x 600

834734 300 x 450

841984 225 x 300

Multiflute (Flute)

841986 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

835253 450 x 600

834646 300 x 450

841983 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Poly (SAP)

846712 450 x 600

846711 300 x 450

846710 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838686 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834630 450 x 600

832173 300 x 450

841144 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841142 450 x 600

834654 300 x 450

841143 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833124 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

863471 450 x 600

863472 300 x 450

851627 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

851629 450 x 600

855912 300 x 450

852878 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

850730 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832155 450 x 600

832156 300 x 450

840074 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

842150 450 x 600

835205 300 x 450

840073 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840075 180 x 250

838703* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832170 450 x 600

832171 300 x 450

840049 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835196 450 x 600

835197 300 x 450

840048 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838569 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832466 450 x 600

830067 300 x 450

842148 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

834715 450 x 600

834716 300 x 450

842147 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838660 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832160 450 x 600

840236 300 x 450

840238 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835204 450 x 600

835206 300 x 450

840237 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840239 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840124 450 x 600

832085 300 x 450

840127 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840123 450 x 600

840125 300 x 450

840126 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840128 180 x 250

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834011 450 x 600

834014 300 x 450

840227 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840225 450 x 600

835097 300 x 450

840226 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840228 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834010 450 x 600

834009 300 x 450

841375 225 x 300

Multiflute (Flute)

831154 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

835201 450 x 600

835202 300 x 450

841374 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Poly (SAP)

846721 450 x 600

846720 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838563 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840198 450 x 600

840199 300 x 450

840201 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840175 450 x 600

835211 300 x 450

840200 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840202 180 x 250

840203* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832180 450 x 600

834012 300 x 450

841378 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835199 450 x 600

835200 300 x 450

841377 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838698 180 x 250

841379* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832367 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

835244 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833170 450 x 180

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels. *Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832365 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

835240 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838774 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832349 450 x 600

840156 300 x 450

840158 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835229 450 x 600

835230 300 x 450

840157 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840159 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832346 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

835225 450 x 600

835226 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833127 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832348 450 x 600

834686 300 x 450

841135 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835227 450 x 600

835228 300 x 450

841134 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838681 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832175 450 x 600

832176 300 x 450

840077 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835208 450 x 600

835209 300 x 450

840076 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838697 180 x 250

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels. *Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

833882 450 x 600

833883 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841680 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840229 450 x 600

832366 450 x 180

832341 300 x 450

840231 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835217 450 x 600

835243 450 x 180

835218 300 x 450

840230 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840066 450 x 180

840232 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840222 450 x 600

832399 300 x 450

840224 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835255 450 x 600

835256 300 x 450

840223 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838661 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832332 450 x 600

832337 300 x 450

840052 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835194 450 x 600

835195 300 x 450

844344 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

836642 180 x 250

840053* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832162 450 x 600

832163 300 x 450

840216 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835096 450 x 600

835249 300 x 450

840215 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840217 180 x 250

840218* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832464 450 x 600

840771 300 x 450

840773 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835348 450 x 600

840770 300 x 450

840772 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl  
(Labels)

840774 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

846084 450 x 600

846082 300 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

846083 450 x 600

846081 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl  
(Labels)

846078 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840153 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

840154 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832363 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

835238 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl  
(Labels)

855163 200 x 850

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl  
(Labels)

856580 150 x 600

B
R

A
D

Y
ID

.C
O

M
.A

U

31

S
A

F
E

T
Y

 S
IG

N
S

    P
R

O
H

IB
IT

IO
N

 S
IG

N
S



No Smoking Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832312 450 x 600

832194 300 x 450

841837 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835186 450 x 600

835187 300 x 450

841836 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

832960 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832362 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

835236 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838775 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832639 600 x 450

832640 450 x 300

832360 450 x 180

843024 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835720 600 x 450

835721 450 x 300

835234 450 x 180

843191 300 x 225

840672 250 x 75

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833252 450 x 180

853228 300 x 125

840673 250 x 75

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

833756 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

833022 600 x 450

833023 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838680 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832324 450 x 600

832325 300 x 450

841241 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835188 450 x 600

835189 300 x 450

841240 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833122 180 x 250

841242* 90 x 125

BEST SELLER

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832694 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

833029 600 x 450

840550 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840551 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

859615 300 x 450

859613 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

859614 300 x 450

859612 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

859611 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840675 450 x 600

840677 300 x 450

840679 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840674 450 x 600

840676 300 x 450

840678 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840680 180 x 250

840681* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832330 450 x 600

832331 300 x 450

841090 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835190 450 x 600

835191 300 x 450

841089 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

834749 180 x 250

841091* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832364 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

835239 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840101 450 x 180

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832627 450 x 600

832628 300 x 450

840234 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835710 450 x 600

832649 300 x 450

840233 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840235 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

879925 450 x 600

879924 300 x 450

879923 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

879922 450 x 600

879921 300 x 450

879920 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

879919 180 x 250

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

BEST SELLER

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

881182 450 x 600

881181 300 x 450

881180 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

881179 450 x 600

881178 300 x 450

881177 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

881176 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832629 450 x 600

832630 300 x 450

840558 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835712 300 x 450

840557 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840559 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840648 200 x 75

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840649 200 x 75

NO SMOKING
NO VAPING

NO E-CIGARETTES
879924 881178
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QUEENSLAND

NSW

NO SMOKING
WITHIN 4 METRES

FROM ENTRY OR EXIT

Smoke-free Environment Act 2000
Penalties may apply

876422

NO SMOKING
WITHIN 4 METRES

OF THIS AREA

Smoke-free Environment Act 2000
Penalties may apply

876429

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

876426 300 x 450

876424 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

876425 300 x 450

876423 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

876422 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

876433 300 x 450

876431 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

876432 300 x 450

876430 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

876429 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

845559 300 x 450

845561 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

845558 300 x 450

845560 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

845562 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

859575 300 x 450

859573 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

859574 300 x 450

859572 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

859571 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

876329 300 x 450

876327 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

876328 300 x 450

876326 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

876392 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

876368 300 x 450

876366 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

876367 300 x 450

876365 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

876364 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

876380 300 x 450

876334 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

876335 300 x 450

876333 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

876332 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

876375 300 x 450

876373 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

876374 300 x 450

876372 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

876371 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

876343 300 x 450

876341 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

876342 300 x 450

876381 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

876339 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

876354 450 x 300

876352 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

876353 450 x 300

876351 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

876350 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

876361 300 x 450

876359 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

876360 300 x 450

876358 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

876357 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832625 450 x 600

840561 300 x 450

840563 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835709 450 x 600

832626 300 x 450

840562 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840564 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840103 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

835242 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842608 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841009 450 x 600

841010 300 x 450

841012 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841008 450 x 600

835714 300 x 450

841011 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833248 180 x 250

841013* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840181 450 x 600

840183 300 x 450

840185 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840180 450 x 600

840182 300 x 450

840184 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840186 180 x 250

833329* 90 x 125
*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels. *Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

THIS IS A
SMOKE FREE
WORKPLACE
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ACT SA

WA TAS

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862941 300 x 450

862943 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

862940 300 x 450

862942 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

862944 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862921 300 x 450

862923 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

862920 300 x 450

862922 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

862924 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862946 300 x 450

862948 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

862945 300 x 450

862947 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

862949 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862926 300 x 450

862928 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

862925 300 x 450

862927 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

862929 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862961 300 x 450

862963 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

862960 300 x 450

862962 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

862964 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862951 300 x 450

862953 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

862950 300 x 450

862952 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

862954 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862966 300 x 450

862968 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

862965 300 x 450

862967 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

862969 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862956 300 x 450

862958 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

862955 300 x 450

862957 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

862959 180 x 250

NT

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862976 300 x 450

862978 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

862975 300 x 450

862977 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

862979 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862971 300 x 450

862973 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

862970 300 x 450

862972 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

862974 180 x 250
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Prohibition Pictograms

Material Size (mm)

Self-Adhesive  

Vinyl (Labels)

300 Dia.

200 Dia.

100 Dia.

50 Dia.

Metal  
(Colorbond 
Steel)

300 x 450

Part No.

833106

833015

833014

836415

832184

No Smoking No Flames No Entry No Food No Sharpes No Mobile

No Drinking No Gloves No Alcohol No Thongs No Skates/Boards No Bikes

NO  
SMOKING

PENALTIES MAY APPLY
Tobacco Act 1987

VICTORIA

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

876309 300 x 450

876307 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

876308 300 x 450

876306 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

876305 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862936 300 x 450

862938 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

862935 300 x 450

862937 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

862939 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

876316 300 x 450

876314 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

876315 300 x 450

876313 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

876312 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862931 300 x 450

862933 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

862930 300 x 450

862932 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

862934 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

859610 300 x 450

859608 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

859609 300 x 450

859607 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

859606 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

859580 300 x 450

859578 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

859579 300 x 450

859577 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

859576 180 x 250

Part No.

840090

840088

840089

840087

832172

Part No.

840086

840084

840085

840083

832164

Part No.

840082

840081

840080

840079

834633

Part No.

840013

840012

840011

840010

833158

Part No.

840061

840060

840059

840058

834590

Material Size (mm)

Self-Adhesive  

Vinyl (Labels)

300 Dia.

200 Dia.

100 Dia.

50 Dia.

Metal  
(Colorbond 
Steel)

300 x 450

Part No.

840057

840056

840055

840054

832174

Part No.

840065

840064

840063

840062

834100

Part No.

840008

-

840007

840009

842893

Part No.

842894

840104

856717

863787

842895

Part No.

842896

840152

856555

856551

842897

Part No.

842898

840151

856548

856546

842899
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• Guard against abrasive chemicals and solvents

• Protects against graffiti, dirt, oil and grime

• Graffiti can be easily cleaned off using isopropanol or alcohol and a soft sponge or cloth

 UltraTuff laminate is also available on Brady custom signs.  

Call your distributor or Brady Customer Service Team for more information.

Ultratuff Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872403 600 x 450

868811 450 x 300

872401 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872485 600 x 450

872483 450 x 300

872481 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872547 450 x 600

868825 300 x 450

868827 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872405 600 x 450

868844 450 x 300

868843 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872491 600 x 450

872489 450 x 300

872487 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872411 600 x 450

872409 450 x 300

872407 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872412 600 x 450

872414 450 x 300

872416 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872473 600 x 450

872471 450 x 300

872469 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872538 450 x 600

872536 300 x 450

872534 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872479 600 x 450

872477 450 x 300

872475 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872544 450 x 600

872542 300 x 450

872540 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872548 450 x 600

868829 300 x 450

868831 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872558 450 x 600

872556 300 x 450

872554 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872564 450 x 600

872562 300 x 450

872560 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872570 450 x 600

872568 300 x 450

872566 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872588 450 x 600

872586 300 x 450

872584 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872594 450 x 600

872592 300 x 450

872590 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872606 450 x 600

872604 300 x 450

872602 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872612 450 x 600

872610 300 x 450

872608 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872551 450 x 600

868823 300 x 450

868824 225 x 300
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ULTRATUFF

PROTECTIVE  

LAMINATE

GRAPHICS PRINTED ON RIGID METAL  OR ALUMINIUM

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872624 450 x 600

872622 300 x 450

872620 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872630 450 x 600

872628 300 x 450

872626 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872636 450 x 600

872634 300 x 450

872632 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872642 450 x 600

872640 300 x 450

872638 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872648 450 x 600

872646 300 x 450

872644 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872654 450 x 600

872652 300 x 450

872650 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872660 450 x 600

872658 300 x 450

872656 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872666 450 x 600

872664 300 x 450

872662 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872614 450 x 600

868813 300 x 450

868815 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872616 450 x 600

868818 300 x 450

868820 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872684 450 x 600

872682 300 x 450

872680 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872690 450 x 600

872688 300 x 450

872686 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Ultratuff Metal  
(Colorbond Steel)

872696 450 x 600

872694 300 x 450

872692 225 x 300



Defibrillator Signs

First Aid Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

881172 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

881173 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841566 300 x 125

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841567 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841545 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841546 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

881174 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

881175 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841568 300 x 125

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841569 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

879825 450 x 600

879826 300 x 450

872718 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

879828 450 x 600

879829 300 x 450

872719 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

879827 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

835330 450 x 600

836574 300 x 450

840045 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

832185 450 x 600

835331 300 x 450

840044 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838903 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844575 600 x 450

841590 450 x 300

842663 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

842716 600 x 450

841589 450 x 300

842698 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842647 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844846 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

838850 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843345 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844903 600 x 900

832439 450 x 600

840002 300 x 450

840004 225 x 300

Multiflute (Flute)

831168 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

840000 450 x 600

840001 300 x 450

840003 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842637 180 x 250

840005* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832881 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

844570 450 x 180

841587 300 x 125

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841588 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834785 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841547 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843095 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

840091 450 x 180

841532 300 x 125

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841533 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

838855 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

879832* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

879834 250 x 180

879835* 90 x 125

AUTOMATED EXTERNAL
DEFIBRILLATOR

AED

AUTOMATED EXTERNAL
DEFIBRILLATOR

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.
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Emergency Equipment, Evacuation and 
Procedure Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832491 600 x 450

840092 450 x 300

840094 300 x 225

Multiflute (Flute)

853535 600 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

835365 600 x 450

840093 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855757 300 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

841579 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841530 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835335 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

873603 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

873604 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

881171 600 x 450

881170 450 x 300

881171 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

881168 600 x 450

881167 450 x 300

881166 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

881165 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

851806 600 x 450

841286 450 x 300

844455 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

861171 600 x 450

835143 450 x 300

843661 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843362 600 x 450

832202 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

843363 600 x 450

835334 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852622 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

852621 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842634 600 x 450

842635 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834674 450 x 600

841539 300 x 450

844490 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

861165 450 x 600

835697 300 x 450

843032 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843005 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844906 900 x 600

832379 600 x 450

841541 450 x 300

842760 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

835326 600 x 450

841540 450 x 300

842707 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Poly (SAP)

845696 600 x 450

845695 450 x 300

845694 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843182 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843292 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

838860 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843344 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832190 450 x 600

832193 300 x 450

841538 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835321 450 x 600

835322 300 x 450

841537 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838677 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

845506 450 x 600

835329 300 x 450

842696 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

861176 450 x 600

842702 300 x 450

842623 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833224 180 x 250

848100* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844467 600 x 450

841531 450 x 300

842779 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

844319 600 x 450

844833 450 x 300

842631 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833025 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841581 600 x 450

841583 450 x 300

841585 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

841580 600 x 450

841582 450 x 300

841584 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841586 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844493 600 x 450

832693 450 x 300

843736 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

843798 600 x 450

844843 450 x 300

842625 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

832971 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843185 450 x 600

832381 300 x 450

843186 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835340 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843009 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832375 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

834634 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852475 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

852474 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

852473* 125 x 90

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843343 600 x 450

832391 450 x 300

842795 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

844808 600 x 450

842624 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833226 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

873605 600 x 450

841313 450 x 300

873609 300 x 225

Multiflute (Flute)

877085 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

873606 600 x 450

873608 450 x 300

873610 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

873611 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

861170 600 x 450

844685 450 x 300

844683 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

600x450 600 x 450

450x300 450 x 300

300x225 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

250x180 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832716 1200 x 600

832731 600 x 300

Double-Sided Signs

Spill Kit Signs

	� Double faced construction for instant visibility.

	� Helps people locate first aid and emergency equipment faster.
Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

873488 225 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

838782 225 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

875387 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

835316 225 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

835219 225 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

850967 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

835315 225 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

850966 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841565 225 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

850964 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841317 600 x 450

841318 450 x 300

841320 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

841316 600 x 450

835180 450 x 300

841319 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838622 250 x 180

B
R

A
D

Y
ID

.C
O

M
.A

U

40

S
A

F
E

T
Y

 S
IG

N
S

  
  

F
IR

S
T

 A
ID

 A
N

D
 E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 S
IG

N
S



	� Visible from two directions 

	� Include double-faced tape for quick installation 

Double-sided 102 x 457mm plastic signs are double-faced 

taped for quick and easy installation and have pre-drilled 

holes if you prefer to mount with screws. Mounting screws 

not included. 	� 854063 	� 854064  	� 854065 	� 854066 

2-Way View Signs

	� Provide maximum visibility from all areas of your facility

	� Durable Polypropylene material

3-WAY SIGNS: Provide 180 degree viewing to be seen in 

large open areas, such as warehouse or factories. Project 

95mm from the wall and are 508 x 229mm in size.

	� 854067 	� 854068 	� 854069 	� 854070 	� 854071

3-Way Signs

	� Easy to read

	� Durable Polypropylene material

	� Foam tape included for easy installation

	� Holes provided for if screws are needed

	� Dimensions: 125mm (From Wall) x 175mm  

(Back Width) x 250mm (Height)

	� 854076 	� 854078 	� 854079 

First Aid 3D Signs

	� Keep emergency wash stations visible 

These bright, highly visible signs are 127 x 254mm and  

are made of a durable, luminous self self-stick material. 

	� 844532 	� 844533 	� 844534 	� 844535 

Luminous Eye Wash Signs 
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Display this Electric Shock Survival Sign in areas where your 

employees can effectively use it in the event of an emergency. 

Reflective signage is suitable for dark areas such as mines. 

Manufactured to comply with the Australian Resuscitation 

Council Guidelines. Prompts your staff on electric  

shock survival techniques*.

Electrical Shock 
Survival Sign

CPR Charts

* It is recommended that this sign is used in conjunction with a 
formal first aid training course.

• YOUNG CHILDREN SHOULD BE SUPERVISED WHEN USING THIS SWIMMING POOL  
• POOL GATES MUST BE KEPT CLOSED AT ALL TIMES • KEEP ARTICLES, OBJECTS AND STRUCTURES  

AT LEAST 900 MILLIMETRES CLEAR OF THE POOL FENCE AT ALL TIMES • LEARN HOW TO RESUSCITATE  
- ENROL IN A REGISTERED CPR COURSE AND UPDATE YOUR SKILLS ANNUALLY

A GUIDE TO CPR 
POOL SAFETY

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS POSTER IS A GUIDE IN THE INSTANCE 
OF EMERGENCIES, IT IS NO SUBSTITUTE FOR FORMAL INSTRUCTION.

D CHECK FOR DANGER
TO SELF, BYSTANDERS AND THE CASUALTY.

R CHECK FOR RESPONSE
SQUEEZE THEIR SHOULDERS AND HANDS,  

ASK THE CASUALTY QUESTIONS.

A OPEN AIRWAY
CHECK AND CLEAR MOUTH (ON SIDE IF DROWNING OR BLOCKED). 

GENTLY TILT HEAD AND LIFT CHIN (NOT FOR INFANT).

B NORMAL BREATHING?
NO - START CPR (IF YES - PLACE CASUALTY ON THEIR SIDE).

S SEND FOR HELP 
CALL TRIPLE ZERO (000). ASK BYSTANDER TO ASSIST IF NECESSARY.

D ATTACH DEFIBRILLATOR
AS SOON AS AVAILABLE, FOLLOW PROMPTS.

C

START CPR
UNRESPONSIVE AND NOT BREATHING - 30 COMPRESSIONS / 2 BREATHS.

Continue CPR until responsive or normal breathing returns. If normal breathing returns, 
place the casualty on their side and maintain an open airway. Closely monitor the casualty.
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COMPRESSIONS
1 or 2 hands on the centre of the 

chest, compress 1/3 of chest depth.

BREATHS
Tilt head, lift chin and give breaths.  

Look for the rise and fall of the 
chest in between breaths.
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BREATHS
Don’t tilt head. Keep in neutral 

position, support jaw, cover mouth 
and nose. Look for the rise and fall 

of the chest in between breaths.

COMPRESSIONS
2 fingers on the centre of the chest. 

Compress 1/3 of chest depth.

852060 844766

LEARN HOW TO RESUSCITATE - ENROL IN A REGISTERED CPR COURSE AND UPDATE YOUR SKILLS ANNUALLY

A GUIDE TO CPR 
RESUSCITATION

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS POSTER IS A GUIDE IN THE INSTANCE 
OF EMERGENCIES, IT IS NO SUBSTITUTE FOR FORMAL INSTRUCTION.

D CHECK FOR DANGER
TO SELF, BYSTANDERS AND THE CASUALTY.

R CHECK FOR RESPONSE
SQUEEZE THEIR SHOULDERS AND HANDS,  

ASK THE CASUALTY QUESTIONS.

A OPEN AIRWAY
CHECK AND CLEAR MOUTH.  

GENTLY TILT HEAD AND LIFT CHIN (NOT FOR INFANT).

B NORMAL BREATHING?
NO - START CPR (IF YES - PLACE CASUALTY ON THEIR SIDE).

S SEND FOR HELP 
CALL TRIPLE ZERO (000). ASK BYSTANDER TO ASSIST IF NECESSARY.

D ATTACH DEFIBRILLATOR
AS SOON AS AVAILABLE, FOLLOW PROMPTS.

C

START CPR
UNRESPONSIVE AND NOT BREATHING - 30 COMPRESSIONS / 2 BREATHS.

Continue CPR until responsive or normal breathing returns. If normal breathing returns, 
place the casualty on their side and maintain an open airway. Closely monitor the casualty.
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COMPRESSIONS
1 or 2 hands on the centre of the 

chest, compress 1/3 of chest depth.

BREATHS
Tilt head, lift chin and give breaths.  

Look for the rise and fall of the 
chest in between breaths.
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BREATHS
Don’t tilt head. Keep in neutral 

position, support jaw, cover mouth 
and nose. Look for the rise and fall 

of the chest in between breaths.

COMPRESSIONS
2 fingers on the centre of the chest. 

Compress 1/3 of chest depth.

852062 855383

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

851258 450 x 600

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

851259 450 x 600

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

851738 600 x 900

835989 450 x 600

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833590 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

852062 420 x 770

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

852060 420 x 770

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

855383 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

844766 225 x 375

B
R

A
D

Y
ID

.C
O

M
.A

U

42

S
A

F
E

T
Y

 S
IG

N
S

  
  

F
IR

S
T

 A
ID

 A
N

D
 E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 S
IG

N
S



Fire Safety Equipment Signs
B

R
A

D
Y

ID
.C

O
M

.A
U

43

S
A

F
E

T
Y

 S
IG

N
S

    F
IR

E
 S

A
F

E
T

Y
 E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T
 S

IG
N

S

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833481 250 x 350

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841095 450 x 600

835976 300 x 450

841097 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841094 450 x 600

834974 300 x 450

841096 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841098 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833477 250 x 350

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834067 450 x 600

834066 300 x 450

841062 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841060 450 x 600

834972 300 x 450

841061 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838654 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

861094 250 x 350

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

861096 450 x 600

861098 300 x 450

861100 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

861095 450 x 600

861097 300 x 450

861099 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

861101 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833478 250 x 350

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

835972 450 x 600

841001 300 x 450

841003 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841000 450 x 600

834963 300 x 450

841002 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841004 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841007 750 x 1200

843457 400 x 800

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833472 250 x 350

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834061 450 x 600

834060 300 x 450

841132 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841130 450 x 600

834967 300 x 450

841131 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838594 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

841055 250 x 350

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843019 450 x 600

835975 300 x 450

843021 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

843018 450 x 600

834966 300 x 450

843020 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841054 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833473 250 x 350

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841067 450 x 600

835970 300 x 450

841069 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841066 450 x 600

834968 300 x 450

841068 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838651 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833473 250 x 350

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841126 450 x 600

835974 300 x 450

841128 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841125 450 x 600

834965 300 x 450

841127 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841129 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833474 250 x 350

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

835971 300 x 450

841048 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

834969 300 x 450

841047 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838652 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833479 250 x 350

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841050 450 x 600

835973 300 x 450

843017 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

844770 450 x 600

834964 300 x 450

841051 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841053 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833475 250 x 350

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834065 450 x 600

834064 300 x 450

841044 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841042 450 x 600

834970 300 x 450

841043 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838593 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

73532 250 x 350

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832197 450 x 600

832196 300 x 450

841058 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841056 450 x 600

834973 300 x 450

841057 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841059 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833476 250 x 350

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832199 450 x 600

832198 300 x 450

841065 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841063 450 x 600

834971 300 x 450

841064 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838653 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

830274 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840983 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840984 180 x 250
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Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

841077 250 x 350

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841071 450 x 600

841073 300 x 450

841075 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841070 450 x 600

841072 300 x 450

841074 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841076 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

848056 350 x 180

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

848058 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

848057 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

848055 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

845853 350 x 180

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

845858 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

845856 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

845854 350 x 180

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

845857 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

845855 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

844310 350 x 250

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843451 450 x 300

841081 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

842612 450 x 300

841080 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833471 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

832887 180 x 250

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

845890 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

840995 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840996 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

833392 900 x 600

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

835596 900 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833201 350 x 180

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840693 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840692 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

845483 450 x 180

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

843215 450 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833399 450 x 180

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

835842 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

835258 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

844217 350 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

840700 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833202 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

848060 350 x 180

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

848059 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

841776 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833203 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

842694 350 x 250

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842671 600 x 450

842646 450 x 300

841079 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

844559 600 x 450

834997 450 x 300

841078 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833204 350 x 180

842628 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

845886 350 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

840698 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

840696 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833469 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

830259 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

840708 400 x 100

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833482 400 x 100

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833461 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

840710 400 x 100

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840709 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

840977 300 x 125

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840976 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

840712 400 x 100

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840711 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833484 400 x 100

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833463 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840713 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833483 400 x 100

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833462 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

840706 400 x 100

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840705 300 x 125
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

840690 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833465 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

845887 350 x 180

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840991 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840992 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840993 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

843391 350 x 180

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840695 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840694 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833464 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

843391 350 x 180

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

845859 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840986 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840987 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

847201 350 x 180

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840691 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840989 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840990 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

73520 400 x 100

Polypropylene (Poly)

834986 400 x 100

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

841105 400 x 100

Polypropylene (Poly)

841104 400 x 100

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

73531 400 x 100

Polypropylene (Poly)

834988 400 x 100

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

73537 400 x 100

Polypropylene (Poly)

834989 400 x 100

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

832800 350 Tri.

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

846337 350 Tri.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

832821 350 Tri.

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

846334 350 Tri.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

832812 350 Tri.

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

846332 350 Tri.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

832826 350 Tri.

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

846333 350 Tri.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

832892 350 Tri.

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

832892 350 Tri.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

832803 350 Tri.

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

846331 350 Tri.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

832898 200 Dia.

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

836733 200 Dia.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

832899 200 Dia.

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

836731 200 Dia.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

832959 200 Dia.

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

836736 200 Dia.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

832897 200 Dia.

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

836734 200 Dia.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

832801 200 Dia.

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

836732 200 Dia.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

840972 200 Dia.

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840973 200 Dia.



	� Double faced print for better visibility

	� Helps people locate fire safety equipment faster
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Extinguisher I.D New Zealand

Double-Sided Fire Equipment Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

835730 225 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

834619 225 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

835731 225 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

835732 225 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

835733 225 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

835735 225 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

834620 225 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

834621 225 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841005 350 Tri.

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

846306 350 Tri.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

832508 350 Tri.

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

846336 350 Tri.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

848063 350 Tri.

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

848064 350 Tri.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

848065 350 Tri.

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

848066 350 Tri.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

832515 350 Tri.

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

846335 350 Tri.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

834622 225 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

834623 225 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

834624 225 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

832516 350 Tri.

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

846309 350 Tri.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

832518 350 Tri.

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

846310 350 Tri.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

832504 350 Tri.

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

846307 350 Tri.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

848061 350 Tri.

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

848062 350 Tri.



*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.
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Exit And Evacuation Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

835836 350 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833393 350 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

832736 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

841397 350 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

838534 350 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

836740 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

844386 450 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

844388 450 x 180

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

850942 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

844387 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

835850 450 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

836645 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

844023 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

835838 350 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833395 350 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

832706 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

841407 350 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

838535 350 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841408 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

835851 350 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

834730 350 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

832720 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

835854 450 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833419 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841146 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

846326 180 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

859125 180 x 180

852640 150 x 150

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

856390 180 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

846137 180 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

847230 180 x 180

854623 450 x 180

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

853697 450 x 180

BradyGlo Polypropylene (Luminous)

846137 180 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Luminous)

851513 450 x 180

859118 300 x 125

851413* 100 x 50

Metal (Colorbond Steel)	

853724 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

854765 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

835837 350 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833394 350 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

832704 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

841403 350 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

838536 350 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841404 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

835853 350 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833418 350 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

832749 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

835840 450 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833397 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841147 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

835839 450 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833396 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

832738 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

835841 450 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833398 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841150 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

835852 350 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833417 350 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

832748 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

841148 350 x 250

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833407 350 x 250

Polypropylene (Poly)

832729 350 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

841405 350 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

838533 350 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841406 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

859102 450 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833420 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841149 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

835857 450 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833416 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

832747 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

844454 400 x 100

Polypropylene (Poly)

841182 400 x 100

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels. *Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842404 400 x 100

841185* 200 x 45

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842405 400 x 100

841184* 200 x 45

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

841204 400 x 100

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

841203 400 x 100

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

847228 180 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

847229 180 x 180

S
A

F
E

T
Y

 S
IG

N
S

    E
X

IT
 A

N
D

 E
V

A
C

U
A

T
IO

N
 S

IG
N

S



B
R

A
D

Y
ID

.C
O

M
.A

U

48

LIGHT THE WAY TO SAFETY WITH BRADY EXIT SIGNS 
Choose luminous signs where exits are not immediately visible to the occupant. Luminous signs are reactivated 

automatically by exposure to light and are completely safe – non-toxic and non-radioactive. Brady’s range of 

luminous exit and evacuation signs are made from the latest in photoluminescent technology. The material was 

designed to provide safe LLL (Low-Level-Lighting) egress pathway to ensure the safe evacuation of employees 

during emergencies and in blackout situations. The BradyGlo™ material provides excellent glow times of 10+ hours 

without any mechanical or electrical power source after only five minutes charge.

LIGHTS ON LIGHTS OFF

Exit And Evacuation Signs
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*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels. *Supplied as a pack of 5 labels. *Supplied as a pack of 5 labels. *Supplied as a pack of 5 labels. *Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

859119 450 x 180

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

854622 450 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

851518 450 x 180

859121 300 x 125

851408* 100 x 50

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856838 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

859120 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

859122 450 x 180

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

854624 450 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

851517 450 x 180

859123 300 x 125

851409* 100 x 50

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

859124 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

854766 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

859122 450 x 180

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

854624 450 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

851517 450 x 180

859123 300 x 125

851409* 100 x 50

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

859124 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

854766 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

853363 450 x 180

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

854621 450 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

851514 450 x 180

859117 300 x 125

851412* 100 x 50

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

859116 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

859115 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

853362 450 x 180

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

855427 450 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

851515 450 x 180

859648 300 x 125

851411* 100 x 50

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

859114 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

854764 450 x 180
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862888 862889 862890

	� Cost effective solution to upgrade to running  

man legend

	� Printed on clear vinyl for maximum light emission

	� Designed to fit most diffusers

	� Suitable only for exit signs which have a  

self-adhesive vinyl legend

Exit Sign Replacement Legends

Part No. W x L (mm) Description

862888 180 x 380 Replacement Legend Run Man Right Arrow

862889 180 x 380 Replacement Legend Run Man Left Arrow

862890 180 x 380 Replacement Leg. Run Man Straight Ahead 

CHANGES TO AUSTRALIAN STANDARD AS 2293 EMERGENCY EVACUATION  
LIGHTING FOR BUILDINGS 
The modifications in this standard comes as a result of changing international trends. It now specifies the use of 

the “moving person” symbol developed by the International Standards Organisation, instead of the word “EXIT” 

on illuminated exit signs. Implementation of this change has now become part of the building regulations in 

the Building Codes of Australia (BCA) publication. However, it is not a requirement at this stage that all existing 

buildings or buildings already approved for construction to use the new sign. Brady recommends that you contact 

your local authority in your state or territory for information on your application. For more information, visit www.

standards.org.au or www.abcb.gov.au
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

871507 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

871506 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

871510 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

871509 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

871513 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

871512 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

871525 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

871524 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855517 600 x 450

855516 450 x 300

855515 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

844052 600 x 450

855405 450 x 300

860903 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

854976 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855547 600 x 450

855546 450 x 300

855545 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

844348 600 x 450

860925 450 x 300

860924 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

859245 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842866 600 x 450

842868 450 x 300

842870 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

842865 600 x 450

842867 450 x 300

842869 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842871 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855426 600 x 450

855511 450 x 300

855510 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

844050 600 x 450

860900 450 x 300

860899 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

854977 600 x 450

855522 450 x 300

855521 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

843745 600 x 450

855523 450 x 300

860907 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

858469 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842887 600 x 450

842889 450 x 300

842891 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

842886 600 x 450

842888 450 x 300

842890 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842892 250 x 180

Multilingual Safety Signs

Selected and designed to positively promote the linguistic diversity that makes up the Australian workplace. Constructed in 

English, plus 11 of the most common foreign languages spoken in the workplace. They are designed to ensure that all staff 

understand the potential risks. Languages include Arabic, Bosnian, Chinese, Croatian, Greek, Italian, Polish, Russian, Somali, 

Spanish and Vietnamese.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

871601 600 x 450

871598 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

871600 600 x 450

871597 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

871574 600 x 450

871571 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

871573 600 x 450

871570 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

871592 600 x 450

871589 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

871591 600 x 450

871588 450 x 300
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Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881236 1200 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

881234 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

881232 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881235 1200 x 600 Square

881233 1200 x 300 Square

881231 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881240 1200 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

881238 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881239 1200 x 600 Square

881241 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881244 1200 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

881242 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881243 1200 x 600 Square

881245 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881246 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881245 600 x 600 Square

Multi Message Temporary Signs - Border

Keep motorists informed and safe with our high-quality, Australian-made multi-message signs. Designed to communicate 

changing road conditions and potential hazards during roadwork projects, these signs are essential for protecting both workers 

and drivers.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

871583 600 x 450

871580 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

871582 600 x 450

871579 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

871628 600 x 450

871625 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

871627 600 x 450

871624 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

871619 600 x 450

871616 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

871618 600 x 450

871615 450 x 300

881554

881560 881559

Multi-Message Frame 

The Multi-Message Sign Frame is designed to communicate changing road 

conditions and potential hazards during roadwork projects. Easily slide in 

various signs. Constructed with galvanised steel to handle frequent use.

 

Attachable leg options sold separately as a pair. Signs sold separately.

Part No. Description Size (mm) Material Qty

Multi-Message Frame and Accessories

881554 Multi Message Sign Frame 1200 x 900 Galvanised Steel 1 Each

881560 Foldable Legs (Pairs) - Galvanised Steel 1 Each

881559 Fixed / Non-Foldable Legs (Pairs) - Galvanised Steel 1 Each
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Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881272 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

881270 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881271 1200 x 300 Square

881269 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881274 1200 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881273 1200 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881276 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881275 1200 x 300 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881284 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881283 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881266 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881265 1200 x 300 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881278 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881277 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881280 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881279 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881268 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881267 1200 x 300 Square

Left Arrow (Shown)

Right Arrow

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881286 1200 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

881282 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881285 1200 x 600 Square

881281 600 x 600 Square

Multi Message Temporary Signs - Border
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Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881250 1200 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

881248 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881249 1200 x 600 Square

881247 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881256 1200 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

881254 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

881252 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881255 1200 x 600 Square

881253 1200 x 300 Square

881251 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881258 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881245 1200 x 300 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881260 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881259 1200 x 300 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881262 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881261 1200 x 300 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881264 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881263 600 x 600 Square

Left Arrow (Shown)

Right Arrow

Up Arrow
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Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881312 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881311 1200 x 300 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881320 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881319 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881328 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881327 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881314 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881313 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881322 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881321 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881330 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881329 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881308 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881307 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881316 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881315 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881324 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881323 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881310 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881309 1200 x 300 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881318 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881317 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881326 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881325 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881292 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881291 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881302 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881301 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881300 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881299 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881294 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881293 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881304 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881303 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881290 1200 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

881288 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881289 1200 x 600 Square

881287 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881296 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881295 1200 x 300 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881306 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881305 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881298 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881297 1200 x 300 Square

Merge Left (Shown)

Merge Right
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Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881354 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881353 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881350 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881349 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881376 1200 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881375 1200 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881352 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881351 600 x 600 Square

Multi Message Temporary Signs - Border

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881358 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

881356 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881357 1200 x 300 Square

881355 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881346 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881345 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881348 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881347 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881340 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881339 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881342 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881341 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881332 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881331 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881344 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881343 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881334 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881333 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881336 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881335 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881338 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881337 600 x 600 Square

No Left Turn (Shown)

No Right Turn
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Multi Message Temporary Signs - No Border

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881414 1200 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

881412 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881413 1200 x 600 Square

881411 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881400 1200 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

881398 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881399 1200 x 600 Square

881397 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881404 1200 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

881402 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881403 1200 x 600 Square

881401 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881420 1200 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

881418 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

881416 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881419 1200 x 600 Square

881417 1200 x 300 Square

881415 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881436 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

881434 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881435 1200 x 300 Square

881433 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881408 1200 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

881406 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881407 1200 x 600 Square

881405 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881422 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881421 1200 x 300 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881438 1200 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881437 1200 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881424 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881423 1200 x 300 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881426 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881425 1200 x 300 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881410 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881409 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881264 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881263 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881440 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881439 1200 x 300 Square

Left Arrow (Shown)

Right Arrow

Up Arrow

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881430 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881429 1200 x 300 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881432 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881431 1200 x 300 Square

Left Arrow (Shown)

Right Arrow
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Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881446 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881445 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881456 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881455 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881464 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881463 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881472 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881471 1200 x 300 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881480 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881479 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881442 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881441 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881452 1200 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

881450 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881451 1200 x 600 Square

881449 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881444 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881443 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881454 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881453 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881462 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881461 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881470 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881469 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881478 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881477 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881460 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881459 1200 x 300 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881468 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881467 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881476 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881475 600 x 600 Square

Multi Message Temporary Signs - No Border

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881448 1200 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881447 1200 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881458 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881457 1200 x 300 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881466 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881465 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881474 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881473 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881482 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881481 600 x 600 Square
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Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881490 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881489 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881500 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881499 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881508 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881507 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881360 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881359 1200 x 300 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881360 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881359 1200 x 300 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881484 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881483 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881492 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881491 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881502 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881501 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881510 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881509 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881362 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881361 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881486 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881485 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881488 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881487 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881498 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881497 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881506 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881505 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881526 1200 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881525 1200 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881370 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881369 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881494 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881493 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881504 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881503 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881512 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881511 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881368 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881367 1200 x 300 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881496 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881495 600 x 600 Square

No Left Turn (Shown)

No Right Turn
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Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881366 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881365 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881374 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881373 600 x 600 Square

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881364 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881443 600 x 600 Square

Multi Message Temporary Signs - No Border

Part  
No.

W x H 
(mm) Corner Type

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

881626 1200 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

881624 1200 x 300 25mm Radius 
Round Corner

881628 600 x 600 50mm Radius 
Round Corner

Class 1 (400) Ref. Multiflute (6mm)

881625 1200 x 600 Square

881623 1200 x 300 Square

881627 600 x 600 Square

Swing Stand and Fixings Kit

The portable Swing Stands allow you to position and hang your signage during roadwork projects.  
Available in in 4 stand sizes to suit different sign size options. Includes sign fixing kit.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Galvanised Steel

881566 Fits 600 x 450 Sign

Part No. W x H (mm)

Galvanised Steel

881565 Fits 600 x 600 Sign

Part No. W x H (mm)

Galvanised Steel

881564 Fits 600 x 900 Sign

Part No. W x H (mm)

Galvanised Steel

881563 Fits 1200 x 900 Sign

	� All signs come with rounded corners and mounting holes

Swing Stand Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

7031229 600 x 450

7031249 600 x 600

7031269 900 x 600

7031289 1200 x 900

Class 1 (400) Reflective Metal

7031309 600 x 450

7031329 600 x 600

7031349 900 x 600

7031369 1200 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

7031230 600 x 450

7031250 600 x 600

7031270 900 x 600

7031290 1200 x 900

Class 1 (400) Reflective Metal

7031310 600 x 450

7031330 600 x 600

7031350 900 x 600

7031370 1200 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

7031224 600 x 450

7031244 600 x 600

7031264 900 x 600

7031284 1200 x 900

Class 1 (400) Reflective Metal

7031304 600 x 450

7031324 600 x 600

7031344 900 x 600

7031364 1200 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

7031225 600 x 450

7031245 600 x 600

7031265 900 x 600

7031285 1200 x 900

Class 1 (400) Reflective Metal

7031305 600 x 450

7031325 600 x 600

7031345 900 x 600

7031365 1200 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

7031215 600 x 450

7031235 600 x 600

7031255 900 x 600

7031275 1200 x 900

Class 1 (400) Reflective Metal

7031295 600 x 450

7031315 600 x 600

7031335 900 x 600

7031355 1200 x 900
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

7031218 600 x 450

7031238 600 x 600

7031258 900 x 600

7031278 1200 x 900

Class 1 (400) Reflective Metal

7031298 600 x 450

7031318 600 x 600

7031338 900 x 600

7031358 1200 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

7031231 600 x 450

7031251 600 x 600

7031271 900 x 600

7031291 1200 x 900

Class 1 (400) Reflective Metal

7031311 600 x 450

7031331 600 x 600

7031351 900 x 600

7031371 1200 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

7031219 600 x 450

7031239 600 x 600

7031259 900 x 600

7031279 1200 x 900

Class 1 (400) Reflective Metal

7031299 600 x 450

7031319 600 x 600

7031339 900 x 600

7031359 1200 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

7031222 600 x 450

7031242 600 x 600

7031262 900 x 600

7031282 1200 x 900

Class 1 (400) Reflective Metal

7031302 600 x 450

7031322 600 x 600

7031342 900 x 600

7031362 1200 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

7031217 600 x 450

7031237 600 x 600

7031257 900 x 600

7031277 1200 x 900

Class 1 (400) Reflective Metal

7031297 600 x 450

7031317 600 x 600

7031337 900 x 600

7031357 1200 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

7031213 600 x 450

7031233 600 x 600

7031253 900 x 600

7031273 1200 x 900

Class 1 (400) Reflective Metal

7031293 600 x 450

7031313 600 x 600

7031333 900 x 600

7031353 1200 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

7031220 600 x 450

7031240 600 x 600

7031260 900 x 600

7031280 1200 x 900

Class 1 (400) Reflective Metal

7031300 600 x 450

7031320 600 x 600

7031340 900 x 600

7031360 1200 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

7031214 600 x 450

7031234 600 x 600

7031254 900 x 600

7031274 1200 x 900

Class 1 (400) Reflective Metal

7031294 600 x 450

7031314 600 x 600

7031334 900 x 600

7031354 1200 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

7031227 600 x 450

7031247 600 x 600

7031267 900 x 600

7031287 1200 x 900

Class 1 (400) Reflective Metal

7031307 600 x 450

7031327 600 x 600

7031347 900 x 600

7031367 1200 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

7031221 600 x 450

7031241 600 x 600

7031261 900 x 600

7031281 1200 x 900

Class 1 (400) Reflective Metal

7031301 600 x 450

7031321 600 x 600

7031341 900 x 600

7031361 1200 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

7031216 600 x 450

7031236 600 x 600

7031256 900 x 600

7031276 1200 x 900

Class 1 (400) Reflective Metal

7031296 600 x 450

7031316 600 x 600

7031336 900 x 600

7031356 1200 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

7031223 600 x 450

7031243 600 x 600

7031263 900 x 600

7031283 1200 x 900

Class 1 (400) Reflective Metal

7031303 600 x 450

7031323 600 x 600

7031343 900 x 600

7031363 1200 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

7031228 600 x 450

7031248 600 x 600

7031268 900 x 600

7031288 1200 x 900

Class 1 (400) Reflective Metal

7031308 600 x 450

7031328 600 x 600

7031348 900 x 600

7031368 1200 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

7031226 600 x 450

7031246 600 x 600

7031266 900 x 600

7031286 1200 x 900

Class 1 (400) Reflective Metal

7031306 600 x 450

7031326 600 x 600

7031346 900 x 600

7031366 1200 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

7031212 600 x 450

7031232 600 x 600

7031252 900 x 600

7031272 1200 x 900

Class 1 (400) Reflective Metal

7031292 600 x 450

7031312 600 x 600

7031332 900 x 600

7031352 1200 x 900
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How to Order your Custom Wind Breaker Sign 

Constructed from lightweight and strong mesh, this sign is ideal for seeing through to construction. It can be hung on fencing 

and improves site presentation. Tiny holes in mesh allow for wind to pass through, reducing wind loads. From a short distance, 

holes are not viewable. Comes complete with eyelets, ready to be hung.

	� Move from traditional sign plastering and on to a Wind Breaker Mesh Sign.

	� Wind Breaker signs are versatile and can convey multiple messages on a single sign for a tidy and effective solution 

	� Available in wind breaker mesh material

	� Maximum dimensions: 1600mm x 50m

STEP 1: 
PICK YOUR SAFETY SIGNS

Select three main safety signs required for your site -  

a great range of stock legends are available throughout  

this catalogue.

 Specify the Style No. of the chosen design in the template for positioning.

STEP 2: 
PICK YOUR MANDATORY PICTOGRAMS

Select the mandatory pictograms required - a selection of 

graphical symbols are available - see page 28.

Specify the Style No. of the chosen pictos in the spaces provided.

STEP 3: 
SPECIFY SITE CONTACT DETAILS

Specify contact name and telephone numbers in 

space provided. Any missing details print as blank. 

STEP 4: 

SPECIFY SITE OFFICE 

Circle the arrow point in which you would like the  

arrow to be directed at (i.e. towards the main site office).

Brady Wind Breaker 
Construction Sign

Traditional  
Sign Board
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How to Order your Custom Wind Breaker Sign 

STEP 5: 

(OPTIONAL) PROVIDE COMPANY LOGO

Submit a high solution image (min. 300dpi) of your 

company logo in a .TIFF or .JPEG format. Please send image 

to brady_aust@bradycorp.com and specify company 

details relating to job order. 

STEP 6:
SPECIFY QUANTITY 

Please specify in space provided, the number of Wind 

Breaker signs required for your site.

STEP 7:  
PLACE ORDER Select three main safety signs to complete 

your order request, complete your customer order details 

and send to your distributor or email Brady directly at 

brady_aust@bradycorp.com

Quantity: 	

NB: Spaces not filled in will be printed blank.

Company  Contact Details

Company:

Title/Full Name:

Invoice/Delivery Address:

Postcode:

Email:

ABN:

Purchase Order No.:

Suburb:

Phone:     Fax:

Service No. (back cover):

Tick one Box:      Place Order          Request For Artwork Proof Approval

MANDATORY SITE SAFETY REQUIREMENTS

SITE CONTACT DETAILS:

NAME:

PHONE:

AFTER HOURS TELEPHONE:

____________________________

____________________________

____________________________

________
Style No.

________
Style No.

________
Style No.

________
Style No.

________
Style No.

________
Style No.

SITE OFFICE

________
Style No.

300 x 450 300 x 450

150 x 450

150 x 450

600 x 900

150 x 900

300 x 450

1m Please supply 
high resolution 
logo.

Circle which 
direction 
arrow should 
point.

COMPANY LOGO

1.5m
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Manufactured with a pliable high-impact 2mm polyethylene core, 

sandwiched by 0.3mm aluminium. Lightweight and professional. 

All signs come pre-bent to suit scaffolding tubing.

STANDARD PACKAGE: 1

Scaffolding Signs

855006 861128861139 861142 861129

Use this simple and effective, UV resistant, 550gsm vinyl to generate company awareness and interest. This material is tear resistant 

and is ideal for fitting to scaffolds, wire site fences and/or hanging off buildings and construction sites. Up to 5 years durability, 

dependent on environment and conditions, with a B1 fire rating. Comes finished with rope and eyelets. 

To place your order, simply contact your Brady distributor with the Part No. and send your print ready artwork*, to be forwarded 

with your request.

*Artwork needs to be supplied at selected banner size. Acceptable artwork format includes EPS, hi-res PDF and JPG. All text is required to be converted to Outlines or Curves, 
otherwise please supply font. Should you be only submitting a logo, please ensure logo is of high resolution, proofs will be provided prior to print. Artwork charges may apply if 
print ready format is not supplied.

Building and Scaffolding Signage

STANDARD PACKAGE: 1

Description Dimensions

Scaffolding Sign 500 x 300mm

Description Dimensions

871892 1200 x 1200mm

871893 1200 x 1500mm 

871894 1200 x 2400mm 

871895 1200 x 3000mm 

871896 1200 x 3600mm
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Corflute Worker Signs
	� A visual cue to identify hazards

	� Helps tap into the psychology to keep safety top of mind

	� Easy to spot

	� Made from 5mm thick corflute material for sturdiness

Part No. W x H (mm)

Multiflute (Flute)

878953 600 x 1550

Part No. W x H (mm)

Multiflute (Flute)

878951 600 x 1550

Part No. W x H (mm)

Multiflute (Flute)

878949 600 x 1550

Part No. W x H (mm)

Multiflute (Flute)

878948 600 x 1650

Part No. W x H (mm)

Multiflute (Flute)

878981 600 x 1650

Blank
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Mining Site Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847982 450 x 600

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847983 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847978 450 x 600

Brady’s range of Mining Site Signs are made from reflective sheeting, available in Class 1 and Class 2.  

Both grade of reflective is compliant to AS/NZS 1906.1.

Signs marked with * are also 

available in standard sizes  

and materials.

*

*

*

*

*

*

* * *

*

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847998 450 x 600

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847999 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

848002 450 x 600

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

848003 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847898 450 x 600

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847899 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847902 450 x 600

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847903 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847874 450 x 600

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847875 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847878 450 x 600

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847899 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847632 450 x 600

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847634 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847994 450 x 600

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847995 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

861438 600 x 900

858915 450 x 600

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

858919 600 x 900

858916 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

858911 600 x 900

858907 450 x 600

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

858912 600 x 900

858908 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847990 450 x 600

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847991 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847974 450 x 600

Class 1 (400) Ref. 
Polypropylene

847976 450 x 600

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847975 450 x 600

Class 2 (100) Ref. 
Polypropylene

847977 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847986 450 x 600

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847987 450 x 600

Class 2 (100) Ref. 
Polypropylene

847989 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847578 600 x 900

847576 450 x 600

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847579 600 x 900

847577 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847892 600 x 900

847890 450 x 600

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847893 600 x 900

847891 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847884 600 x 900

847882 450 x 600

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847885 600 x 900

847883 450 x 600
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847688 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847690 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847664 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847666 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847942 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847943 600 x 450

Signs marked with * are also 

available in standard sizes  

and materials.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847684 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847686 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847668 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847670 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847774 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847775 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847958 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847960 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847680 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847682 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847926 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847927 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847850 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847851 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847676 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847678 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847750 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847752 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847609 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847672 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847674 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847692 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847694 600 x 450
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847844 900 x 600

847842 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847849 900 x 600

847843 600 x 450

*

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847588 900 x 600

847586 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847589 900 x 600

847587 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847584 900 x 600

847582 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847585 900 x 600

847583 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847778 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847779 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847934 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847935 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847660 900 x 600

847656 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847662 900 x 600

847658 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847744 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847748 600 x 450

*

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847732 600 x 450

Class 1 (400) Ref. 
Polypropylene

847733 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847734 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. 
Polypropylene

847739 600 x 450
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847614 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847616 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847930 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847931 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847954 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847955 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847786 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847787 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847938 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847939 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847648 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847650 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847918 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847919 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847590 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847591 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847950 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847951 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847834 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847835 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847595 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847596 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847830 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847831 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847862 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847863 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847770 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847772 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847644 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847646 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847838 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847839 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847854 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847855 600 x 450

*

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847866 600 x 450

Class 1 (400) Ref. 
Polypropylene

847868 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847867 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. 
Polypropylene

847869 600 x 450

*

*

*

*

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847566 900 x 600

847564 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847567 900 x 600

847565 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847816 900 x 600

847814 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847817 900 x 600

847815 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847561 900 x 600

847719 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847562 900 x 600

847720 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847822 900 x 600

847806 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847823 900 x 600

847807 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

847826 900 x 600

847794 600 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847827 900 x 600

847795 600 x 450
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Kitchen And Food Safety Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

845913 600 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

844064 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

848020 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

844576 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

844555 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

844554 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

855149 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

859131 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

859140 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

859139 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

859142 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

859141 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

859134 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855390 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

858478 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

844075 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

859133 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

859132 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

844314 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843738 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

858531 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843058 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

844054 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

844021 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

859137 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855391 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

859138 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855392 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

859145 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855389 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

859135 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855395 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

859144 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

859143 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

858479 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

844850 300 x 125
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Identify rules to be obeyed in food preparation areas. Simply select 

your own pictograms to meet your specific work environment and inform 

employees of food safety procedures to be followed. Standard legend reads 

FOOD PREPARATION AREA - THESE CONDITIONS MUST BE OBEYED.

* �Price includes up to 4 pictos. When ordering, please specify the pictos required for your Food Safety Sign.

Signs and Tags built to withstand extreme washdown environments to 

improve safety and productivity through visual communications.

833006 830492 833186 833012 833008

833187 840290 834770

Semi-Custom Food Safety 
Multiple Condition Sign

ToughWashTM Signs

	� Full Colour, High Resolution Printing –  
Clear graphics and easy-to-read, professional looking visuals.

	� Formulated Metal Or X-Ray Detection –  
Integrates a detectable resin into the sign or tag.   

	� Injection Molded Plastic Construction – Withstands high-pressure 

water, chemicals and abrasion to enhance durability. 

	� Sub-Surface Graphics – Protects graphics and print from water, 

chemicals and abrasives to enhance sign longevity.

Call your distributor or Brady Customer 
Service Team for more information 
on Custom Toughwash Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

865882 900 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

865765 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

877152 356 x 254

877151 254 x 178

Part No. W x H (mm)

877164 254 x 356

877163 178 x 254

Part No. W x H (mm)

877156 356 x 254

877155 254 x 178

Part No. W x H (mm)

877166 254 x 356

877165 178 x 254

Part No. W x H (mm)

877158 356 x 254

877157 254 x 178

Part No. W x H (mm)

877168 254 x 356

877167 178 x 254

Part No. W x H (mm)

877162 356 x 254

877161 254 x 178

Part No. W x H (mm)

877170 254 x 356

877169 178 x 254



*Sold as a pair of left and right 
hand signs.

*Sold as a pair of left and right 
hand signs.

*Sold as a pair of left and right 
hand signs.

*Can be used on either rear side 
by adjusting orientation

Heavy Vehicle Signage can vary from state to state. Although Brady makes every attempt to ensure your 

heavy vehicle signage complies nationally, we recommend that you consult with your local Roads and 

Traffic Authority to ensure you order the correct signage for your application.
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Rear Markers

Vehicle And Truck Signs

Changes to Rear Marker Regulation 
 

Effective since 1 January 2021, the new National Code of Practice for Rear Marking Plates  (VSB 12) 

stipulates that all heavy vehicles and trailers must display rear markers made of compliant materials from 

Class 400 (Class  1), Class 1A and UNECE reflective plates. These materials are determined to be more 

durable and offered improved retroreflective performance than Class 100 (Class 2) reflective plates. 

As such, fitting of new Class 100 (Class 2) reflective plates have been prohibited since 31 December 2020.  

Class 100 (Class 2) reflective plates currently displayed may be used until a replacement is required due 

to wear and tear, upon which the new material must be used. 

For more information, visit www.nhvr.gov.au.

	� Meets Australian Standard AS 4001.1 and the National Code of Practice for Rear Marking Plates (VSB 12)

	� Choose from Class 1 (Class 400) reflective aluminium or self-adhesive vinyl

	� Aluminium material possess high resistance to corrosion and is the ideal option for outdoor signage

	� Self-adhesive vinyl has high resistance to shrinking, fading and chemicals, and offers easy installation and  

high tack to a clean, dry surface

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

879488 800 x 100

879485 600 x 150

833827 400 x 100

Class 1 (400) Ref.  
Self-Adhesive Vinyl

879501 800 x 100

879498 600 x 150

879495 400 x 100

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

879521 300 x 300

Class 1 (400) Ref.  
Self-Adhesive Vinyl

879522 300 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

879480 300 x 450

Class 1 (400) Ref.  
Self-Adhesive Vinyl

879491 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

879517 300 x 450

Class 1 (400) Ref.  
Self-Adhesive Vinyl

879518 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

879519 300 x 450

Class 1 (400) Ref.  
Self-Adhesive Vinyl

879520 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

879482 300 x 100

Class 1 (400) Ref.  
Self-Adhesive Vinyl

879493 300 x 100

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

879483 300 x 300

Class 1 (400) Ref.  
Self-Adhesive Vinyl

879494 300 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

879481 300 x 300

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

879492 300 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

879489 800 x 100

879486 600 x 150

833828 400 x 100

Class 1 (400) Ref.  
Self-Adhesive Vinyl

879502 800 x 100

879499 600 x 150

879496 400 x 100

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

879490 800 x 100

879487 600 x 150

879484 400 x 100

Class 1 (400) Ref.  
Self-Adhesive Vinyl

879503 800 x 100

879500 600 x 150

879497 400 x 100



 *Sold as a pair (split).  
Total size 1200 x 450mm 

 *Sold as a pair (split).  
Total size 1200 x 450mm 

*Split hinged sign

*Double sided print

ROAD TRAIN

LONG VEHICLELONG VEHICLE

LONG VEHICLE
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847194* 600 x 450  
per piece

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

840178 450 x 300

Class 2 (100) Ref.  
Self-Adhesive Vinyl

848023 250 x 180

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

845062 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

845061 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

845063 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847193* 1200 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

836425 600 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847195* 600 x 450  
per piece

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

833817 1200 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834657 1200 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

847199* 1200 x 600

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

847197* 1200 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

847209 1200 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

833816 1200 x 450

Class 2 (100) Ref.  
Self-Adhesive Vinyl

847192 1200 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834658 1200 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

833823 300 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Metal

877592 1200 x 600

ROAD TRAIN

LONG VEHICLE

ROAD TRAIN

LONG VEHICLE

Pilot Oversize Sign

Vehicle Banners

	� Manually operated pilot sign

	� Simply fold down the sign when not needed

	� Sign comes fitted on a frame with two 12V beacons

*Does not include ropes.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (100) Ref. PVC 
Banner (Heavy Duty)

881153 1020 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (100) Ref. PVC 
Banner (Heavy Duty)

881152 1020 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (100) Ref. PVC Banner

847191 1200 x 450

Class 1 (100) Ref. PVC 
Banner (Heavy Duty)

881151 1200 x 450

PVC Banner

842502* 1200 x 450

ESCORT

SWL ______ Kg



*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.
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Warehouse and Floor Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840271 450 x 600

840273 300 x 450

840275 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840270 450 x 600

840272 300 x 450

840274 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840276 180 x 250

840277* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

880380 600 x 450

880382 450 x 300

880379 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

880381 600 x 450

880383 450 x 300

880378 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

880377 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832486 450 x 600

832487 300 x 450

841034 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835519 450 x 600

835520 300 x 450

841033 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838663 180 x 250

Part 
No.

W x H 
(mm)

Bollard  
Compatibility

Multiflute (Flute)

880385 270 x 1000 Up to 156mm Dia.

880386 300 x 1000 Up to 173mm Dia.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832334 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

832917 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841626 600 x 450

841627 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

835728 450 x 600

835729 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841606 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841622 600 x 450

841623 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841624 600 x 450

841625 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

835727 450 x 600

841750 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832400 600 x 450

832396 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840120 600 x 450

840121 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

835914 600 x 450

835915 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

835121 450 x 300

851455 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841411 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832356 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835120 450 x 300

851456 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841412 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

880373 450 x 600

880375 300 x 450

880372 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

880374 450 x 600

880376 300 x 450

880371 225 x 300

Driver Safety Signs
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Forklift Safety Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

833858 450 x 600

841677 300 x 450

841679 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

833882 450 x 600

833883 300 x 450

841678 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841680 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

845212 450 x 600

845210 300 x 450

845208 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

845211 450 x 600

845209 300 x 450

845207 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

845206 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843487 450 x 600

843485 300 x 450

843483 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

843486 450 x 600

843484 300 x 450

843482 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843481 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

847440 450 x 600

847442 300 x 450

851640 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

847441 450 x 600

847443 300 x 450

851639 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

847444 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843543 450 x 600

843541 300 x 450

843539 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

843542 450 x 600

843540 300 x 450

843538 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843537 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841655 600 x 450

841657 450 x 300

841659 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

841654 600 x 450

841656 450 x 300

841658 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841660 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841745 450 x 600

832442 300 x 450

841748 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841744 450 x 600

841746 300 x 450

841747 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841749 180 x 250
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

847435 450 x 600

847437 300 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

847436 450 x 600

847438 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

847439 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

847425 450 x 600

847427 300 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

847426 450 x 600

847428 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

847429 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841611 600 x 450

841612 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

847430 450 x 600

847432 300 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

847431 450 x 600

847433 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

847434 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862916 450 x 600

862918 300 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

862915 450 x 600

862917 300 x 450
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Battery Charging Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842866 600 x 450

842868 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

842865 600 x 450

842867 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842871 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

845481 300 x 450

850196 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

844498 300 x 450

845482 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

847140 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841601 450 x 600

841603 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841606 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842859 600 x 450

842861 450 x 300

842863 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

842858 600 x 450

842860 450 x 300

842862 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

872864 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

840430 250 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840431 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840433 600 x 450

832065 450 x 300

840436 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840432 600 x 450

840434 450 x 300

840435 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

832964 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840439 600 x 450

832111 450 x 300

840441 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840438 600 x 450

835827 450 x 300

840440 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840442 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840459 600 x 450

832192 450 x 300

840461 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

840458 600 x 450

835886 450 x 300

840460 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

832932 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842875 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

842872 600 x 450

842874 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842878 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

833845 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843347 300 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

844328 450 x 600

844560 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

844447 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

846390 720 x 450

BATTERYBATTERY
CHARGINGCHARGING
STATIONSTATION

BATTERYBATTERY
CHARGINGCHARGING
STATIONSTATION

BATTERYBATTERY
CHARGINGCHARGING
STATIONSTATION

BATTERYBATTERY
CHARGINGCHARGING
STATIONSTATION

BATTERYBATTERY
CHARGINGCHARGING
STATIONSTATION
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Machinery And Operational Signs
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Manual Handling/Injury Avoidance Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842230 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842229 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842232 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

835677 600 x 450

841722 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

835644 600 x 450

835676 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842234 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842236 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842231 450 x 600

S
A

F
E

T
Y

 S
IG

N
S

  
  

W
A

R
E

H
O

U
S

E
 A

N
D

 F
L

O
O

R
 S

IG
N

S



B
R

A
D

Y
ID

.C
O

M
.A

U

75

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

851577 180 x 250

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

851579 180 x 250

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

851578 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

851580 180 x 250

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

851582 180 x 250

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

851581 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

851592 180 x 250

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

851594 180 x 250

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

851593 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

844230 250 x 180

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

844232 250 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

844231 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

851571 180 x 250

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

851570 180 x 250

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

851569 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

851601 180 x 250

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

851603 180 x 250

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

851602 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

851589 180 x 250

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

851591 180 x 250

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

851590 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

844227 250 x 180

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

844229 250 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

844228 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

851568 180 x 250

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

851573 180 x 250

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

851572 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

851598 180 x 250

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

851600 180 x 250

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

851599 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

844218 250 x 180

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

844220 250 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

844219 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

844221 250 x 180

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

844223 250 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

844222 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

851574 180 x 250

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

851576 180 x 250

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

851575 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

851586 180 x 250

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

851588 180 x 250

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

851587 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

844224 250 x 180

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

844226 250 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

844225 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

851583 180 x 250

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

851585 180 x 250

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

851584 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

851595 180 x 250

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

851597 180 x 250

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

851596 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

844233 250 x 180

BradyGlo Polypropylene 
(Luminous)

844235 250 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

844234 250 x 180
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BradyGlo™ Safety Signs

BRADYGLO™ MATERIAL  LASTS 10+ 
HOURS WITH 5 MINUTES CHARGE!*

	� Signs will glow in the dark after being charged by surrounding light

	� Non-toxic and non-radioactive

	� A practical solution for unexpected power failures

	� Recommended to charge for one hour for first-time use

*Glow time was measured after material was exposed to 1,000 lux of 
fluorescent light for five minutes. Less light exposure would result in  
lesser glow time.
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Basic A4 sized signs are ideal for use in frames and/or standard sign holders.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

843422 210 x 297

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843752 210 x 297

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

843694 210 x 297

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

844049 210 x 297

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

840823 210 x 297

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840824 210 x 297

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

843589 210 x 297

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843588 210 x 297

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

843625 210 x 297

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

844457 210 x 297

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

840829 210 x 297

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840830 210 x 297

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

843083 210 x 297

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843334 210 x 297

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

843740 210 x 297

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843073 210 x 297

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

844013 210 x 297

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

844335 210 x 297

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

843374 210 x 297

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

844047 210 x 297

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

843059 210 x 297

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843679 210 x 297

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

843231 210 x 297

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

844012 210 x 297

A4 can be customised to suit your application,  
see page 128 for more information.
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Entry And Overhead Signs

Use slim-line signs to warn of overhead hazards. They are made from self-adhesive vinyl and can be easily mounted above 

doorways, entrances and stairs.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842827 600 x 125

842826 350 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842849 600 x 125

842848 350 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842853 600 x 125

842852 350 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842837 600 x 125

842836 350 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842847 600 x 125

842846 350 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842843 600 x 125

842842 350 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842857 600 x 125

842856 350 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842839 600 x 125

842838 350 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842845 600 x 125

842844 350 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843404 600 x 125

843403 350 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842855 600 x 125

842854 350 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842851 600 x 125

842850 350 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842841 600 x 125

842840 350 x 90
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Restricted Area Overhead Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

845262 600 x 125

Dimensions (W x H) Material

150 x 1500mm Metal

Description Dimensions (W x H)

Flanged Wall Signs   225 x 300mm 

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

845265 600 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

845264 600 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

845267 600 x 125
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Semi-Custom Overhead Signs

Wall Signs (Flanged - Double-Sided Signs)

845268845269

STANDARD PACKAGE: 1

*When ordering ensure Height is specified.

POLY - 845313POLY - 852527

POLY - 845314

POLY - 845319

POLY - 845316

POLY - 845315MTL - 873490

POLY - 845311

STANDARD PACKAGE: 1

	� Projects from the wall to allow for visibility 

	� Double-sided print for viewing from either direction
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Site Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840019 600 x 450

Multiflute (Flute)

831091 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832367 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

835244 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833170 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

875381 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840020 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

840021 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

875378 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840022 450 x 180

Multiflute (Flute)

831094 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

839160 600 x 450

840023 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832181 600 x 200

842730 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

843049 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840303 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

875377 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841543 300 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

842651 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833425 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841615 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

875376 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832430 450 x 600

Multiflute (Flute)

831148 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840015 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

840016 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840017 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

840018 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

875380 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

833895 450 x 300

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

833986 450 x 300

841826 450 x 180

Multiflute (Flute)

831095 600 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

841827 450 x 180

852994 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832443 450 x 600

840032 300 x 450

840034 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840030 450 x 600

840031 300 x 450

840033 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838601 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842144 450 x 600

850740 300 x 450

851674 225 x 300

Multiflute (Flute)

842145 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

844553 450 x 600

853346 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

850870 180 x 250
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

866146 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

866062 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

866145 600 x 450

	� Clearly display the facility’s trading/operating hours

	� Made from durable metal

	� Suitable for outdoor display and holds well in windy conditions

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

875421 900 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

875422 900 x 600

	� Customise To Suit The Location’s Access And PPE Requirements

	� �Choose From 4–6 Floor Marking Colours And Messages,  And 1–3 

PPE Requirements

	� Fully Customisable Colours And Text

	� 600 x 900mm for extra visibility

	� Choose from metal or polypropylene 

Clearly communicate your company’s access, walkway and 

PPE requirements to staff and visitors alike. Add colours and messages 

corresponding to your floormarking to ensure adherence to pedestrian 

walkways, and warn of shared areas. Include PPE requirements for the 

area that is being entered. Fully customisable means that specific signs 

can be created for multiple areas if required. Signs are 600 x 900mm  

for extra visibility, in a choice of metal or polypropylene.

STANDARD PACKAGE: 1

Semi-Custom Floor Marking 
And PPE Requirement Signs
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Description Size

Floor Signs 440mm Dia

Floor Signs

Self-adhesive walk-on floor signs consist of a substrate vinyl graphic which is 

protected by a tough clear textured overlaminate. The strong adhesive has been 

designed to bond to many different surfaces. Suitable for heavy traffic areas or 

wall mounting applications where graffiti or heavy wash downs are a problem. 

Suitable for internal use.

843903 842090 843902 843621842083 842096

843892 843901 842081 843622 842084843897

Clear Overlaminate 
Protects Warning  

Message.    

STANDARD PACKAGE: 1

842080 843893 844062 843894 842082 843898

842099 842093842094 842091 842095 842098

842100 842101 843670 844092 843476 843900

845065 845337 845478 845340842078 842089
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842088 842097845338 845341 845339 842085

845277 852367 852366 852368 842092 842086

845271 845272 845273 845274 845275 845276

852365 842087852364 852363
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Toughstripe® Floor Marking Signs With  
Anti-Skid Tread 
ToughStripe® floor signs are specifically designed to alert workers 

of potential dangers and enforce protective equipment requirements.

Signs are 430mm in diameter, and the black areas of signs are coated 

with anti-skid tread. Service temperature range of -17°C to 53°C.

Stop  
873352

Fire Alarm 
873343

Fire Hose 
873344

Warning Forklift Traffic 
873347

Watch Out For Fork Lift 
873346

Pedestrian Traffic Only  
873345

Safety Shower 
873350

First Aid w/Arrow
873349 

STANDARD PACKAGE: 1

We recommend not placing 

floor markers where forklifts 

may turn or drive over them.

Description Size

Floor Marking Signs With Anti-Skid Tread 430mm Dia

Emergency Exit 
873339

Emergency Stairs  
873340
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These signs provide a highly visible warning to thieves, shoplifters, criminals and vandals - an ideal deterrent for all areas 

of your facility. Use in areas where covert cameras are not easily visible. They form an integral part of your security system 

whilst reassuring customers, visitors and employees. Choose from three materials to suit your specific requirements;  

self-adhesive vinyl, polypropylene or metal.

Surveillance Camera Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843746 300 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

843593 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843379 180 x 250

853086* 110 x 150

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843375 300 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

843087 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843075 180 x 250

853091* 110 x 150

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844010 300 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

843081 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843361 180 x 250

853087* 110 x 150

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843695 300 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

843434 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843432 180 x 250

853089* 110 x 150

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843750 300 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

843944 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843463 180 x 250

853088* 110 x 150

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843078 300 x 450

Polypropylene (Poly)

843952 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843701 180 x 250

853090* 110 x 150

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

See Thru Security Labels

Communicate your security message without limiting window visibility. Labels are readable on the front side and see 

through from the back. Designed with an adhesive back for easy installation.

External View: 

Sign Visible

Internal View: 

Sign Transparent

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

861979 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

861983 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

861980 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

861982 250 x 180
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*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

Security Signs
These polypropylene notices serve as a ‘to the point’ statement of your company’s security policy. They provide visible 

warning to people working, visiting or residing at a site.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841729 600 x 450

841730 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841731 600 x 450

841732 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841723 600 x 450

841724 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

834260 600 x 450

841644 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841755 600 x 450

834256 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841754 600 x 450

834258 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

853093* 150 x 110

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

834268 600 x 450

841756 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

853096* 150 x 110

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

856502 450 x 300

856496 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

856449 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840327 600 x 450

840329 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841727 600 x 450

841728 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

853094* 150 x 110

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840322 600 x 450

840324 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

853094* 150 x 110

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841725 600 x 450

841726 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

853095* 150 x 110

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

855400 450 x 300

856495 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

856448 250 x 180

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

834264 600 x 450

841757 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

853097* 150 x 110

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

844241 450 x 300

844240 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

856450 250 x 180
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

848717 600 x 450

Multiflute (Flute)

848718 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832294 450 x 300

841368 300 x 225

Multiflute (Flute)

835606 450 x 300

841367 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841344 600 x 450

832685 450 x 300

841346 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

841343 600 x 450

835290 450 x 300

841345 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

832915 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

837779 600 x 450

832410 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835399 600 x 450

840037 450 x 300

840038 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

837775 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844927 900 x 600

837984 600 x 450

837981 450 x 300

841334 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

841331 600 x 450

841332 450 x 300

841333 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841335 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

838005 450 x 300

861415 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

844073 450 x 300

861416 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

843762 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841478 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841477 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

832995 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832478 600 x 450

840040 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

834750 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834609 600 x 450

Multiflute (Flute)

831041 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841361 600 x 450

832602 450 x 300

841363 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

841360 600 x 450

835287 450 x 300

841362 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

832907 250 x 180

841364* 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834080 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841275 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833160 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832440 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835392 600 x 450

841440 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841441 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

832420 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841558* 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841736 450 x 300

841738 300 x 225

Multiflute (Flute)

841735 450 x 300

841737 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841217 450 x 600

841219 300 x 450

841221 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841216 450 x 600

841218 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841157 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

835500 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841349 600 x 450

841351 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

841348 600 x 450

841350 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841356 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832574 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

835502 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841474 250 x 180

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

859640 450 x 300

859638 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

859639 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832634 450 x 600

840553 300 x 450

840555 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

833920 450 x 600

840554 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

859635 450 x 300

859633 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

859634 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832635 450 x 600

840576 300 x 450

840578 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840577 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

875371 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

875373 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

875375 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

859625 450 x 300

859623 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

859624 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832638 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841092 600 x 450

835719 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

859630 450 x 300

859628 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

859629 450 x 300

859627 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

833759 600 x 450

843193 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

833043 600 x 450

833044 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841049 250 x 180

Smoking Area Signs
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Restricted Area Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855795 600 x 450

855793 450 x 300

855791 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855678 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

845125 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

845124 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

845121 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855800 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855413 600 x 450
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855789 600 x 450

855657 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

845134 600 x 450

845132 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

845133 600 x 450

845131 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

845128 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

845092 600 x 450

832326 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

845091 600 x 450

840122 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855849 600 x 450

855847 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855677 600 x 450

855880 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

845085 600 x 450

832221 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

845084 600 x 450

845082 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

845079 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

845099 600 x 450

845095 300 x 225

Polypropylene (Poly)

845098 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855480 600 x 450

855812 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855811 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855398 600 x 450

855817 450 x 300

855816 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855814 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855843 600 x 450

855841 450 x 300

855110 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

854975 600 x 450

855823 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

855822 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855866 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

845078 600 x 450

832335 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840129 600 x 450

840131 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

845113 600 x 450

845111 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

845112 600 x 450

845110 450 x 300
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Housekeeping Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

830423 350 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

832798 350 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

830424 350 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

830436 350 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

830440 350 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843547 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

835507 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841583 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841582 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841545 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

835070 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

835073 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

844086 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841166 450 x 300

842356 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

833574 600 x 450

833573 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841160 350 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

830430 350 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

830434 350 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

832947 350 x 250
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

840386 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834785 450 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841547 250 x 180

DONʼT TRY TO 
LIFT MORE THAN 

YOU ARE ABLE

Each year, tens of thousands of families around 

Australia receive news of workplace accidents. Many 

come about through complacency in the workplace. 

Our range of Safety Awareness Signs help to 

promote the ‘Safety First’ ethic in your workplace.

Safety Awareness Signs
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	� Complies to AS 1428.1-2009, BCA D3.6

	� Available in ABS plastic, Aluminium or Stainless Steel options

	� Supplied with adhesive backing for easy mounting

	� Made in Australia

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877481 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877547 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877514 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877493 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877559 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877526 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877477 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877510 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877700 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877505 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877571 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877538 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877478 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877544 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877511 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877486 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877552 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877508 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877574 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877541 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877500 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877566 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877533 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877491 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877557 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877524 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877494 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877560 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877527 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877476 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877542 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877509 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877507 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877573 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877540 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877501 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877567 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877534 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877480 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877546 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877513 180 x 220
Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877508 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877553 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877520 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877485 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877551 180 x 220

Left-Hand (Shown)

Right-Hand

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877484 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877550 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877517 180 x 220

Left-Hand (Shown)

Right-Hand
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Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877490 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877556 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877523 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877479 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877685 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877512 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877506 180 x 60

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877572 180 x 60

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877539 180 x 60

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877492 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877558 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877525 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877499 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877565 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877498 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877564 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877495 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877561 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877528 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877502 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877568 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877535 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877404 220 x 180

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877570 220 x 180

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877537 220 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877497 220 x 180

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877563 220 x 180

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877530 220 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877489 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877555 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877522 180 x 220

Left-Hand (Shown) Left-Hand (Shown) Left-Hand (Shown)

Right-Hand Right-Hand Right-Hand

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877503 220 x 180

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877569 220 x 180

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877536 220 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877496 220 x 180

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877562 220 x 180

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877529 220 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877488 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877521 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877554 180 x 220

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877483 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877549 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877516 180 x 220

Left-Hand (Shown)

Right-Hand

Part No. W x H (mm)

ABS Plastic (Blue w/ White)

877482 180 x 220

Anodised Aluminium  
(Grey w/ Black)

877548 180 x 220

Stainless Steel  
(Silver w/ Black)

877515 180 x 220

Examples of 
Aluminium 
Braille Signs

Examples of  
Stainless Steel  
Braille Signs
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	� Complies to AS 1428.1-2009, BCA D3.6 and the Unified Braille Code

	� Premium anodised Aluminium blue background with silver legend

	� Supplied with adhesive backing for easy mounting

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877450 255 x 190

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877451 255 x 190

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877452 255 x 190

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877461 300 x 190

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877471 290 x 190

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877462 300 x 190

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877470 290 x 190

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877474 135 x 85

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877463 300 x 190

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877466 300 x 190

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877458 290 x 190

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877469 300 x 190

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877460 290 x 190

Left-Hand (Shown)

Left-Hand (Shown)

Left-Hand (Shown)

Left-Hand (Shown)

Right-Hand

Right-Hand

Right-Hand

Right-Hand

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877465 300 x 190

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877457 290 x 190

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877453 290 x 190

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877468 300 x 190

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877459 290 x 190

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877454 190 x 190

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877456 290 x 190

Left-Hand (Shown)

Right-Hand

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877455 290 x 190

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877475 135 x 85

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877473 190 x 65

Push

Pull

Part No. W x H (mm)

Anodised Aluminium

877472 190 x 65



B
R

A
D

Y
ID

.C
O

M
.A

U

93

S
A

F
E

T
Y

 S
IG

N
S

    O
F

F
IC

E
 S

IG
N

S

Engraved Office Signs

Identify your rooms, doors, offices and working areas and streamline your office environment with these stylish engraved 

signs from Brady. Edges are bevelled to reveal a decorative border. Includes a self-adhesive backing for easy mounting.  

Ask about our full range of standard wording signs, colour options or Brady’s custom engraving options.

Size (W x H) Material

300x97mm GRAVOPLY

Part No. W x H (mm)

Gravoply (Blue w/ White)

852736 300 x 97

Gravoply (Silver w/ Black)

863090 300 x 97

Part No. W x H (mm)

Gravoply (Blue w/ White)

852714 300 x 97

852715 200 x 73

Gravoply (Silver w/ Black)

863064 300 x 97

844375 200 x 73

Part No. W x H (mm)

Gravoply (Blue w/ White)

852722 300 x 97

852723 200 x 73

Gravoply (Silver w/ Black)

863071 300 x 97

863070 200 x 73

Part No. W x H (mm)

Gravoply (Silver w/ Black)

863089 300 x 97

Call your local distributor for custom options.

ARCHITECTURAL SIGNS

For engraved sign holders see next page.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Gravoply (Blue w/ White)

852716 300 x 97

852717 200 x 73

Gravoply (Silver w/ Black)

863065 300 x 97

844374 200 x 73

Part No. W x H (mm)

Gravoply (Blue w/ White)

852724 300 x 97

852725 200 x 73

Gravoply (Silver w/ Black)

863072 300 x 97

863073 200 x 73

Part No. W x H (mm)

Gravoply (Blue w/ White)

852718 300 x 97

844373 200 x 73

Gravoply (Silver w/ Black)

863066 300 x 97

863067 200 x 73

Part No. W x H (mm)

Gravoply (Blue w/ White)

858648 300 x 97

Gravoply (Silver w/ Black)

863785 300 x 97

Part No. W x H (mm)

Gravoply (Blue w/ White)

863080 300 x 97

Gravoply (Silver w/ Black)

863081 300 x 97

Part No. W x H (mm)

Gravoply (Blue w/ White)

849131 300 x 97

Gravoply (Silver w/ Black)

863088 300 x 97

Part No. W x H (mm)

Gravoply (Blue w/ White)

863075 300 x 97

Gravoply (Silver w/ Black)

863076 300 x 97

Part No. W x H (mm)

Gravoply (Blue w/ White)

863083 300 x 97

Gravoply (Silver w/ Black)

863084 300 x 97

Part No. W x H (mm)

Gravoply (Blue w/ White)

863753 300 x 97

Gravoply (Silver w/ Black)

863078 300 x 97

Part No. W x H (mm)

Gravoply (Blue w/ White)

863086 300 x 97

Gravoply (Silver w/ Black)

863087 300 x 97

Part No. W x H (mm)

Gravoply (Blue w/ White)

852734 300 x 97

Gravoply (Silver w/ Black)

863079 300 x 97

Part No. W x H (mm)

Gravoply (Blue w/ White)

852730 300 x 97

Gravoply (Silver w/ Black)

858649 300 x 97

Part No. W x H (mm)

Gravoply (Blue w/ White)

852720 300 x 97

844377 200 x 73

Gravoply (Silver w/ Black)

863068 300 x 97

863069 200 x 73

Part No. W x H (mm)

Gravoply (Blue w/ White)

852728 300 x 97

Gravoply (Silver w/ Black)

863074 300 x 97

Part No. W x H (mm)

Gravoply (Green w/ White)

863082 300 x 97

Part No. W x H (mm)

Gravoply (Blue w/ White)

852732 300 x 97

Gravoply (Silver w/ Black)

850589 300 x 97



Call your local distributor for custom options.

Part No. Colour

863111 Blue w/ White

863110 Silver w/ Black

Part No. Colour

863123 Blue w/ White

863122 Silver w/ Black

Part No. Colour

863113 Blue w/ White

863112 Silver w/ Black

Part No. Colour

863125 Blue w/ White

863124 Silver w/ Black

Part No. Colour

863115 Blue w/ White

863114 Silver w/ Black

Part No. Colour

863786 Blue w/ White

863126 Silver w/ Black

Material W x H (mm)

Gravoply 97 x 97

Material W x H (mm)

Engraved Sign Holders - Silver

858630 100 x 50

858647 150 x 50

858629 200 x 50

848487 250 x 50

858628 300 x 50

858631 350 x 50

Part No. Colour

863117 Blue w/ White

863116 Silver w/ Black

Part No. Colour

863121 Blue w/ White

863120 Silver w/ Black

Part No. Colour

863119 Blue w/ White

863118 Silver w/ Black
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Part No. Colour

852753 Blue w/ White

863092 Silver w/ Black

Part No. Colour

863100 Blue w/ White

863101 Silver w/ Black

Part No. Colour

852741 Blue w/ White

863093 Silver w/ Black

Part No. Colour

863103 Blue w/ White

863102 Silver w/ Black

Part No. Colour

844385 Blue w/ White

863094 Silver w/ Black

Part No. Colour

852749 Blue w/ White

863104 Silver w/ Black

Part No. Colour

852757 Blue w/ White

863095 Silver w/ Black

Part No. Colour

863106 Blue w/ White

863105 Silver w/ Black

Part No. Colour

863096 Blue w/ White

863097 Silver w/ Black

Part No. Colour

863109 Green w/ White

Part No. Colour

863098 Blue w/ White

863099 Silver w/ Black

Part No. Colour

863109 Blue w/ White

863108 Silver w/ Black

Engraved Sign Holders

Use these silver finished holders to give your 

engraved signs a professional finish.
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In Use/Vacant Signs

Signs measure 250 x 50mm and come complete with a sliding panel to display the appropriate message.  

Frames come pre-drilled for mounting. Hardware not included.

Part No. W x H (mm)

863171 Blue w/ White

863172 Silver w/ Black

Call your local distributor for custom options.

Material W x H (mm)

Gravoply 250 x 50

In Use/ Vacant With Blank Sliding Panel

Part No. W x H (mm)

863165 Blue w/ White

863166 Silver w/ Black

Occupied/Vacant With  
“Meeting Room” Sliding Panel

Part No. W x H (mm)

863167 Blue w/ White

863168 Silver w/ Black

In Use/Vacant With  
“Training Room” Sliding Panel

Part No. W x H (mm)

863169 Blue w/ White

863170 Silver w/ Black

In Use/Vacant With 
“Conference Room” Sliding Panel

Part No. W x H (mm)

863163 Blue w/ White

863164 Silver w/ Black

In/Out With  
Blank Sliding Panel



Brady Engraved Signs

Communicate all your important messages with effective and durable engraved signs from Brady. Each custom sign is 

manufactured from a vast range of materials to the highest quality standards. Ideal for use in enhancing your office space 

and for the identification of industrial and electrical equipment, giving a professional and consistent look throughout your 

facility. Engraved signs are highly visible and are essential for long-term durability in harsh industrial environments.

MATERIALS GUIDE

REVERSE ENGRAVED

Sleek and glossy signage that will brighten up your interior and exterior. Reverse engraved is ideal 

for back painting, or giving a three dimensional appearance. The glossy surface is vandal resistant. 

Signs come with self-adhesive backing, for easy fixing. If custom pictos are required please supply 

camera-ready artwork.

	� Switch Plates

	� Distribution Boards

	� �Manufacturing/Maintenance Details

	� Machine Instructions

	� Company Details

	� Desk Signs

	� Name Badges

	� Commemorative Plaques

	� Door Signs

	� Directory Board Strips

ELECTRICAL/INDUSTRIAL SIGNS

OFFICE ENGRAVED SIGNS

APPLICATIONS

TEXTURE ENGRAVED

Ideal for detailed engraving; it is extremely durable and resistant to fingerprints, smudging and 

stands up to difficult environments. Ideal for interior or exterior signage.

Brady custom makes your engraved sign on-site giving you durable, professional signs fast!

Material Description Application Thicknes Environment Finish

Standard For standard engraving Industrial Identification, Switchboard 1.6mm Indoor Matte

Interior For fine, intricate, detailed engraving Interior Signage, Badges, Suitable for logos 1.6mm Indoor Matte 

Metallic Plastic Plastic that looks like metal Badges, Plaques 1.6mm Indoor Matte

Outdoor Designed for sub-surface engraving Outdoor signage – UV and chemical resistant 1.6mm Outdoor Gloss

Foil Adhesive backed, flexible – conforms to curves  
and irregular shaped surfaces

Industrial strength permanently engraved label 0.2mm Indoor/Outdoor Matte

*Brady recommends Engraved Signs be applied to a clean, dry, smooth surface for maximum hold.
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Public Area Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856237 300 x 450

856235 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856236 300 x 450

856234 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856266 300 x 450

856264 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856265 300 x 450

856263 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856298 300 x 450

856296 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856297 300 x 450

856295 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855883 300 x 450

856280 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

855954 300 x 450

856279 225 x 300
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856258 300 x 450

856256 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856257 300 x 450

856255 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855415 300 x 450

856294 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

855416 300 x 450

856293 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856247 300 x 450

855235 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856246 300 x 450

855386 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856278 300 x 450

856276 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856277 300 x 450

856275 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856323 300 x 450

856322 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856324 300 x 450

856321 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855430 300 x 450

856300 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

855431 300 x 450

856299 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856251 300 x 450

856249 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856250 300 x 450

856248 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856316 300 x 450

856314 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856315 300 x 450

856313 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856274 300 x 450

856272 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856273 300 x 450

856271 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856245 300 x 450

856243 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856244 300 x 450

856242 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856312 300 x 450

856310 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856311 300 x 450

856309 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856270 300 x 450

856268 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856269 300 x 450

856267 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856262 300 x 450

856260 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856261 300 x 450

856259 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856304 300 x 450

856302 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856303 300 x 450

856301 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856308 300 x 450

856306 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856307 300 x 450

856305 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856241 300 x 450

856239 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856240 300 x 450

856238 225 x 300
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Public Area Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856328 300 x 450

856326 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856327 300 x 450

856325 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856292 300 x 450

856290 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856291 300 x 450

856289 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856320 300 x 450

856318 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856319 300 x 450

856317 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856081 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

856080 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856085 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

856084 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856083 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

856082 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856079 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

856078 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856087 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

856086 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856089 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

856088 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856254 300 x 450

856252 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856253 300 x 450

855741 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856284 300 x 450

856282 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856283 300 x 450

856281 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856288 300 x 450

856286 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

856287 300 x 450

856285 225 x 300
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Park Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852907 600 x 450

858326 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855897 450 x 600

863040 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

860249 300 x 450

860247 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

856357 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

856443 300 x 125

Face-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

856454 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

844247 450 x 300

844246 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

856446 250 x 180

Face-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

856457 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855396 600 x 450

858359 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

863041 450 x 600

863042 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

863049 300 x 450

856377 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

863036 600 x 450

863037 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

863043 300 x 450

863044 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

855770 300 x 450

855408 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862595 600 x 450

863035 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

862430 450 x 300

862432 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

863047 300 x 450

863048 225 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

863038 450 x 600

863039 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

856228 450 x 300

862428 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

863045 300 x 450

863046 225 x 300

P
I

itch
n!

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

855655 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855147 300 x 125

Face-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855654 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

855041 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

854771 300 x 125

Face-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

854772 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

855400 450 x 300

856495 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

856448 250 x 180

Face-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

856460 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

844241 450 x 300

844240 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

856450 250 x 180

Face-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

856462 250 x 180
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Recycling Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

855973 300 x 450

855972 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855971 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

855985 300 x 450

855984 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855983 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

856030 150 x 150

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

856029 150 x 150

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

855979 300 x 450

855978 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855066 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

856035 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

856034 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

855976 300 x 450

855975 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855974 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

856037 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855765 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

855991 300 x 450

855990 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855989 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

856040 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855766 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

855982 300 x 450

855981 225 x 300

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855980 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

856036 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855763 300 x 125
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Paper & 
cardboard

Paper

Plastic
bottles & cans

Glass
bottles & jars Cardboard Non recyclable

waste

Paper

Paper only

No paper towels

No plastic

No cardboard

Paper

Glass bottles & Jars

Cardboard

Non recyclable waste

Plastic
bottles & cans

Drinks cans

Tins

Plastic bottles

Yogurt containers

Any other plastic
containers

Plastic bottles & Cans

Paper

Plastic
bottles & cans

Glass
bottles & jars Cardboard Non recyclable

waste

Paper

Paper only

No paper towels

No plastic

No cardboard

Paper

Glass bottles & Jars

Cardboard

Non recyclable waste

Plastic
bottles & cans

Drinks cans

Tins

Plastic bottles

Yogurt containers

Any other plastic
containers

Plastic bottles & Cans

Paper

Paper

White Paper (not glossy)

White paper
(non-glossy)

Paper (mixed)

Paper
(mixed)

Paper & Cardboard

Paper

Plastic
bottles & cans

Glass
bottles & jars Cardboard Non recyclable

waste

Paper

Paper only

No paper towels

No plastic

No cardboard

Paper

Glass bottles & Jars

Cardboard

Non recyclable waste

Plastic
bottles & cans

Drinks cans

Tins

Plastic bottles

Yogurt containers

Any other plastic
containers

Plastic bottles & Cans

Paper

Plastic
bottles & cans

Glass
bottles & jars Cardboard Non recyclable

waste

Paper

Paper only

No paper towels

No plastic

No cardboard

Paper

Glass bottles & Jars

Cardboard

Non recyclable waste

Plastic
bottles & cans

Drinks cans

Tins

Plastic bottles

Yogurt containers

Any other plastic
containers

Plastic bottles & Cans

White Paper (not glossy) Paper (mixed) Plastic Aluminium cans alu

White paper
(non-glossy)

Paper
(mixed) Plastic Aluminium

cans

alu

Steel
cans & Tins

Clear glass
bottles & jars

Brown glass
bottles & jars

Green glass
bottles & jars

Steel cans & tins Clear glass Brown glass Green glass

White Paper (not glossy) Paper (mixed) Plastic Aluminium cans alu

White paper
(non-glossy)

Paper
(mixed) Plastic Aluminium

cans

alu

Steel
cans & Tins

Clear glass
bottles & jars

Brown glass
bottles & jars

Green glass
bottles & jars

Steel cans & tins Clear glass Brown glass Green glass
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Property Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843296 600 x 450

863059 450 x 300

863060 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841517 200 x 45

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841519 200 x 45

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841516 200 x 45

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841526 200 x 45

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841529 200 x 45

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841522 200 x 45

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841523 200 x 45

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841183 200 x 45

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841518 200 x 45

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841548 200 x 45

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841184 200 x 45

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841561 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841528 200 x 45

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841511 200 x 45

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840110 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

840109 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842726 600 x 450

863061 450 x 300

863062 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842633 600 x 450

863057 450 x 300

863058 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

830212 600 x 450

832288 450 x 300

863052 300 x 225

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843296 600 x 450

863059 450 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

840120 600 x 450

840121 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

840015 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

840016 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841194 450 x 180

855935 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841195 450 x 180

863792 250 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841197 450 x 180

855934 300 x 225

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841196 450 x 180

860184 250 x 180
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Door Signs
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841501 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841502 180 x 250

841503* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841507* 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841506 300 x 125

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

836638 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841504 300 x 125

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

836640 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841509 45 x 200

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841520 200 x 45

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841498 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841499 180 x 250

841500* 90 x 125

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841632 300 x 450

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833033 180 x 250

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852676 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841559 450 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

852677 450 x 180

841552 200 x 45

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852903 600 x 125

Polypropylene (Poly)

852904 600 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852905 600 x 125

Polypropylene (Poly)

852906 600 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852947 600 x 125

Polypropylene (Poly)

852948 600 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852883 600 x 125

Polypropylene (Poly)

852884 600 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852901 600 x 125

Polypropylene (Poly)

852902 600 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852887 600 x 125

Polypropylene (Poly)

852888 600 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852907 600 x 125

Polypropylene (Poly)

852908 600 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852891 600 x 125

Polypropylene (Poly)

852892 600 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842316 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852895 600 x 125

Polypropylene (Poly)

852896 600 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852949 600 x 125

Polypropylene (Poly)

852950 600 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852887 900 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852893 600 x 125

Polypropylene (Poly)

852894 600 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

852898 600 x 125

Polypropylene (Poly)

852899 600 x 125

Door Signs

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

Hospital/Nursing Home Signs
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

841505 300 x 125

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

836639 300 x 125
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

852973 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

863029 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

863030 180 x 250

863031* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

863010 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

863011 180 x 250

863012* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

852938 150 x 150

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855620 150 x 150

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

853674* 200 x 90

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

853673* 200 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

852936 150 x 150

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

859213 150 x 150

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

852994 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

853676* 200 x 90

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

853675* 200 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

859158 150 x 150

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

859159 150 x 150

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

852934 150 x 150

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855915 150 x 150

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

852937 150 x 150

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

859215 150 x 150

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

863019 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

863020 180 x 250

863021* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

863013 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

863014 180 x 250

863015* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

863023 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

863024 180 x 250

863025* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

863016 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

863017 180 x 250

863018* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

863032 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

863033 180 x 250

863034* 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

863026 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

863027 180 x 250

863028* 90 x 125

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels. *Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Complies to AS/NZS 3003:2003

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Supplied as a pack of 5 labels.

*Complies to AS/NZS 3003:2003

Conservation Signs
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842330 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842331 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842332 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

843388 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842313 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842327 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842328 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842329 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842320 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842314 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842324 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842325 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842326 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842319 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842321 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842322 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842323 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842318 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842333 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842334 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842335 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842316 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842312 400 x 140

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

842315 400 x 140

Property Signs

842336 500mm (H)

842337 1000mm (H)

842338 1500mm (H)

OPTIONAL: METAL STAKES INCL. PLASTIC LUGS
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841263 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841264 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841273 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841274 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841187 450 x 600

841189 225 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

841186 450 x 600

841188 225 x 300

Directional Signs

For custom engraved signs, see page 96.
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841409 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841410 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841267 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841268 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

835858 350 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

832756 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841265 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841266 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841276 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841277 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

835859 350 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833422 350 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

832755 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841259 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841260 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841269 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841270 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841200 200 x 45

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841261 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841262 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841271 450 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

841272 450 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Metal (Luminous)

835860 350 x 180

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833423 350 x 180

Polypropylene (Poly)

832753 350 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

847228 180 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

847229 180 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

846326 180 x 180

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

846327 180 x 180

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833482 400 x 100

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833461 300 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

833482 400 x 100

Part No. W x H (mm)

BradyGlo Self-Adhesive 
Vinyl (Luminous)

841199 250 x 75

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841198 250 x 75
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1. SELECT SIGN LAYOUT 

Nominate in tick box which sign 

layout shown you require. Be sure to 

indicate your state if applicable. One 

sign per form.

2. SPECIFY INFORMATION  

Specify on the blank template below 

the variable information you require 

for your sign.

3. SELECT CLASS DIAMOND(S)  

Tick the appropriate class diamond(s) 

you want to appear on your sign. 

NOTE: for the multiple class sign, 

place a numeral by each to indicate 

sequence - left to right - that they 

should appear.

Hazchem Custom Sign Order Form

ALL DIAMONDS MUST BE A MIN. 100MM SQUARE. THE SIGN BACKING NEEDS TO BE LARGE 
ENOUGH TO ACCOMMODATE ALL 100MM SQUARE DIAMONDS REQUIRED TO DISPLAY.

Company Name: 		

ABN: 		

Address:		

City:				    State:	

Post Code:		  Purchase Order No.:	

Contact Name:		

Phone:				    Fax: 	

Name/Title: 		

Company Name: 		

Address:		

City: 			   State:		  Post Code:	

Attn:			 

Phone: 			   Fax:	

Email: 		

Distributor Billing Location: Distributor shipping Location:

3. CONTACT DETAILS

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

r sequence:
...................................

OTHER

r sequence:
...................................

r sequence:
...................................

r sequence:
...................................

r sequence:
...................................

r sequence:
...................................

r sequence:
...................................

r sequence:
...................................

r sequence:
...................................

r sequence:
...................................

r sequence:
...................................

r sequence:
...................................

r sequence:
...................................

r sequence:
...................................

r sequence:
...................................

r sequence:
...................................

r sequence:
...................................

r sequence:
...................................

r sequence:
...................................

r sequence:
................................... r sequence:

...................................

r sequence:
...................................

r sequence:
...................................

r sequence:
...................................

Please Specify:

................................. ................................... ................................... 

NO CLASS LABEL

r TRANSPORT

Sample layout

Specify your required information 

on blank template above (chemical 

name, UN No., hazchem code, advice).

r STORAGE AND HANDLING

Sample layout

Specify your required information 

on blank template above (chemical 

name, UN No., hazchem code, advice).

r COMPOSITE WARNING NOTICE

Sample layout - composite

Specify your required information on 

the blank template above. 

FAX OR EMAIL THIS FORM TO YOUR DISTRIBUTOR

Part No. Size (H x W x D)

868017 600 x 800mm steel

Part No. Size (H x W x D)

868018 430 x 820mm steel

Size (H x W x D)

200 x 600mm steel 300 x 600mm steel

200 x 800mm steel 300 x 800mm steel



B
R

A
D

Y
ID

.C
O

M
.A

U

107

S
A

F
E

T
Y

 S
IG

N
S

    D
A

N
G

E
R

O
U

S
 G

O
O

D
S

 S
IG

N
S

Dangerous Goods Labels and Placecards

Appropriate Dangerous Goods diamonds must be displayed adjacent to every major 

entrance to every building and to every storage area where D.G.’s are stored. An outer 

warning notice (HAZCHEM) must also be displayed at every vehicle access to premises.

Class 9Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Other

Class Legend Paper Outdoor Self-sticking Vinyl Metal Poly

25mm SQ 50mm SQ 100mm SQ 50mm SQ 100mm SQ 150mm SQ 200mm SQ 250mm SQ 270mm SQ 250mm SQ 270mm SQ

Class 1 Explosive 1 835530 835550 835570 835400 835420 835440 835460 835480 836000 842800 835607

Explosive ** 1 859995 859996 859997 859998 859999 860000 863344 863345 863346 862296 863347

Explosive 1.4 860005 860006 860007 860008 860009 860010 860011 860012 860013 862297 860014

Explosive 1.5 860015 860016 860017 860018 860019 860020 863427 863348 863349 862298 863350

Explosive 1.6 863351 863352 863353 863354 863355 863356 863357 863358 863359 862299 863360

Class 2 Flammable Gas 2 835531 835551 835571 835401 835421 835441 835461 835481 836001 842803 835608

Flammable Gas 2 (white) 863361 863362 863363 863364 863365 863366 863367 863368 863369 862300 863370

Non Flammable Non Toxic 
(black)

835532 835552 835572 835402 835422 835442 835462 835482 836002 842804 835610

Non Flammable Non Toxic 
(white)

863371 863372 863373 863374 863375 863376 863377 863378 863379 862301 863380

Toxic Gas 2 835533 835553 835573 835403 835423 835443 835463 835483 836003 842806 835613

Oxidising Gas 2 835546 835566 835586 835416 835436 835456 835476 835496 836018 842805 835612

Class 3 Flammable Liquid 3 (black) 835534 835554 835574 835404 835424 835444 835464 835484 836004 842807 835614

Flammable Liquid 3 (white) 863424 863425 863426 860058 860059 860060 860061 860062 860063 862302 860064

Class 4 Flammable Solid 4 835535 835555 835575 835405 835425 835445 835465 835485 836005 842808 835616

Spontaneously Combustible 4 835536 835556 835576 835406 835426 835446 835466 835486 836006 842809 835617

Dangerous When Wet 4 (black) 835537 835557 835577 835407 835427 835447 835467 835487 836007 842810 835619

Dangerous When Wet 4 (white) 860065 860066 860067 860068 860069 860070 860071 860072 860073 862303 860074

Class 5 Oxidizing Agent 5.1 835538 835558 835578 835408 835428 835448 835468 835488 836008 842811 835621

Organic Peroxide 5.2 (black) 860075 860076 860077 860078 860079 860080 860081 860082 860083 862304 860084

Organic Peroxide 5.2 (white) 860085 860086 860087 860088 860089 860090 860091 860092 860093 862305 860094

Class 6 Toxic 6 835540 835560 835580 835410 835430 835450 835470 835490 836010 842813 835623

Infectious Substance 6 835545 835565 835585 835415 835435 835455 835475 835495 836012 842815 835625

Class 7 Radioactive I 7 835547 835567 835587 835417 835437 835457 835477 835497 836019 842816 835627

Radioactive II 7 835548 835568 835588 835418 835438 835458 835478 835498 836020 842817 835628

Radioactive III 7 835549 835569 835589 835419 835439 835459 835479 835499 836021 842818 835629

Fissile 7 863392 863393 863394 863395 863396 863397 863398 863399 863400 862307 863401

Class 8 Corrosive 835543 835563 835583 835413 835433 835453 835473 835493 836014 842819 835630

Class 9
Miscellaneous Dangerous 
Goods 9

837000 837001 837002 837003 837004 837005 837006 837007 836015 842820 835631

Lithium Battery 9 - - 878186 - 878187 - 878188 - - 878189 -

(Other) Dangerous Goods (white) 835544 835564 835584 835414 835434 835454 835474 835494 836017 842821 835632

Dangerous Goods (orange) 863402 863403 863404 863405 863406 863407 863408 863409 863410 862308 863411

Elevated Temperature 
Substances

863335 863336 863337 863338 863339 863340 863341 860132 860133 862309 860134

Environmentally Hazardous 
Substance

- 835959 835960 835961 835962 835963 835964 835965 - - -

Limited Quantity - Air - 873076 873077 873078 873079 873080 873081 873082 - - -

Limited Quantity - Sea - 873083 873084 873085 873086 873087 873088 873089 - - -

Quantity
Roll of 
1000

Roll of 
1000

Roll of 
1000

Pack  
of 50

Pack  
of 25

Pack  
of 10

Pack  
of 10

1 
Each

1 
Each

1 
Each

1 
Each
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Dangerous Goods panels comply 
with Commonwealth and state 
regulations.

(For underground storage of class 3 
flammable liquids).
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832041 600 x 125

Polypropylene (Poly)

833622 600 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

833620 600 x 200

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

845851 1500 x 150

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

833621 600 x 125

Emergency Information Signs

COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832040 600 x 300

Polypropylene (Poly)

833623 600 x 300
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Left Arrow (Shown)

Right Arrow (Shown)
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

843983 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843677 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

834700 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832050 450 x 600

840307 300 x 450

Traffic and Parking Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

843617 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843079 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

835700 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834052 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832024 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832080 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

835512 450 x 750

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832017 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832021 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832571 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832588 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

843198 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844322 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

835701 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834053 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832597 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832598 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

835592 450 x 750

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

843052 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843470 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

843594 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844082 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832013 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832016 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832558 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832564 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

835319 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

835511 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

843376 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843567 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832011 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832012 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832556 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832557 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

835317 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

835318 300 x 450
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832758 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832759 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832616 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832617 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

844040 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843026 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832769 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832770 300 x 450

Traffic and Parking Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832671 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832672 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832669 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832670 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

844041 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843027 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832675 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832676 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832642 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832643 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

843449 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843289 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832614 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832615 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832760 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832761 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832539 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832547 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832779 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832780 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832771 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832772 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832529 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832538 300 x 450

All signs in this range are ideal for private industrial estates, car 
parks, road traffic and areas that need to direct and control traffic.

No Standing Signs

Stop unauthorised parking and standing on roads, driveways and bus lanes.  

Choose from durable C2 reflective aluminium and non-reflective metal signs. 

DIMENSIONS: 300 x 450mm (WxL)

S
A

F
E

T
Y

 S
IG

N
S

  
  

T
R

A
F

F
IC

 A
N

D
 P

A
R

K
IN

G
 S

IG
N

S



B
R

A
D

Y
ID

.C
O

M
.A

U

111

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832548 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832549 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

858923 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842281 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

841875 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841874 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

842292 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842291 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

844043 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844042 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

832554 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832555 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

863582 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842282 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

842278 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842277 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

848016 450 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

848017 450 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

843273 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843364 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

863581 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842288 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

842280 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842279 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

91357 450 x 300

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832014 450 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

844046 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844025 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

842270 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842269 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

91362 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832118 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

844045 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

844024 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

863580 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842287 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

843428 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

842283 300 x 450

Accessible Signs

RESERVED 
PARKING

RESERVED 
PARKING

RESERVED 
PARKING

PARKING

DISABLED 

PARKING
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	� Clearly mark parking and charging spaces for electric vehicles

	� Great for parking and private roads

	� Bold and crisp print for legibility

	� Suitable for outdoor display

	� Choose Class 2 (100) reflective aluminium for enhanced visibility

Electric Vehicle Parking Signs

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

880306 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

880307 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

873946 750 Tri.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

880314 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

880315 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

880308 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

880309 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

843369 600 x 600

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

833978 450 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

873948 600 x 600

873949 460 x 460

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

94143 600 x 600

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

834051 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Polypropylene (Poly)

880316 1000 x 1000

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

880310 450 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

880311 450 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841848 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

841847 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841855 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

841854 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

880304 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

880305 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

843393 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

880312 300 x 450

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

880313 300 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

833954 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

873947 750 Tri.

880306

ELECTRIC
VEHICLES

ONLY
880314

880310

ELECTRIC
VEHICLE

CHARGING
STATION

880312 880304

ELECTRIC
VEHICLES
EXCEPTED

ONLY WHILE
CHARGING

Traffic Signs - Directional

No Left Turn (Shown)

No Right Turn

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

841869 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

841882 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

833994 600 x 450

841862 450 x 300

841864 300 x 225

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841863 300 x 225
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Traffic Signs - Speed Limit

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

841871 450 x 600

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841870 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

841873 450 x 600

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841872 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

841877 450 x 600

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841876 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

841958 450 x 600

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841957  450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

841879 450 x 600

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841878 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841846 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

841845 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

841886 450 x 600

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841885 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

841884 450 x 600

Traffic Signs - Site Safety

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

841956 450 x 600

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841955 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

843222 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

841853 450 x 600

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

841852 450 x 600

Polypropylene (Poly)

841851 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

873939 450 x 600

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

833968 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

873940 450 x 600

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

833969 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

873941 450 x 600

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

833970 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

873942 450 x 600

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

833971 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

873943 450 x 600

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

833972 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

873938 450 x 600

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

843212 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832057 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832059 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832060 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832055 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

832056 450 x 600
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	� Signs are designed in accordance to AS 1742.1-2014

	� Increase driver awareness and safety on your site and roads

All Regulatory Traffic Signs in this range are Class 1 Reflective Aluminium.  

They are ideal for private industrial estates, car parks and areas that need to control and direct traffic.

Regulatory Road Signs –  
Movement and Direction Series

R1-1 R1-2 R1-3 R2-4

R2-2 left arrow R2-2 right arrow R2-9 left lane R2-9 right laneR2-3 Keep left

R2-6 Left Turn

R2-3 Keep right

R2-6 right turn

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

873948 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

873946 750 Tri.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

873947 750 Tri.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

843577 750 x 750

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

841956 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

841882 600 x 600

853115 450 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

841877 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

841879 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

848844 450 x 750

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

848845 450 x 750

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

841886 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

841869 600 x 600

853113 450 x 450
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W1-3 Left Turn

W3-4 Road hump ahead

W1-3 Right Turn

W5-20 Slippery road

W1-5 Winding road (left)

W5-29 Kangaroos

W2-3 T IntersectionW1-1 Left Turn

W2-7 Roundabout (ahead)

W1-1 Right Turn

W5-10 Road hump

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

846116 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

846119 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

846098 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

833938 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

846115 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

843423 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

856222 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

843371 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

846104 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

846096 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400)  
Ref. Aluminium

843055 600 x 600

	� Signs are designed in accordance to AS 1742.1-2014

All Traffic Signs in this range are Class 1 Reflective Aluminium.  

They are ideal for private industrial estates, car parks and areas that need to control and direct traffic.

Warning Road Signs

Regulatory Road Signs – Miscellaneous Series

	� Signs are designed in accordance to AS 1742.1-2014

Increase driver awareness and safety on your site and roads All Regulatory Traffic Signs in this range are Class 1 Reflective 

Aluminium. They are ideal for private industrial estates, car parks and areas that need to control and direct traffic.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

843369 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

877301 600 x 600

833977 450 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

844840 450 x 700

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

843393 600 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

841853 600 x 450

R6-6 G9-18 R2-8R6-10-3R6-10-2
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	� All signs are designed in accordance to Australian Standard AS 1742.1-2014

	� Protect children inside and outside school grounds

This range of Regulatory School Signs are designed to warn drivers of school zones, parking areas and pedestrian 

crossing areas. All signs are constructed from Class 1 (400) Reflective Aluminium for durability and high visibility. 

Regulatory and Warning Road Signs – 
Pedestrian Series

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

870968 600 Dia.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

843917 750 x 750

843074 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

848529 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

843360 450 x 750

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

843919 450 x 750

W6-1 R4-4 R4-4W6-3R3-1

	� Highlights school crossing areas to drivers

	� Highly visible 

	� Effective tool to alert drivers and to encourage 

pedestrians to cross the road safely

	� Double-sided

Direct traffic around your worksite, school or road work areas 

with Seton’s selection of regulatory Stop/Slow paddles.  

These are available in 2 sizes: 450mm and 600mm diameter, 

with options of a  wooden or telescopic extendable handle. 

Sign made with Class 1 reflective aluminium to suit both day 

and night conditions.

School Crossing Banner

Stop/Slow Paddles

Part No. Description W x H (mm)

School Crossing Banner

853073 R3-3 Children Crossing Flag - Double-sided 600 x 600

Part No. Description Handle Size (mm)

Class 1 Reflective Aluminium 

881617 Stop / Slow Paddle Telescopic 450 Dia. w/ 1.8m Handle

881618 Stop / Slow Paddle Wooden 450 Dia. w/ 2.4m Handle

881690 Stop / Slow Paddle Wooden 600 Dia. w/ 2.4m Handle

7031412 Stop / Slow Paddle Telescopic 600 Dia. w/ 2.4m Handle
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

846190 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

877299 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

846187 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

846194 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

877300 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

877290 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

846191 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

877297 450 x 150

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

877295 900 x 800

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

846189 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

843395 450 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

877298 450 x 150

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Aluminium

843394 450 x 600

W6-210

W6-210

W6-210

R8-2

R8-2

R7-4

R7-4

W6-212

W6-212

W6-212

W6-7

W6-7

W6-7

	� Choose from two materials, reflective aluminium or multiflute

	� Helps warn drivers of potential hazards ahead

Due to popular demand, these speciality road signs have been added to the Brady collection. Available in large, easy to 

read reflective material, these signs also warn and inform drivers of hazards at any time of day.

Speciality Road Signs

Bicycle Path Signs
	� Designed according to Australian Standards AS 1742.1 – 2014

	� Warn cyclists and/or pedestrians of hazardous pathway conditions

	� Ideal for shared pathways used by bicycles and pedestrians

	� Made from Class 1 (400) reflective aluminium which is resistant to corrosion

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

846244 750 x 900

Metal (Colorbond Steel)

850625 750 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

844642 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 2 (100) Ref. Aluminium

844641 900 x 900

Multiflute (Flute)

850624 900 x 900
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Temporary Road Signs – Boxed Edge Signs

	� Temporarily warn traffic of hazards

	� Box edged signs are easy to install

	� Class 1 reflective metal

Convenient boxed edged signs make assembling temporary signage on the “Bi-Pod” stand easy. Simply slide each leg of 

the Bi-Pod Stand (sold in pairs separately, see page 51) into the box like edge on the sign.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

876031 900 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

851964 1200 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

876037 900 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

876056 900 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

876018* 1200 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

851968 900 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

850060 900 x 600

T2-25

T2-23

T3-9

T6-201

T1-18

T1-6-1

T3-3

T8-1

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

875984 1200 x 900

875983 900 x 600

T1-5 -1 (night time use)

T2-19

T1-200-2

T4-6

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

875979 900 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

851967 1200 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

873936 900 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

876028 1200 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

876010 1200 x 900

876009 900 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

876046 1200 x 900

876045 900 x 600

T1-3-1

T1-6

T1-34

T2-13

ROAD

AHEAD
PLANT

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

875996 1200 x 900

850059 900 x 600

*Supplied with a magnetic lane 
end sign

SMOKE
HAZARDOVER

ROAD

WATER

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

876024 1200 x 900

876023 900 x 600

S
A

F
E

T
Y

 S
IG

N
S

  
  

T
R

A
F

F
IC

 A
N

D
 P

A
R

K
IN

G
 S

IG
N

S



B
R

A
D

Y
ID

.C
O

M
.A

U

119

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

876055 600 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

876005 900 x 1200

T5-5 T1-31

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

876048 1200 x 900

853707 900 x 600

T4-202

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

850058 900 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

851966 1200 x 900

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

876017 1500 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

853705 1200 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

876016 1800 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

850062 1800 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

875980 1800 x 600

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

876054 1500 x 450

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

853704 1200 x 300

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

876052 1800 x 450

853702 1200 x 300

T8-3

T1-6-1 left land end (2 lanes)

T2-5 T8-2 (Left Arrow)

T2-4

T4-16

T1-3-2

T5-4

T5-1 (R)

T8-2 (right Arrow)

T5-1 (L)

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

876057 900 x 600

T6-207

AHEAD
ROAD PLANT

Part No. W x H (mm)

Class 1 (400) Ref. Metal

876053 1800 x 450

853703 1200 x 300
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We’ve got You Covered  
for Custom Signs!
We’re here to support you with custom signage solutions.   
From unique shapes to printing signs with your logo, we’ll  
work with you to get what you need. 

We have a wide range of materials to choose from, an in-house  
Graphics Team to assist with the artwork and local  
manufacturing facilities.

Design your sign online now at www.bradyid.com.au/custom-signs  
or use the form on page 128.
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	� Use bollards to communicate key messages

	� Suitable for outdoor display

Driver Safety Signs

Part No. W x H (mm) Bollard Compatibility

Multiflute (Flute)

880176 270 x 1000 Up to 156mm Dia.

880177 300 x 1000 Up to 173mm Dia.

Part No. W x H (mm) Bollard Compatibility

Multiflute (Flute)

880176 270 x 1000 Up to 156mm Dia.

880177 300 x 1000 Up to 173mm Dia.

Part No. W x H (mm) Bollard Compatibility

Multiflute (Flute)

880198 270 x 1000 Up to 156mm Dia.

880199 300 x 1000 Up to 173mm Dia.

Part No. W x H (mm) Bollard Compatibility

Multiflute (Flute)

880204 270 x 1000 Up to 156mm Dia.

880205 300 x 1000 Up to 173mm Dia.

Part No. W x H (mm) Bollard Compatibility

Multiflute (Flute)

880186 270 x 1000 Up to 156mm Dia.

880187 300 x 1000 Up to 173mm Dia.

Part No. W x H (mm) Bollard Compatibility

Multiflute (Flute)

880188 270 x 1000 Up to 156mm Dia.

880189 300 x 1000 Up to 173mm Dia.

	� Legend can be clearly seen on different sides

	� Quick set up with built-in self-locking design
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Part No. Description Size (mm) Material Qty

Steel Picket And Post Driver

873801 Steel Picket 1650 Length Stainless Steel Pack of 10

873802 Post Driver 762 x 102 (L x Dia.) Heavy Duty Steel 1 Each

Part No. Description Size (mm) Material Qty

Pedestal Sign Mounting Base

876570 Pedestal Sign Mounting Base 140 x 170 x 140 (W x H x D) Galvanised Steel 1 Each

Part No. Description Size (mm) Material Qty

Sign Mounting Foam Tape

852585 Internal Double-Sided Foam Tape 24 x 33m Self-Adhesive Foam 1 Roll

	� Effective method for installing sign posts without having to cut  
and fill hard surfaces such as concrete

	� Can easily be removed and relocated

	� Heavy duty galvanised steel for superior rust protection

	� For use with traffic sign posts, which slide over the mounting  
base for a seamless finish

	� Unit comes complete with a wedge/gibb key and 4 expansion bolts

	� Suits 60mm outside diameter posts

	� Weighs 1.53kg ready to install

	� Designed for secure bonding to crinkled or rough surfaces

	� Excellent resistance to moisture and chemicals

	� Suitable for a wide temperature range of -10°C to 66°C

Steel Picket And Post Driver

Pedestal Sign Mounting Base

Sign Mounting Foam Tape

	� Tri-pronged stainless steel pickets, ideal for signage

	� Post driver enables easy installation with no digging required

	� Driver features two handles for control and ease of use
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	� Ideal for mounting traffic and parking signs

	� Supplied with post top cap

	� Turn post into multi purpose post with sign brackets (sold separately)

	� Rust-proof and resistant to chipping and abrasion

	� Use to secure traffic signs to tubular sign posts up to 60mm in 

diameter.

	� Can hold signs up to 750mm wide

	� Choose brackets to hold one or two signs

RHS Config Backing Frame

	� Strong, corrosion-resistant mounting solution

	� Sleek silver finish for a clean look

	� Optional supply with sign fitted for easy installation

Sign Mounting Brackets

Part No. Description Inner Dia.  
(mm)

Outer Dia.  
(mm)

Post Height  
(m) Material Qty

Round Sign Posts

850775 Round Sign Posts - 2.4m
50 60

2.4 Galvanised Steel 1 Each

852563 Round Sign Posts - 3.2m 3.2 Galvanised Steel 1 Each

Part No. Description Size (mm) Material Qty

Sign Mounting Brackets

873803 One Piece Bracket -  
Single Sign Mount

40 x 80 x 30  
W x L x D) Aluminium 1 Each

873804 Two Piece Bracket -  
Single Sign Mount

40 x 80 x 30  
(W x L x D) Aluminium 1 Each

873805 One Piece Bracket -  
Dual Sign Mount

40 x 80 x 30  
(W x L x D) Aluminium 1 Each

Part No. Description Post Height (m) Backing Frame  
Size (mm) Material Qty

RHS Config Backing Frame

873814 RHS Config Backing Frame 3.05 900 x 600 (W x H) Galvanised Steel 1 Each

873804

873803

873805
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873432  ‘A’ frame shown with sign and magnetic base mini strobe light attached  
(not included).

Landscape Reverse Fold ‘A’ Frame

	� Protects signs when closed with reverse-fold design

	� Galvanised and welded for heavy-duty use

	� Supports signage on one or both sides

Part No. Description Size (mm) Material Qty

Sign Mounting Foam Tape

870970 Reverse Fold ‘A’ Frame Suits 600 x 450 Galvanised Steel 1 Each

873432 Reverse Fold ‘A’ Frame Suits 900 x 600 Galvanised Steel 1 Each

881566

The portable Swing Stands allow you to position and hang your signage 
during roadwork projects. Available in in 4 stand sizes to suit different sign 
size options. Includes sign fixing kit.

Swing Stand and Fixings Kit 

Part No. Description Size (mm) Material Qty

Swing Stand and Fixings Kits

881566 Swing Stand and Fixings Kit Suits 600 x 450 Galvanised Steel 1 Each

881565 Swing Stand and Fixings Kit Suits 600 x 600 Galvanised Steel 1 Each

881564 Swing Stand and Fixings Kit Suits 600 x 900 Galvanised Steel 1 Each

881563 Swing Stand and Fixings Kit Suits 1200 x 900 Galvanised Steel 1 Each
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	� Fluorescent yellow for maximum visibility and safety

	� Prevents signs from being knocked over by strong winds

	� Ideal for securing tables, A-frame signs, tripod stands, and bi-pod 

stands

	� Durable PVC bag with reinforced webbing for added strength and 

padding

	� Filled with metal shots for effective weight

	� Practical carry handle for easy transport

High Visibility Safety Weights

Part No. Description Qty

High Visibility Safety Weights

848847 High Visibility Safety Weights 1 Each
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Keep employees safe from potential hazards by using these labels.  

Labels are made of flexible self-adhesive vinyl which can be applied  

to virtually any surface. Legends conform to Australian Standards.

All stick-on labels are 
supplied in a pack of 5.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838391 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838228 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833343 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842530 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855414 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842540 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841402 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

848344 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840633 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833342 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855905 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833294 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840437 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841453 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

845546 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

845547 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833346 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842529 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838820 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841808 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841804 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

845548 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

844087 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842508 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842538 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838812 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842526 125 x 90

841809 90 x 55

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833293 125 x 90

840449 40 x 38

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838224 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842539 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842507 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840347 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

855005 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842527 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842536 125 x 90

KEEP FINGERS
CLEAR OF

PINCH POINT

MOVING
PARTS MACHINERY

MOVING
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Stick-On Labels
All stick-on labels are 
supplied in a pack of 5.

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842531 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841364 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

851741 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841778 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842504 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842542 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840582 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840593 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842532 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841558 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841027 90 x 125

841980 55 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838810 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842550 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841780 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841981 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842534 125 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840046 90 x 125
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SAFETY STARTS
WITH YOU

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841245 90 x 125

841779 55 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841020 90 x 125

841979 55 x 90
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Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841985 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833298 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842551 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840486 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841503 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840078 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840208 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

838803 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

848021 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833288 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841507 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833326 90 x 125

842311 55 x 90

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840050 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840494 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833286 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833340 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

852526 440 x 60

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840565 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

842149 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841388 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833285 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

833289 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

852525 60 x 440

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840218 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841373 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841373 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840478 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

841500 90 x 125

Part No. W x H (mm)

Self-Adhesive Vinyl (Labels)

840221 90 x 125
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HOW TO ORDER A CUSTOM SIGN

As this is a custom sign, we cannot state that our custom signs will comply to any particular Standards as the wording, pictos, colours, etc. 
have been supplied by yourself. It is your responsibility to ensure that your designed sign complies to the relevant Australian Standard.

ADD ANY LOGOS OR SPECIAL 
ARTWORK (OPTIONAL) 

Email a print-ready logo or artwork. 

Additional charges may apply if  

artwork is not sent as print-ready.

FILL CONTACT DETAILS AND SUBMIT

DESIGN YOUR SIGN INSTANTLY ONLINE!  
 
Brady’s online custom sign tool for 

Brady Distributors allows you to create 

quality, personalised Australian-made 

signs. Simply choose the sign material, 

sign size, headers and international 

pictograms and enter your text. Then, 

instantly view and make changes to your 

custom products online before you order 

them.  

 

Design at  

www.bradyid.com.au/custom-signs

SPECIFY MATERIAL, SIZE AND FORMAT

Refer to the Standard AS 1319 to 

help decide what size best suits your 

application - For details on materials and 

viewing distances refer page 4-7. 

CHOOSE LAYOUT AND COLOUR

Depending on the purpose of your sign, 

the message will determine the colours 

to suit the application. 

ADD LEGEND TEXT / PICTOGRAM

Please specify font size if complying 

to a particular standard. If Pictogram 

is needed simply flick through the 

catalogue and note down the  

part number.

ADD FINISHES AND  
MOUNTING OPTIONS

If reflective, or any other options are 

required, please indicate all the added 

options for your custom signs.

STEP 1

STEP 6

ONLINE

STEP 2

STEP 3

STEP 4

STEP 5

Important Note:
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Use Our Custom Sign Form
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Brady Custom Signs - Quote/Order Form 

STEP 4: Add Finishes and Mounting 

*Artwork and logo must be supplied as a digital file in JPEG, EPS or TIFF format.  
 Min. 300 DPI resolution. Email: brady_aust@bradycorp.com.

Note: 
Custom Product(s) cannot be returned or refund requested unless the product  
is affected by a quality issue or the product does not match the artwork proof  
signed-off by the customer. 

STEP 5: Add any Logos or Special Artwork (Optional)

STEP 6: Fill in Contact Details and Submit

To Submit: Fax 1800 805 076 OR Scan and Email to brady_aust@bradycorp.com

STEP 2: Choose Layout and Colour

BLANK 
HEADER

BLANK 
HEADER

STEP 1: Specify Material, Size, Format and Quantity

No minimum order. Please 
call for quote and delivery.

Material

Polypropylene (POLY) - 1.4mm

Colorbond Steel (METAL) - 0.55mm

Self Adhesive Vinyl (SAV) - 0.11mm

Multiflute (FLUTE) - 3mm

    OTHER: 

Customer and Shipping Information

Company: Order Number:

Contact Name: Quote Number:

Contact Phone: Date Submitted:

Email: Date Required:

Ship To:

Standard Sizes

900 x 600 mm

600 x 450 mm

450 x 300 mm

300 x 225 mm

250 x 180 mm

A. Background Colour B. Text Colour

White Black White Black

Yellow Blue Yellow Blue

Red Green Red Green

Format

Landscape

Portrait

OTHER:

Non-Standard Size

Height (mm)

STEP 3: Add Legend Text / Pictogram

* If Picto Required, Either Sketch Or Write Down Brady Part Number Of Picto

Please complete one (1) form per sign design

Quantity Required

Print clearly in capital letters with max. 100 characters.

A. Finishes B. Mounting

Class 1 Reflective Standard Corners and Holes

Class 2 Reflective Round Corners - NO Holes

Luminous (BradyGlo) Square Corners - NO Holes

Overlaminate (UltraTuff) Round Corners Post Holes

OTHER:

Is Logo/Artwork Attached? Yes No

Is a proof required? Yes No
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ALL THE SAFETY AND 
IDENTIFICATION PRODUCTS 
YOU NEED 

Consolidating suppliers can save 

you time and money. With so 

many brands under the one roof, 

we have over 50,000 products 

available. We want to make sure 

every single customer walks 

away from Brady with exactly 

what they are looking for. 

IN-HOUSE MANUFACTURING 
AND FAST DELIVERY

We know speed of delivery 
is important. Our in-house 
production department 
runs at full speed every day, 
manufacturing a range of 
products from safety signs and 
labels, to engraved tags and wire 
identification products. 

We have a dedicated team of 30 
operators working 10 machines 
daily, so we can provide our 
customers with a quick turn 
around on orders.

OUR COMPLIANCE EXPERTISE

Our speciality is our ability to 

ensure our customers’ peace 

of mind, knowing that their 

compliance obligations are 

fulfilled. We achieve this by 

delivering the latest information 

on relevant workplace safety, 

supported by our national sales 

team who are your trusted 

business advisors for workplace 

safety and compliance. 



A CULTURE OF MAKING IT  
EASY FOR THE CUSTOMER

Our employees share common 

values like integrity and respect. 

We put our customer at the 

centre of everything we do, 

working with them to find 

solutions for their needs. We do 

this with friendly service because 

that’s who we are. 

UNIQUE PRODUCT OFFERING

Brady’s global Research and 

Development with over 250 

technologists allow us to 

focus on areas of strength 

and differentiation, expand 

our portfolio of products and 

continually invest in new 

technology platforms.

WE OFFER ONLY  
BEST-IN-CLASS PRODUCTS 

We ensure we partner with 

suppliers who share our sense of 

integrity and ethical practices. 

We partner with best-in-class 

local and overseas vendors, 

making sure we bring to market 

quality products that our 

customers can rely on. 

The content is provided as a general recommendation and should not be used as a substitute for information provided by your local State or 
Territory Work Health & Safety regulatory authority. The onus for assessing each workplace rests with all Australian individual workplaces and 
sites managing their own risk profile. 
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We do things others don’t, in ways 
they can’t. This is the Brady way.

- BILL BRADY - FOUNDER OF BRADY (1914)

YOUR LOCAL BRADY DISTRIBUTOR

© 2025 BRADY AUSTRALIA PTY LTD ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

PHONE

1800 620 816

WEBSITE

bradyid.com.au

Contact Us Today


